
CIN/BCIN Company/Bank Name Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)

Investor First 
Name
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Father/Husband 
First Name

Father/Husband 
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transferred

Proposed Date of 
transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)

A B
MFINANCIALCON
SULTANTSPLTD NA E/130F ASHOK VIHAR-1 DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000603
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A B NAGALINGAPPA ABASAPPA
DOOR NO 756 K B EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577002

ILFS00000000000253
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A G NAMMALUAR GOVINDARAJU
W-114, KOUAIPUDUR 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641042

ILFS00000000000493
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A GANESH ARUMUGAM
29/46 A SOUTH OPPANAI STREET 
TENKASI-627311 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000009
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A H NATERGANI
ANAHAJAMOHAIDE
EN 213 LINGI CHETTY ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000592
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A MEYYAPPAN ACAVUDAYAPPAN

OLD NO 4 NEW NO 7 PLOT NO 27 
SENJAI POTTAL NORTH N PUDUR 
KARAIKUDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

IN300394-16472196-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A NAMASIVAYAN ARUMUGAM
71 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000187
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A RAMABAI NA

W/O KARUNAKARAN A 1446 
KARTHIK NILAYAM 21ST CROSS 4TH 
MAIN ROAD 7TH SECTOR H S R 
LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560102

ILFS00000000000181
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A SREENIVASA PAI ANANTHAPAI
X/148, JAITHRAM A K K CROSS RD 
AMARAVATHY KOCHI KERALA INDIA Kerala 682001

ILFS00000000000512
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A V SEBASTIAN VARKEY
AIKARA HOUSE KARIMPANI PO 
KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA INDIA Kerala 686564

ILFS00000000000549
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

A
VENKATESWARL
U ABVRAMASETTY

68/22A HAJEERA COLLEGE ROAD 
KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518001

ILFS00000000000557
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AARATI ALKESH PATEL ALKESHPATEL
SORABAJI COMPOUND OLD WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000265
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AARTI DAYAL TAHILIANI DAYALTAHILIANI

103 MANAV MANDIR SOC OLD 
PADRE ROAD DIWALIPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000673
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AASHISH AGRAWAL PDAGRAWAL
RAI BHAVAN 21 JUMERATI BAZAR 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

ILFS00000000000022
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABDULARAFEEZ TV ABDULLATHEEFK
SABIRACOTTAGE IRITTY 
CANNANORE INDIA Kerala 670703

ILFS00000000000249
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABHA VIRMANI NA
2 VASUNDHARA LINKING ROAD 
EXTN SANTA CRUZ W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000347
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABHAY H BHATT HASMUKHLAL
8,BHUDRAN NAGAR EME ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390008

ILFS00000000000588
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABHAY KUMAR KEDIA
PARASHURAMKEDI
A

KEDIA TRADERS, 15, NOORMAL 
LOHIA LANE, 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000546
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABHILASH KUMAR NA
VAISHNAVA MADOM 
NEDUMPALLY P O THIRUVALLA INDIA Kerala 689101

12033200-05323311-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABRAHAM M I NA
MELETH HOUSE NETHAJI ROAD 
ALUVA ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683101

12057300-00062387-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ABRAHAM M I NA
MELETH HOUSE NETHAJI ROAD 
ALWAYE ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683101

IN301811-10010610-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ACHYUTARAM BULUSU RAMARAOBULUSU
H NO 10-28, PLOT NO 18 S B I 
COLONY KOTHAPETA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

ILFS00000000000426
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAY ABROL DRDNABROL
D/172, N RAJINDRA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000716
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAY BASAK NARATTOMBASAK

LAXMI GANJ BAZAR PO CHANDRA 
NAGAR DT HOOGHLY WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712136

ILFS00000000000647
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

L65999MH1986PLC147981 IL & FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 15112.50 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

06-Sep-2017Prefill

Validate Clear



AJAY GUPTA BKGUPTA
21-2-659 URDUGALLI 
CHAKRAMANI HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

ILFS00000000000636
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAY KHANNA DINANATHKHANNA 19 KENDERDINE LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012
ILFS00000000000228
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAY KUMAR MOHINDERPAL 700-B Aggar Nagar Ludhiana INDIA Punjab 141012
ILFS00000000000582
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAY MANSUKHLAL KOTHARI
MANSUKHLALHKOT
HARI

5 PRAFUL JYOTI JAWAHAR ROAD 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000524
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJAYKUMAR P PATEL
PURSHOTTAMDAS
OPATEL

C/O POPATEL LIMDA CHOWK POST 
UTTERSANDA TAL NADIAD DISTT 
KHEDA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387370

ILFS00000000000002
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJITABH KUMAR
MOHANLALAGRAW
AL

C/O MOHAN LAL AGRAWAL 
MORCHA ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800009

ILFS00000000000517
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AJOY KUMAR CHAURASIA
KASHINATHCHAUR
SIA

12 BASANTA BOSE ROAD FLAT 3RD 
FLOOR 2RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

ILFS00000000000156
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AKASHAY KUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA
AVL PLOT 376 377 UDYOG VIHAR 
PH IV GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122015

IN301774-14583726-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALANKAR TANDON
BADRIVISHALTAND
ON 33 DAYA NAND MARG ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

ILFS00000000000329
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALEX K C JOSEPHCHANDY
KOONTHANATHU KAROOR P O 
PALA, KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686590

IN301895-10003966-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALISHETTY ANJANI NA
H NO 6/8/50/1 NAMDEVWADA 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503002

12013200-00467572-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALKA MITTAL NAVINMITTAL
96 GANDHI GANJ OPP PATEL 
BHANDAR HAPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 245101

ILFS00000000000281
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALKA R SANGHAVI RAMANLAL

1245 KUVAWALO KHANCHO 
ALIYAS POLE SARANGPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000436
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALKESH SOMABHAI PATEL SOMABHAI

C/O Somabhai Maganlal Patel 31 
Shreekant Nagar Society Nava 
Vadaj Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000438
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALOK AGRAWAL
GULABRAIAGRAWA
L

29/25 KUNCHA SHYAM DAS 
BADSHAHI MANDI ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

ILFS00000000000329
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALOK CHANDRA MISRA ARUNMISRA

B-2, 2ND FLOOR, REGENCY BLISS 
APARTMENT NO.10 CORNWELL 
ROAD RICHMOND TOWN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

ILFS00000000000634
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALOK PATWARI
SRINAGARMALLPA
TWARI

C/O ANIL CHOWDHARY CA 2 SALT 
LAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000532
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALOK SHARMA BNSHARMA

C/O B.N SHARMA 12/D/7 WEST 
AANAND PURI BORING CANAL 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000637
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALOKE KUMAR HAMIRABASIA SRHAMIRABASIA
51 BHUPEN BOSE AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700004

ILFS00000000000533
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALPANA AGARWAL AJAYAGARWAL D 729 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
ILFS00000000000599
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALPANA SHARMA DRGSSHARMA 5/181 SFS MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020
12029200-00032696-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ALPNA CHANDRA HARISHCHANDRA
69 INDRA NAGAR IZATNAGAR 
BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000029
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMAL DAS BKDAS
E7/11 INDRA LOK HOUSING ESTATE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

ILFS00000000000640
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMAL PAL
LTHARENDRANATH
PAL

P O BAKRAHAT 24 PGS(SU) DIST. 
W.B. INDIA West Bengal 743377

ILFS00000000000594
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMALENDU BANDYO PADHYAY
ARDHENDUSEKHAR
BANERJEE

C/O GITASREE BANDOPADHYAY 
58/1 NIRANJAN PALLY, BLOCK C, 
CONGRESS N P.S.REGENT PARK.PO 
BANSDRONI NEAR YUBASANGHA 
CLUB KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700070

ILFS00000000000387
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMARJIT SINGH SANTSINGH
H.NO.3458 SECTOR 24-D 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023

ILFS00000000000583
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMARJIT SINGH
LATESWINDERSING
H

AMARJIT MOTORS P-41 PRINCEP 
STREET ROOM NO 103, IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

ILFS00000000000572
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMBALAL KESHAVLAL PATEL
KESHAVLALMAGAN
DASPATEL

A/302 SATYA RESIDENCY NR 
BHAGWATI VIDHYALAY ANAND 
PARTY PLOT RD NEW RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

IN301774-14588132-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMBARISH PANDYA DILIPKANTPANDYA
14 JANPAD SOCIETY NEAR SCOUT 
BHAVAN AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000078
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMEYA KAMAL SHAH KAMALSHAH
58 MILAN 87 TARDEO ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

ILFS00000000000534
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



AMILATA KIRITKUAMR KAMDAR
KIRITKUMARJAYSU
KHLALKAM

SHITAL VIJAY BHUVAN COMPOUND 
OPP PRATAP VILLAS PALACE 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000121
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMIT BAKLIWAL
DEVENDRAKUMAR
BAKLIWAL

C/O TARAKUMAR BAKLIWAL 
MANDSAUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458002

ILFS00000000000020
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMIT KUMAR DAS AJITKUMARDAS

R N CHATTERJEE STREET 
BRAHAMPURA ICHAPUR NR SAT - 
SANGHA BIHAR PO ICHAPUR 
N.GANJ DIST. NORTH 24 PARGA 
NAS (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 743144

ILFS00000000000610
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMIT MEHTA NKMEHTA

C/O DEVENDRA MEHTA 
ASSOCIATES CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS SHANTI COMPLEX, 
894/895, NAGARTHPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000725
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMIT SHAH HASUBHAISHAH
73 GIRDHARNAGAR SOCIETY 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000497
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITA GARG VIPINGARG
2/1388E, CHANDER NAGAR 
SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN301557-20442351-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITA GUPTA AKGUPTA

D-602 SARTHAK TOWERS RAMDEV 
NAGAR CROSSING SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000098
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITA JAIN AJAYKUMARJAIN

C/O A.K.JAIN TATA INTERNATIONAL 
LTD 19, YEWLEWADI KONDHWA 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

ILFS00000000000597
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITA SAHOO
HKISHOREKUMARS
AHU

QR NO-B-20, SECTOR-5 ROURKELA 
ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769006

12010900-00123715-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITA SHAH PINKAL
22, ANIKET NR. MUNI MARKET 
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000726
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITAVA DUTTA
LATESANKARPRASA
DDUTTA

12,NANDA KUMAR CHOWDHURY 
LANE (IST FLOOR) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000467
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMITKUMAR F AGRAWAL FAKIRCHAND

NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
NAWAPUR DIST-DHULIA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 425418

ILFS00000000000461
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMMINI NINAN KGNINAN
WEST OF GCDA SAHODARAN 
AYYAPPAN ROAD COCHIN INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000256
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMRIT LAL KARAMCHAND
FLAT NO B-87/1 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

ILFS00000000000280
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMRIT LAL KARAMCHAND
FLAT NO B-87/1 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

ILFS00000000000195
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMRITLAL L VAGHELA LALJIBHAIVAGHELA
ELLORA GENERAL STORES CHHATRI 
BAZAR JASDAN INDIA Gujarat 360050

ILFS00000000000494
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AMRUTLAL SAVJIBHAI PATEL
SAVJIBHAIRATANJI
BHAIPATEL

SHREE SOCIETY STREET NO 2 20/A 
RAM RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360004

12029900-03015387-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAMIKA
BANDYOPADHYA
Y

TARUNBANDYOPA
DHYAY

C/O DR TARUN BANDYOPADHYAY 
PO & VILL SINGUR DIST HOOGHLY 
WB INDIA West Bengal 712409

ILFS00000000000700
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND J MEHTA NA
HAWELI CHOWK, MAIN BAZAR, 
RAJULA CITY. INDIA Gujarat 365560

IN300974-10263500-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND KISHOR SHUKLA JAINARAINSHUKLA 104A/97 RAM BAGH KANPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012
ILFS00000000000212
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL NA 9/12/66 FATEHGANJ FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001
12032700-00132022-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND KUMAR MISHRA
RAMASHANKERMIS
HRA

C/OS HRI R S MISHRA NEAR C J & 
COMPANY KHITAULA SIHORA 
ROAD JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483225

ILFS00000000000150
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND KUMAR RAI VBRAI
C/O N B RAI SNEH NIWAS RAHUL 
NAGAR AZAMGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

ILFS00000000000592
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANAND KUMAR SHARMA NA
NAYA BASS W.NO.12 BEHIND HPO 
CHURU INDIA Rajasthan 331001

12060700-00002242-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANANDIBEN PANCHAL
SHAILESHBHAIPAN
CHAL

3B CHIRAG FLAT VAKIL WADI OPP L 
G HOSPI. MANI NAGER 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000278
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL BHAVSAR KANTILAL

B-9/7 SWAGAT APPARTMENTS 
OPP. BHAVAR SOCIETY NR. 
KARUNA SOCIETY, NAWA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000076
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL DATTATRAYA BONDRE
DATTATRAYATUKA
RAMBONDRE

107 SHUKRAWAR PETH KARAD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

IN302201-10844608-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL DINKAR KULKARNI
DINKARDAMODAR
KULKARNI

2/24 JAIHIND CO OP SOCIETY 
VALLIPIR ROAD OPP ALAHABAD 
BANK KALYAN(W) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000669
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



ANIL KATARIA JAGDISHCHAND 10-R MODEL TOWN SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001
ILFS00000000000669
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KHARCHE VINAYAKKHARCHE 42 CHHATRAPATI NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
ILFS00000000000622
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KRISHNA SAHA SAMARESHSAHA FLAT-B2 BC-5 SALT LAKE CULCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064
ILFS00000000000219
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR
PANCHANANDSING
H

BANK OF INDIA BRANCH 
BHAGALPUR NAYA BAZAR 
BHAGALPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000159
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR RSAGGARWAL
421 SANT NAGAR NEAR EAST OF 
KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000570
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR NA
19 REDDY SHOPPING COMPLEX 
TILAK ROAD HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

IN301022-20024067-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
KRISHNABIHARIGU
PTA

SIDHALOK 60/45 NAYAGANJ 
KANPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000214
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR KOTAK
LATECHHAGANLAL
KOTAK

65/C HARISH CHATTERJI ST. INDU 
NIWAS CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000715
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR RAJPAL NA

MIG D/85, SECTOR-1 DEVENDRA 
NAGAR RAIPUR C.G. RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN300214-16870099-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL KUMAR TANDON
AMARNATHTANDO
N

69, KATARI TOLA CHOWK 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226003

ILFS00000000000029
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL LALWANI VANECHAND C-78 SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003
ILFS00000000000616
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL NAHATA HATHIMALNAHATA

C/O H M NAHATA & CO. A-410, 
BAGREE MARKET 71, B.R.B. BASU 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000708
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL SHRIPAL BIRANALE SHRIPAL

PLOT NO 27 PADMAVATI COLONY 
DHAMNI ROAD VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

12020000-00156696-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIL TANDON SBSTANDON
199 ANANDPURI TRANSPORT 
NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208023

ILFS00000000000536
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANILKUMAR RAGHUNATH AMRITKAR
RAGHUNATHWAM
ANAMRITKAR

S.NO.13, FROUNT OF MARATHI 
SCHOOL. KAKUBAI KA BAGH 
SANGMESHWAR. MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423203

12013300-00007767-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIMA BANERJEE
NARAYANPROSADB
ANERJEE

143/71 PICNIC GARDEN ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

ILFS00000000000570
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIMA GHOSH MAJUMDAR
SUBHENDUGHOSH
MAJUMDAR

1/IN SOUTH SINTHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700050

ILFS00000000000458
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANIMA MAJUMDAR AKMAJUMDAR
42-D, NASKAR PARA ROAD 
SANTOSHPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700075

ILFS00000000000511
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANISA KHATOON MURSHIDULHAQUE

C/O LATIFAR RAHMAN 2ND FLOOR 
74/4/7 DR SUDHIR BASU ROAD PO 
KIDDERPORE KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000782
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANISH JAIN NA NAND WANO KI GALI PRATAPGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312605
12028900-00844556-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANITA BODAS GIRISHBODAS

C/O DEALS & GAINS 3, ASHRAM 
COMPLEX BEHIND 56 SHOPS, 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000562
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANITA DALAL
SHAMSHERSINGHD
ALAL H NO 978 SECTOR-1 HUDA ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301557-21527805-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANITA RAJGARHIA ARUNRAJGARHIA

C/O GHANSHYAM DAS 
HUKMCHAND PO. BAIRGANIA DIST. 
SITAMARHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000050
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJALI GOVIND KULKARNI GOVIND

A/P SASWAD BRAHMAN LANE 
PURANDARE WADA SASWAD 
SASWAD INDIA Maharashtra 412301

12033200-00359041-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA KAPOOR SUNILKAPOOR
86-B, DENA APPARTMENTS PLOT 
NO 36 SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000730
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA M DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000608
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B, STERLING APARTMENTS 38, 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000631
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000602
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA NANDA
JITENDRAPRAKASH
NANDA

HOUSE AT PLOT 71 I SECTOR 1 
AMIN ROAD SHAKTI NAGAR 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

IN300757-10479767-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJANA PRAMOD PARIKH
PRAMODMOHANL
ALPARIKH DALAL POLE SALUN BAZAR NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN300636-20055653-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



ANJANI NATHAN MRSNATHAN

C/O H R S NATHAN CREDITCA PITAL 
FIN CORPN LTD 62 BASANT LOK 
VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000030
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJILLI GULRAJANI
LAKSHMANGULRAJ
ANI

49 RESIDENCY ROAD, 4TH CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

ILFS00000000000555
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJU AGARWAL
MAHENDRAAGAR
WAL

C/O MAHENDRA AGARWALA 1ST 
FLOOR KHALUI BILL MATH,1SI 
LANE, P.O & DIST-BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713101

ILFS00000000000570
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANJU YADAV RAJESHYADAV B-1 SHASTRI NAGAR TONK INDIA Rajasthan 304001
12017701-00587811-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANKIT KANSAL
VIJENDRAKUMARK
ANSAL

11/433 DEEWANE KHASS 
UPPERBAZAPUR MODINAGAR IN 
MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201204

IN300513-14390728-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANKUR PRABHAKAR MULE
PRABHAKARJANAR
DANMULE

NEAR OLD BANGDI HOTEL CHOWK 
CHAPPAL BAZAR NANDURBAR 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

IN303116-10283680-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANNAPPAREVAN
KAR PRAKASH

ANNAPPAREVANKA
R

NO 939 3RD CROSS 2ND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

12010900-02525584-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANNAPURNA NAMUDURI NVSSARMA
68-10/32-B VIDYUT NAGAR 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533003

ILFS00000000000460
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANOOP ARORA
SHCHAMANLALAR
ORA

220 SUBHASH NAGAR ROHTAK 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000190
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANOOP KUMAR KRDR NA
KOLANTHARA CHENTRAPPINNI 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680687

IN301637-40073308-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANOOP LEHL PSLEHL
HILL VIEW PARK (EAST) PO. 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713304

ILFS00000000000608
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANTONY V G VCGEORGE
VADAKEKARA UP VIII/393-A 
PONGU MOODU TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695011

ILFS00000000000499
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANU BHARTIA ANILBHARTIA

C/O GOPAL TRADING CO (P) LTD 
9/1 RAMKUMAR RAKHIT LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000531
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUJA BANERJEE PARTHABANERJEE
28 NUTAN PARA P O KHAGRA DT 
MURSHIDABAD (W B) INDIA West Bengal 742103

ILFS00000000000640
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUJA SHAH NANALALSHAH
77 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR EXT 
BIJASON ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

ILFS00000000000020
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUP MAHESHRAJAKA
RAMBILASMAHESH
RAJAKA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD. 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING) 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO F-
1 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000415
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUP MAHESHRAJAKA NA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD. 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING) 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO F-
1 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000232
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUPAM AGARWAL NA
C/O SHILPI INTERIORS PVT LTD 8 
CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000230
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUPAM CAPOOR
DAYASAVANCAPOO
R

D-87A, EAST OF KAILASH NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000730
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUPAM SARKAR
RABINDRANATHSA
RKAR 10 HINDUSTHAN ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000588
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANUPAMA AGARWAL
SURESHKUMARAG
ARWAL

C/O RAMESH KUMAR RAJESH 
KUMAR 31/2/3 ORPHANGUNJ 
MARKET ROAD KIDDERPORE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000647
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANURADHA GUPTA SANJAYAGUPTA
1/10 SARVA PRIYA VIHAR 1ST 
FLOOR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000748
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANURADHA JAIN ARUNJAIN

MRS. ANURADHA JAIN 94-
BAHUBALI ENCLAVE NEAR 
KAKARDOOMA VILLAGE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000196
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANURADHA NATU SADASHIVNATU
3A/A1/7 NEW AJANTHA AVENUE 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

ILFS00000000000757
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANURADHA RAMANA DASARI
VENKATARAMANA
DASARI

303 GOKUL RESIDENCY B S MAKTA 
BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

ILFS00000000000475
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANURAG A AGRAWAL
ASHOKKUMARAGR
AWAL

BHAGWANDAS NATHMAL 
WALGAON ROAD AMRAVATI (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 444601

ILFS00000000000780
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ANVEE SHARE BROKERSPVTLTD NA
60 KAILASH HILLS EAST OF KAILASH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000738
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

APARNA AGARWAL RAVIBHUSHAN
A-162, DEFENCE COLONY 
MAWANA ROAD MEERUT U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250403

ILFS00000000000332
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



APARNA ROY MRINALKANTIROY

NITYANANDANAGAR NEAR 
NITYANAND YOGASHRAM THANA 
MAKWA BAKWLTOLA PO DANESH 
SHEKH LN HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

ILFS00000000000654
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

APARNA VAJRAPU VSATYANARAYANA

V SATYANARAYANA & CO. 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS NO 11-
124,SAGAR RD,MIRYALGUDA 
MALGONDA (DIST) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

ILFS00000000000494
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARADHANA MEHTA ANILMEHTA
C/O M/S MEHTA BROTHERS PANJ 
TIRTHI JAMMU J & K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

ILFS00000000000626
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARCHANA KUMARI RAJENDRAPRASAD

C/O RAJENDRA PRASAD BAXI 
MAIDAN P O BEGAMPUR PATNA 
CITY INDIA Bihar 800009

ILFS00000000000048
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARDHENDU DAN SAKTIPADADAN
464 XD BRPL TOWN SHIP 
DHALIGAON ASSAM INDIA Assam 783385

ILFS00000000000728
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARJUN DE SOUSA
JOAOCUSTODIODE
SOUSA

MACASANA PO CURTORIM GOA 
SALCETE INDIA Goa 403709

ILFS00000000000532
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARPANA SHAH SHASHIKANTSHAH

2A RAMYA APTS. OPP.KETAV 
PETROL PUMP, POLYTECHNIC, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000082
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARPITA MAITI SMAITI
1/4,N. GOPAL CHATTERJEE LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000619
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARSHAD RAFIQ KHAN MRAFIQKHAN

SAHARA CARPETS G 28 SHIVAM 46-
E RAFI AHAMAD KIDWAI ROAD 
KOLKATA (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000722
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN BACHUBHAI CALCUTTAWALA BACHUBHAI
2/4520 SHIVDAS ZAVERI POLE 
SAGANPATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000524
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN JAGNATH YEOLE t
AT POST BHADGAON TAL 
BHADGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

12013200-00348018-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL SBPAGRAWAL
C/O. MOSAIC EMPORIUM DUJRA 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000538
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN KUMAR DE
LATESHJIBANKRISH
NADE 65 SHAMPUKUR STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700004

ILFS00000000000336
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN KUMAR DOKANIA
SATYANARAYANDO
KANIA

CB-187 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-I 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000218
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN KUMAR JHA SURENDRAJHA

QTR NO. D-137, ROAD NO. 03 
AT&PO-PATRATUTERMAL POWER 
STATION, DIST-HAZARIBAGH INDIA Jharkhand 829119

ILFS00000000000661
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN KUMAR MAHESHWARI SRIJRMAHESHWARI
RUSSELL CHAMBERS 6 RUSSELL 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000564
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUN LATA GUPTA
SATYANARAINGUP
TA

117/L/167 NAVEEN NAGAR 
KAKADEO KANPUR,U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208025

ILFS00000000000576
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUNBHAI
PARSOTTAMBHA
I PATEL NA SAHJANAND CHOWK DHARMAJ INDIA Gujarat 388430

13016700-00691701-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARUNDHATI VORA HARSHADRAIVORA
C/O K H VORA BANK OF INDIA 
AMBA CHOWK BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

ILFS00000000000055
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVIND J KHANDERAO JAGANNATH

FLAT NO 2 RAJARATNA 
APARTMENT NEXT TO POWAI 
ENGLISH SCHOOL OPP I I T 
MAINGATE I I T POWAI POWAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

ILFS00000000000149
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SRIRAMYADAV
VILL/PO - MURALI CHHAPARA 
NEAR - NAVANAGAR BALLIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 277204

12018600-00313733-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVIND M DESAI MANIBHAIGDESAI
8 DAXA COLONY NEW HIGH WAY 
ROAD NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000503
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVIND PUNJABHAI PATEL PUNJABHAIPATEL

42, DHARMDEVNAGAR 
TENAMENTS OPP SAMRATNAGAR 
ISHANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382443

ILFS00000000000524
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVIND PUNJABHAI PATEL PUNJABHAIPATEL

42,DHARMDEVNAGAR TENAMENTS 
OPP. SAMRATNAGAR ISHANPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000523
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL

9-A, VITHALBHAI PATEL COLONY 
NR SARDAR PATEL COLONY 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000468
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ARVINDBHAI TULSIDAS PATEL TULSIDASPATEL

103-AMARKRUPA FLAT VRAJDHAM 
MANDIR ROAD MANJALPUR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

13016700-00217553-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



ARWA YUSUF DHOLKAWALA YUSUF

C/O Deco Art Corporation 6 
Kapadia Complex 33-35 Sarang 
Street Khokha Bazar INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000784
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASEEM MEHTA NA
H.NO-73, WARD.NO-31 MODEL 
TOWN PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

12023000-00048179-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHA B GULATI BHIMSENGULATI

2237 GM'S BUNGALOW HAEP 
TOWNSHIP PO KRIBHCO NAGAR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394515

ILFS00000000000113
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHA LATA TEWARY
MUKESHKUMARTE
WARY

58 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000417
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHA RASTOGI
TARIFSINGHRASTO
GI

C-62 VAISHALI COLONY GARH 
ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000557
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHALATA R KAMAT NA
C/O M/S KAMAT & CO. NADIG 
GALLI SIRSI UTTAR KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 581401

ILFS00000000000254
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHISH ANIL NARICHANIA ANILKUMAR
36 PUSPANJALI GOSHALA ROAD 
MULUND W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000699
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHISH B NANAVATI
BHUPENDRAKUMA
R

12 Kushal Apartment Lad So Ciety 
Rd Nehru Park Vashtrapur 
Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000541
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHISH B TURAKHIA
BHOPATBHAITUUR
AKHIA

A-11-44 RAJAWADI CO-OP HOS. 
SOCIETY, ASHISH BLDG, RAJAWADI 
GHATKOPAR, EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400017

ILFS00000000000656
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHISH SHARDAPRASAD PARASHAR SHARDAPRASAD TILAK WARD HINGANGHAT INDIA Maharashtra 442301
12010601-00199816-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHIT GANDHI BIPINBHAIGANDHI
A-5, MANISH APPT., TITHAL RD 
VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396001

ILFS00000000000554
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHMITA DHIRUBHAI SHAH
DHIRUBHAISARABH
AISHAH

C 24, SHILPALAYA APARTMENT B/H 
ANJALI CINEMA VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000649
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK AGRAWAL
SHANTISWAROOPA
GRAWAL

C/O Cott Corner D101, A.C. Market 
1 Shakespeare Sarani Calcutta INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000590
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK CHADHA RAMLALCHADHA
42 SHIVA JI PARK MODEL TOWN 
YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA INDIA Haryana 135001

ILFS00000000000608
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK GORDHANBHAI AMIN
GORDHANBHAIHA
MIN

Ashok G Amin Amin Khadaki At & 
Post Tarsali Ta Dist. Baroda Gujrat INDIA Gujarat 391740

ILFS00000000000656
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK JAMANADAS SHETH JAMNADASCSETH

FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 
NEW MENTAL CORNER 
MEGHANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000590
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KHUBCHAND KHUBCHAND 18 FIRE BRIGADE LANE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001
ILFS00000000000504
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR
LTKIRORIMALAGAR
WAL

159/2 KAVERI KUNJ PHASE II 
KAMLA NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282005

ILFS00000000000588
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL
OMPRAKASHSINGH
AL

ASHARAM KHANWALA KA HOUSE, 
KHETAR PALI CHABUTRA, SINGH 
POLE, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

12034600-00017351-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR BAGANIA NA
JAIN SILVER ART JEWELLERS 296 
DARIBA KALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000040
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR BUDHWANI PSINGH

C/O SANGEET TAHLANI 608, SOMA 
APARTMENTS 5TH FLOOR, `N' 
BLOCK PARNASREE PALLY, BEHALA, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700060

ILFS00000000000658
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR GADIA BABULALGADIA
KAMALA RICE MILL ALAMGANJ PO 
NUTANGANJ BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713102

IN302679-31321877-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA SURAJMALGUPTA D 155 BUDH VIHAR ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001
12033500-00585742-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR KALBALIA HCKALBALIA

HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILL 
HAZINAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743135

ILFS00000000000422
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR KHUTHADI
KSATHYANARAYAN
A

H NO 1 50/3 HASMATHDET PO 
BOWINPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

ILFS00000000000312
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR MEHRA MADANLALMEHRA
C/O J K INDUSTRIES LIMITED 5-A, 
HEYSAM ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000562
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR ARPODDAR
ASHOKA ENTERPRISES MASRAT 
BAZAR DARBHANGA INDIA Bihar 846004

ILFS00000000000439
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR ROHATGI LATERSROHATGI
LALLU BABU LANE P O BEGAMPUR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800009

ILFS00000000000048
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



ASHOK KUMAR SATNALIKA
LATEPRYAGCHAND
SATNALIKA

C/O RABINDRA BASTRALAYA 93, 
M.G. ROAD PO. RANI GANJ DT-
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713347

ILFS00000000000613
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR TEKWANI
CHUHARMALTEKW
ANI

ASHOK READYMADE 118/163, 
GUMTI - NO.5 BAMBA ROAD 
KANPUR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

ILFS00000000000613
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK KUMAR VERMA MADANLAL
H NO B I 436 INDIRA BASTI SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR INDIA Punjab 148028

IN301143-10161016-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK MAGANLAL DOSHI NA

'SIDDHARTH', OPP. GOKUL 
APARTMENT, SWASTIK SOCIETY, 
JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361008

IN300974-10035608-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK MARIYALA NA
H NO 3-3-12 NEHRU PARK ROAD 
JANGAON DIST WARANGAL A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506167

IN302734-10016695-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK MOHANLALJI CHANDAK
MOHANLALJICHAN
DAK

CHANDAK BANDHU DIST 
AMRAVATI DHAMANGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444709

ILFS00000000000533
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK NATH GUPTA LATEUGGARSAIN 16, SCHOOL ROAD KARNAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
ILFS00000000000533
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK P JAIN
POONAMCHANDJAI
N

LAXMI NIWAS, ADINATH DRY 
FRUIT, VARTAK NAGAR NAKA 
LOKMANY NAGAR NO. 1 THANE 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400606

ILFS00000000000725
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK RAO CRRAO
17/9 ALI ASKER ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000016
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILALTSHAH
TALAV STREET ABOVE KALA 
MANDIR BHUJ KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370001

ILFS00000000000659
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOK VASUDEO RANE VASUDEO

202 OM ASMITA C H S LTD OPP 
JAYBHARAT GYM KALWA STATION 
ROAD THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400605

ILFS00000000000785
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOKBHAI NAGJIBHAI KATUDIYA NAGJIBHAI
NEAR VARIYADEVI MANDIR 
TURKHA GATE BOTAD INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN301039-24092798-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOKE KR GUHAROY ANILKRGUHAROY

C/O G L GOEL (ADVOCATE) 219/C 
OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 2ND FLOOR R 
NO C4 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000614
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOKE KUMAR DUTTA
LATESUHAMAOYD
UTTA

24/1A ,R N DAS ROAD DHAKURIA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700031

ILFS00000000000653
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHOKKUMAR CHHOTABHAI PATEL
CHHOTABHAIMOTI
BHAIPATEL

C/O- SHAMITRON ENGINEERS PVT. 
4/25, BIDC ESTATE GORWA ROAD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390016

13016700-00275071-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHVEEN KUNPARA
PRAVINCHANDRAK
UNPARA

"VATSALYA" SHAKTI PLOT MORBI 
MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

ILFS00000000000468
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHWANI KUAMR RASTOGI
BHAGWATNARAIN
RASTOGI

OPP R B I COLONY ARYA KUMAR 
ROAD RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

ILFS00000000000050
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHWANI KUMAR JAIN DIGAMBERLALJAIN

H.NO.3716/2,SIPAHIAN GALI NEAR 
SATSANG SAHIB GURUDWARA 
HARYANA AMBALA CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

ILFS00000000000529
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHWANI SHARMA
RAMANANDSHAR
MA

2 GANDHI NAGAR NEAR GANDHI 
ASHRAM GARH ROAD MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000463
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASHWIN BADIYANI NA
" LAXMI" RANAVAV CHOWK, 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

12033200-00079266-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASIMA DAS
MADANMOHANDA
S

PANCHU GOPAL BHAVAN DHALUA 
SAHA PANCHIL PO 
DHALUA/PANCHPOTA WARD NO 2 
RAJPUR SONARPUR INDIA West Bengal 700152

ILFS00000000000663
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASIMA DAS
MADANMOHANDA
S

PANCHU GOPAL BHAVAN DHALUA 
SAHA PANCHIL PO 
DHALUA/PANCHPOTA WARD NO 2 
RAJPUR SONARPUR INDIA West Bengal 700152

ILFS00000000000716
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASIT BORAN KUNDU NA

1/5 NANDALAL MUKHERJEE LANE 
PO SANTRAGACHI DIST HOWRAH 
WB INDIA West Bengal 711104

IN301250-28065404-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASOKE KUMAR MAJUMDAR
SHYAMACHARANM
AJUMDAR

42-D, NASKAR PARA ROAD 
SANTOSHPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700075

ILFS00000000000510
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASOKE SETT PASUPATISETT
BURRA BAZAR PO CHANDAN 
NAGAR DIST HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712136

ILFS00000000000568
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASPI K KAJIAN KHUSHRAO
175 KONARK APARTMENT B-5 2ND 
FLOOR DHOLE PATIL ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000771
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



ASTRELLA RANI AGGARWAL
KRISHANKUMARAG
GARWAL

W/O SH KRISHAN KUMAR 
AGGARWAL C/O STATE BANK OF 
PATIALA CITY BRANCH KIKAR 
BAZAR BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151001

ILFS00000000000568
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ASWARTHA NARAYANA M KRISHNAMURTHY
NO 5 MAIN APPAIAH SWAMY BY 
UTTARHALI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560061

IN302324-11001223-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATAM PARKASH SHTARACHAND
B-72, FIRST FLOOR PRASHANT 
VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000521
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATUL BATRA JMBATRA B-32 KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048
ILFS00000000000201
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATUL MANSUKHLAL GADHIYA MANSUKHLAL

UMA RESI APRTM RAVIRATNA 
PARK 2, UNI ROAD NEAR 
PRARTHNA FLATS RAJKOT, 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

IN301151-12257713-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATUL MITTAL LNMITTAL 1037 Sector - 4 R K Puram INDIA Delhi 110022
ILFS00000000000557
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATUL N PATEL NARANBHAI
GITANAGAR MAIN ROAD GITANJALI 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000438
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ATULKUMAR DHIRAJLAL DHAKAN NA MAIN BAZAR, SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515
12019800-00164395-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AVINASH JAIKUMAR JINTURKAR JAIKUMARJAIN

C/O Jaikumar Deolal Jain Post 
Deulgaon Raja Dist Buldhana 
Maharastra INDIA Maharashtra 443204

ILFS00000000000640
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

AXAY JAYANTI LALBHAVSAR
JAYANTILALBHAILA
LBHAI

NEAR PARABADI NANI CHHIPWAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000290
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B C
CHANDRASEKHA
R

BSCHANGALRAYUD
U

ASSISTANT STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GUNTAKAL A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

ILFS00000000000542
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B D KAILASH BABULAL
H M GIRIYA & CO II FLOOR KEERTHI 
PLAZA NAGARATHPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000181
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B J PATEL NA
SORABAJI COMPOUND OLD WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000265
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B MADHAVA PRABHU MSPRABHU

"SAHARA" L I G HOUSE NO 84 
HUDEO COLONY POST MANIPAL 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576119

ILFS00000000000010
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B N CHOWDHURY BKCHOWDHURY 16/4 SHIVPURI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071
ILFS00000000000318
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B SUDHAKAR BVENKATASWAMY D NO 6/50 G R STREET CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001
IN300669-10086722-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B SUJATHA BPRABHAKAR 6/57 G R STREET CUDDAPAH A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001
ILFS00000000000541
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

B SUJATHA BPRABHAKAR D NO 6/50 G R STREET CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001
IN300669-10086706-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BABU JOSEPH PGJOSEPH

KURUSINKAL HOUSE INDIRA 
NAGAR (NORTH) K P VALLON ROAD 
KADAVANTHRA, COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682020

ILFS00000000000547
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BABUL PAUL MANINDRACHPAUL
C/O MANTU PAUL BISHNUPUR R C 
LANE GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781016

ILFS00000000000211
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Badri Vishal Tandon NA
33 Dayanand Marg Allahabad Uttar 
Pradesh INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

IN301774-10024961-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BAKUL HANUMANTHA RAO
RHANUMANTHARA
O

5, SARAF NEW BUILDING G K 
GOKHALE ROAD MULUND EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

ILFS00000000000723
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALAI CHANDRA GHOSH
LATEPANCHANANG
HOSH

6, BENI BANERJEE AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700031

ILFS00000000000625
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALDEV KAUR BAINS
SANTOSHSINGHBAI
NS

8 DOON VIHAR RAJPUR ROAD 
DEHRADUN UP INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

ILFS00000000000669
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALDEV KRISHAN SHARMA
BHAGATRAMSHAR
MA

B-499 SECTOR 1 IPCL TOWNSHIP 
PO PETROCHEMICALSTOWNSHIP 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000112
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALDEVBHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR
SOMABHAIPARMA
R

337/24 PRITAMPURA SO NO 2 
NEAR GIRDHARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000070
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALVANTRAI D BATAVIA
DHIRAJLALLBATAVI
A

8 JAYRAJ PLOT BATVIA BLDG 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BALWINDER SINGH TANGRI SHARJINDERSINGH
183/15A SHANT NAGAR BHAGU 
ROAD BHATINDA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000155
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BAMB NACHIKET
PRAFULLAKUMA
R NA

110 NANA PETH ASHOK CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300280-10339558-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BAMB PREETAM
PRAFULLAKUMA
R NA

110 NANA PETH ASHOK CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300280-10339574-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



BANKIM CHANDRA KONAR PANCHKARIKONAR

GITANGAN-101, 11A, SHYAMA 
CHARAN CHATTER STREET, 
BELGHORIA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700056

ILFS00000000000517
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BANWARI LAL RAMWATAR
DR YOGESH GUPTA BAZAZA BAZAR 
ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000168
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BAPI MAJUMDAR
NIRMALMAJUMDA
R

27, PRANTIK PO. HRIDAYPUR DT- 
24 PARGANAS NORTH INDIA West Bengal 700127

ILFS00000000000656
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BARUN BISWAS AMALBISWAS
VILL&PO BRAJIRAKPUR VIA BHABLA 
DIST PGS (N) INDIA West Bengal 743422

ILFS00000000000634
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BASAVARAJ KUDATINI NA
TER BAZAR MASKI LINGASURT 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584124

IN301926-30452023-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BASUKINANDAN MAITI
LATEKHIRODECMAI
TI

B/185, H.F.C TOWNSHIP SECTOR - 8 
PO HALDIA, TOWNSHIP INDIA West Bengal 721607

ILFS00000000000649
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BEDE JUSTIN DOMINICK MGDOMINICK
15 HOSPITAL ROAD BANGALORE M 
G DOMINICK INDIA Karnataka 560001

ILFS00000000000697
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BEENA KATHPALIA KKNAGPAL 186 PREM NAGER KARNAL INDIA Haryana 132001
ILFS00000000000154
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BEENA SURESH GSURESH

PONNAKUDAM HOUSE 
KANGARAPADY B M C (VIA), 
ERANAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682021

ILFS00000000000536
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BELA TURAKHIA
TURAKHIMMANOJ
N

1205-2 SHIVAJI NAGAR APTE ROAD 
AMAR PARK APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

ILFS00000000000259
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BENNY JOSEPH JOSEPHVARKEY

ENNAMPRAYIL HOUSE 
PAKALOMATTAM P O KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 686642

IN301895-11014723-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHABHUTMAL BABULAL JAIN BABULAL
47 RAGHUNAYAKULU STREET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

ILFS00000000000186
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAG WANTI LACHHMANDAS
FB-26,TAGORE GARDEN NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000464
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAGERATHI TAIKAMDAS THACKER
BABULALSHANKAR
LAL

NAVRANG STORES OPP VEGETABLE 
MARKET CHOWK FALIA BHUJ 
KUTCH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000524
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAGWAN MANAJI UTTEKAR MANAJIUTTEKAR

C/O BANK OF INDIA CUSROW 
BAUG BRANCH CUSROW BG 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

ILFS00000000000385
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAGWAN SINGH AHUJA WAZIRCHAND
HOUSE NO 79 GURU NANAK 
COLONY RAJPURA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140401

ILFS00000000000154
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAGWATI MAHENDRA PANGHAL MAHENDRAKUMAR
600 BAKRI POLI SWAMINARAYAN 
KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000072
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAGWATI PRASAD AGRAWAL
CHHOTELALAGARW
ALA

C/O SRI CHHOTE LAL AGARWALA P 
O DALKOLA UTTAR DINAJ PUR INDIA West Bengal 733201

ILFS00000000000599
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAILALBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL INDERMALKHABYA

51 NILMANI TENAMENT OPP 
SARTHI ROW HOUSE MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000788
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHALCHANDRA PRADHAN NA
C/32 COZIHOM PALI HILL BANDRA 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000782
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAMIDIPATI VENKATA RAO
BHAMIDIPATIKRISH
NAMURTHY

H NO B-305 VIJAYA HILLS 11-4-646 
A C CUARDS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

ILFS00000000000143
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHANUSHANKER P DAVE
PREMSHANKERDAV
E

17/131 KALAPINAGAR ASARVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000098
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT B PANDYA
BHANUPRASADRPA
NDYA

70/12 SAROJ CO.OP HSG SOC 
TARUN BHARAT CHAKALA 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400099

ILFS00000000000623
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT BANSAL
CHHITARMALBANS
AL

6, KALIDAS MARG, BACK SIDE OF 
MALWA HOSIERY, FREEGANJ, 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

IN302269-11093863-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT BHAGWANDAS PATEL
BHAGWANDASPAT
EL

71 KHADKI STREET ADAJAN SURAT 
STATE GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

ILFS00000000000788
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT BHOOSHAN MRMOHANLAL I-116, KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015
12019101-00012498-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT BHUSHAN LATEHCSACHDEVA E-10 MCD FLATS KAMLA NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110007
ILFS00000000000647
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT D SHAH DAMJI
358/23 PAL HOUSE BHANDARKAR 
ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000572
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARAT SHAH DHSHAH

604, RIDDHI APARTMENT, 6TH 
FLOOR ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY 
CROSS ROAD NO.3 KANDIVALI 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

ILFS00000000000607
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



BHARAT VIRJIBHAI VAGHANI VIRJIBHAI

101 C WING PRATIKSHA TOWERS R 
S NIMKAR MARG OPP TARDEO BUS 
DEPOT GRANT ROAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000768
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARATI BISWAS
NARENDRANARAYA
NBISWAS

P-29 NEW TOLLY GUNGLE P O 
PURBAPUTIARY CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700093

ILFS00000000000531
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARATI K ASHER KRISHNARAJ

A/43 BHAGYA APTS., 
BHARADAWADI ROAD ANDHERI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000783
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARATI MITRA KALYANMITRA

BESIDE SEDA NURSING HOME 
P.O.RUPNARAINPUR BAZAR 
DIST.BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713346

ILFS00000000000552
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARATIBEN NARENDRABHAI PATALIA NARENDRABHAI
NR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR 
JAMJODHPUR INDIA Gujarat 360530

IN301276-30577637-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARATKUMAR G RANA NA
RANA STREET PANIGATE 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390017

13016700-00764560-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARTI RAJNEESH
W/O.RAJNEESH BEAUTY AVENUE - 
204(7A) PHASE-II AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000682
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARTI RAJNEESH
W/O RAJNEESH BEAUTY AVENUE -
204(7A) PHASE II AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000682
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARTI KOCHAR NA
LAKKAWAR BUILDING CIVIL LINES 
CHANDRAPUR M S INDIA Maharashtra 442401

ILFS00000000000149
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHARTI ROY NA 6 A Beli Road New Katra Allahabad INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002
ILFS00000000000538
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHASKARAMEN
ON NA

DEEPTHY SASTANAGAR 
PATTURAKKAL TRICHUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680001

ILFS00000000000256
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAVESHBHAI J PATEL JAYANTBHAI
12 AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY V K V ROAD 
DIST KHEDA GUJARAT NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

ILFS00000000000002
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAVISHA
RAMESHCHAND
RA PATEL

RAMESHCHANDRA
MATHURDAS

88 A 1 APARTMENT 270 
WLAKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000317
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAVNABEN PANKAJKUMAR PANCHOLI NA
6 VADIPARA SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

12048900-00008886-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAVNESH JOSHI RASIKLALJOSHI
C/O B B VYAS 6 KARANPARA 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000069
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHAWANI SHANKER SHARMA
LATEPURANMALSH
ARMA

26 JOKHI SAHU LANE MUNDICHAK 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

ILFS00000000000499
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHIMRAO ISHWARA DHULUBULU
ISHWARAKRISHNA
DHULUBULU

A/P MIRAJ, NADIVES MALLI GALLI 
TAL-MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

12013300-00161013-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHOLA NATH GHOSH LTGOPALGHOSH

C/O LT. GOPAL GHOSH VILL-
BARACHOUGHARA P.O-BANDPUR ; 
DIST-HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712701

ILFS00000000000588
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHOLANATH KARMAKAR
KALIBHUSANKARM
AKAR

C/O BANK OF INDIA CALCUTTA 
INDUSTRIAL FINANCE 119 PARK 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000387
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHUMIKA GANDHI MUKESHKANTILAL
P 5 BHAVNA FLAT NARAYAN 
NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000079
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHUPATBHAI JERAMBHAI MANDANI JERAMBHAI
SUMIRAN PATEL SAMAJ NI VADI 
PASE TOWN HALL GADHADA INDIA Gujarat 364750

12011202-00019570-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHUPENDER KUMAR CHOPRA
SAHIBDAYALCHOPR
A B-14 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

ILFS00000000000532
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHUPENDRA A THAKKAR
AMRUTLALNARAN
DASTHAKKAR

P O SARSA BAZAR TA ANAND DIST 
KAIRA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388365

ILFS00000000000555
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BHUPENDRA DEV PATEL BMPATEL

1ST FLOOR PALEJWALA BUILDING 
OPP SURAJ PLAZA SAYAJIGUNJ 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000293
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIBHU CHAKRABARTI AKCHAKRABARTI
33-1-A BADUR BAGAN STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000592
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BICHITRA MOHAN KAR INDRAMOHANKAR
10 RAMHARI MISTRY LANE FIRST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000224
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIJAL AMRISH MEHTA
AMRISHJCHANDRA
MEHTA

1 MANJUL BEHIND S T DIV OFFICE 
BESIDE SARDAR BAUG RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000296
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIJAY KUMAR NANDA
CHANDULALHARILA
LNANDHA

1058 NAYAPALLI OPP ISKCON 
TEMPLE BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751012

IN300214-14563500-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



BIJAYA DHANUKA BPDHANUKA
DHANUKA HOUSE FE 328 SECTOR 
III SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000634
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIKAS KUMAR JAIN RATANLALJAIN

C/O Bikash Kumar Jain 4 Mukta 
Ram Babu Street Ground Floor 
Kolkata INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000423
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIKRAM JAIN WALAITIRAM
125 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT. INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000564
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIKRAM SINGH GUSAIN
FATEHSINGHGUSAI
N

192 PKT C-8 SECTOR VIII ROHINI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000384
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMAL DHAR
DEBENDRABIJOYDH
AR

165/1, BLOCK-A BANGUR AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000629
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMAL KISHOR KHETAN
GOURISHANKERKH
ETAN DUNDI BAZAR PATNA CITY BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

ILFS00000000000049
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMALA AGARWAL ASHOKAGARWAL
111, G T ROAD POST DIST 
BURDWAN PIN INDIA West Bengal 713101

ILFS00000000000574
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMLA DEVI VSPRASAD
H-2 Block,128/396 Kidwai Nagar 
Kanpur U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

ILFS00000000000518
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMLA DEVI DALAL AZADSINGHDALAL H NO-925 SECTOR 3 ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001
IN300394-16648659-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMLA MALANI
SHAMBHUKUMAR
MALANI

1ST FLOOR SURYA VIHAR 
APARTMENTS EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

IN300888-14614197-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIMLA RANI PLSURI
4/2B LEONARD HASTINGS 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700022

ILFS00000000000216
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINA CHIMANLAL RAJANI
CHIMANLALARAJA
NI

18/B, INCOME TAX, EMPLOYEES 
SOCIETY GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000585
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINA GUPTA
PRABHATCHANDRA
GUPTA

106 KIRAN CHANDRA SINGHA 
ROAD GANGES GARDEN, BLOCK-GA-
9-2D SHIBAPUR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

ILFS00000000000626
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINA HEMRAJ DEDHIA HEMRAJ

VIJAY GENERAL STORE,37/A, 
KAILASH COTTAGE, SWAMI SHREE 
VALLABDAS MARG, SION WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

ILFS00000000000539
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINA MAHENDRA MASHRU MAHENDRABHAI
AIR PORT ROAD,KRISHNA KUTIR 
KESHOD INDIA Gujarat 362220

ILFS00000000000552
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINDESHWARI PRASAD BALDEVRAI

C/O GAUHATI ROOLER FLOUR 
MILLS LTD P O DISPUR G S ROAD 
GUWAHATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781005

ILFS00000000000614
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINOD CHOWDHURY
KISHANLALCHOWD
HURY

C/O KISHANLAL RATAN LAL 3/1, 
DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD 
KIDDERPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000708
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BINOD KUMAR PATESARIA
MEMRAJPATESARI
A PUCCA BAZAR PO ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

ILFS00000000000595
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIPIN BIHARI ROY RAJDEOROY

QR. NO.B-13, NEHRU NAGAR, 
HARINA BAGAN P.O. NAWAGARH, 
DIST. DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828306

ILFS00000000000562
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIPIN C SHAH CHIMANLALSHAH

R-11, GOVT OFFICER'S COLONY TEN 
BUNGLOWS POLYECKNIC 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000451
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIPIN MANIBHAI PATEL NA

SANTRAM SALES CORPORATION 
CHAKLASHI BHAGOL MOTAPORE 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN300484-10821707-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIPIN S KARIA
LATESUNDERJIKARI
A

C/O KAMAL KUMAR MUKIM 15, 
NOORMAL LOHIA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000725
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BIPLAB KUMAR CHATTERJEE BCHATTERJEE
68, JOGENDRA BASAK ROAD PO 
BARANAGAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000647
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BR GOPAKUMAR NBHASKARANNAIR

FLAT NO 101 S V PRIDE 7-A CROSS 
KAGGADASAPURA C V RAMAN 
NAGAR PO INDIA Karnataka 560093

ILFS00000000000597
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRAHMANANDA
M V V SUBBARAOVV INDIRA NAGAR POST- NIRMAL A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

ILFS00000000000560
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRAHMBHATT PRAFUL
KUMARAMBALA
L

BRAHMBHATTAMB
ALALP

MOTI KANSARA POLE KHADEYA 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

ILFS00000000000455
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRATATI ROY KHIVRAJJAIN

C/O UJJAL KUMAR ROY S P 
MUKHERJEE ROAD MORGASOL 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

ILFS00000000000230
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRIJ B VISHWESH BHANHWARSINGH
BRIJ B VISHWESH C 7/5A MODEL 
TOWN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

ILFS00000000000654
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



BRIJ KISHORE PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY
K.V.WCL NEW MAJRI P O KUCHANA 
DIS. CHANDRAPUR M.S INDIA Maharashtra 442503

ILFS00000000000671
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRIJ MOHAN GOEL DEEPCHANDGOEL
5688/2, KABARI BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT HARYANA INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000596
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRIJESH M PATEL MAHINDRAKUMAR
92 AMBER JEVANDEEP COLONY 
NEAR NEHRU PARK ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000733
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BRUNO FRANCIS SIQUEIRA NA
12 FREE SCHOOL ST SUITE NO 2 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN300360-22520805-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

BUDDHA DEV KOAR NARAJANCHKAUR
2 NO. GURUDASHI WEST LANE 
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713101

ILFS00000000000606
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

C DURAISAMY KCHENNIAPPAN
15,S K C ROAD, ERODE TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

ILFS00000000000552
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

C K
SREEDHARANNAI
R KESAVANNAIR

MANJUSHA NEAR UNION CLUB 
KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686001

ILFS00000000000256
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

C KANYA SARASWATHY
KRCHANDRASEKAR
AN

FLAT 1-C WILLOW LREST APTS 29 
6TH MAIN ROAD R A PURAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

ILFS00000000000224
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

C P SAXENA RRPSAXENA
SHREE HARI PRIYA INVESTMENT CO 
269 SHOPPING CENTRE KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324007

ILFS00000000000642
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

C P TREHAN PNTREHAN
H NO 460,SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134112

ILFS00000000000447
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CH MALATHI MARKONDAIAH
H NO 14-29/30/1 MIRTALA GUDA 
DIST NALGONDA A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

ILFS00000000000723
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CH RAVINDRA NATHTAGORE CHSUBBAIAH
H NO 26-30-41 BOSE RD A T 
AGRAHARAM GUNTUR A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

ILFS00000000000505
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHAMELI DEVI GOYAL KASHIRAMGOYAL
C-3/11, SUNDER NAGAR S V ROAD, 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000734
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHAMPABEN K KOTAK KESHAVLALZKOTAK

ANUPAM TEXTILES WHOLESALE 
CLOTH MERCHANT 3-4-211/B 
KAILASH MARKET SECUNDERABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000409
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANCHAL PAREKH SPAREKH
358, PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700045

ILFS00000000000633
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDAN MAHANTY
DHARANIMAHANT
Y

GHORADHORA NEW TOWNSHIP PO 
JHARGRAH DT MIDNAPUR WB INDIA West Bengal 721507

ILFS00000000000674
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDBIBI ZAIDI
LATESAYEDZAFARH
ASSAN

KENNEDY HOUSE 4 TH FLOOR 
GOREGAONKAR ROAD NEAR 
KENNEDY BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000668
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDER PARKASH BHIMSAIN
S-183 , PANCH SHILA PARK, NEW 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000525
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA BHUSHAN NANDTIWARY LATEJNTIWARY
AT & PO KANTU P S RATU DIST 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 835222

ILFS00000000000605
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA MONI SHUKLA NA
9E JAY JAYANTI, 2, MANDEVILLE 
GARDENS, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

IN300142-10390800-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA P SHETH PRAVINGSHETH
C/O MR U J MEHTA 6F NEELKAMAL 
41 ELGIN ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000701
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA PRAKASH MITTAL
TIKAMCHANDMITT
AL

C/O MANGILALJAGAN NATH SARAF 
SARAFFA BAZAR BARAN KOTA 
RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 325205

ILFS00000000000028
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA PRAKASH MITTAL NA
SARRAFA BAZAR BARAN 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 325205

IN301055-10015039-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATHAK
RAMRANJANPATHA
K

10 SIMMI BABU LANE UTTARPARA 
DIST HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712258

ILFS00000000000605
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRAKANT G WHABI GOVINDGWHABI

18 MILAP APTS NEAR MILAP 
CINEMA S V ROAD MALAD(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000592
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRAKANT MATHURADAS VAITHA MATHURADAS COUT BAZAR KUTIYANA INDIA Gujarat 362650
12033200-01814301-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRAKANTA AGARWAL
SATYANARAYANKA
GARWAL

BHAJANRAM GIRDHARILAL & SON 
POST BOX NO 27 SUMERPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 306902

ILFS00000000000737
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRAKANTA JAIN CHANDANMALJI

13/126 KAMALANAGAR NEAR 
VIJAY EYE CLINIC ANANTPUR 
ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515001

IN301135-26312550-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRAKANTB
HAI VAKTA RATANLALVAKTA

C/O JAWAHAR STORES 57, NAGAR 
SHETH MARKET RATAN POLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000515
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRATAN CHANDAK
LATERAMGOPALCH
ANDAK

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESH KUMAR 23/1 
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000227
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



CHANDRIKA K PANCHAL
KALIDASMAGANLA
LPANCHAL

6 B PUNIT SOCIETY OUT SIDE 
SHAHPUR GATE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000101
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRIKABEN S MODI SOMABHAIMODI

C-1, SOMESHWAR PARK SOCIETY 
NR AMBICA TOL NAKA RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382470

ILFS00000000000650
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDRU TOLAAM ADVANI TOLARAMRADVANI
BASANT FLAT NO 12 CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000133
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHANDULAL VANMALIDUS SHAH VANMALIDASSHAH

25-C, Hastinapur Society B/H 
Aryakanya Vidhayalay Karelibagh 
Baroda INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000606
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHAUDHARI NATANGINI KAMLESH NA
BHAVNA 1- ASHOK SOCIETY, J.P. 
ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

12033200-00163041-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHETAN KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILALSOMCHA
NDSHAH

SHAH INVESTMENT C/O SHAH 
SOMCHAND VITHALDAS JAWAHAR 
MARKET DAHEGAM DIST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382305

ILFS00000000000500
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHETAN M MEHTA MANGALDAS

C/O M A MEHTA, OPP TOWER 
DARBAR GADH TOWER 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

ILFS00000000000554
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHETNA KHANNA SKKHANNA
B-9/6468 VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

ILFS00000000000200
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHETNA SINGH RAJEEVSINGH 152 Lunia Mohalla Dehradun INDIA Uttarakhand 248001
ILFS00000000000601
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHHABILDAS SHAH RATANSHISHAH

12 MASURI PARK OPP TALAVADI 
NR SINDHI SCHOOL USHMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000087
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHHANDA DAS NA
341 BALAGARH ROAD BALAGARH 
(SOUTH) BANDEL INDIA West Bengal 712103

ILFS00000000000794
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHHAVI GUPTA NA
M-6, BDA COLONY TIBRINATH . 
BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

12061200-00291339-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHHAVI GUPTA
VIRENDRAKUMARG
UPTA

M-6 B D A TIBRI NATH COLONY 
BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

ILFS00000000000638
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHHEDI LAL DOKANIA
LATERAMKUMARD
OKANIA

21 GOENKA LANE DACCAPATTY 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000228
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHIMANLAL J JHAVERI JBJHAVERI
21 AWADHPURI R B MEHTA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000369
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHINNAPPAN GASPER GGASPER

SWADHEENATHA HOUSE 
MEDAVILA GOM COLLEMCODE 
KANNYAKUMARI DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 629160

ILFS00000000000468
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHINTAN B MEHTA B
NR OLD GAYATRI MANDIR RAJULA 
DIST AMRELI RAJULA INDIA Gujarat 365560

12033200-02807971-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHIRANJIB DAS MANIKLALDAS
BLOCK NO A/3 ROOM NO 8 TIKIA 
PARA (S E RLY COLONY) HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000663
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CHOTHI BAI SHMISURMARMAL

GAJANAND & CO SH INVESTMENT 
CONUSUTANTS & BR 1ST FLOOR 
GANDHI BHAWAN 8 NAI SARAK 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000639
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

CLARESSA MARINA DSOUZA
NICHOLASLAWREN
CEDSOUZA

37 LLOYD ROAD COOKETOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

ILFS00000000000016
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

D C NEROY CHANDRAKANT

WIZARD KAPITAL SERVICES 83, 
ARCADIA NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000657
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

D MOHANAN NAIR DAMODARANNAIR
KARTHIKA THOTTAKOM PO 
VAIKOM KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686145

ILFS00000000000257
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

D P BHALLA ISHANDASBHALLA
B-17 ANAND VIHAR VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000283
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

D P SINGH GURBUXSINGH
H.No.634 Phase-I S A S Nagar 
Chandigarh INDIA Punjab 160062

ILFS00000000000540
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAHYABHAI HANSRAJ PATEL
HANSRAJBHAIPATE
L

C/O ARASURI SAW MILL NEAR G E 
BOARD MOTIPURA HIMATNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 383001

ILFS00000000000450
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DALIA MITTER
ASHIMKRISHNAMIT
TER

1C,RAJA KACI KISSEN LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

ILFS00000000000637
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DALICHANDBHAI P GANDHI PARSHOTAMDAS

BHARAT BHUVAN BEHIND GOVT 
HOSPITAL JORAVAR NAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363020

ILFS00000000000456
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DALJIT KAUR SSBEDI
C/O H.S. GUJRAL 4745, ROSHAN 
ARA ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000627
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DALPATBHAI R DABGAR RAMJIBHAIDABGAR

600 SARASPUR THAKORVAS 
MITHAPANI DARWAJA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

ILFS00000000000073
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



DAMODAR GANGARAM KADASKER NA
SHRI SAI KAWACH 1192 SAI NAGAR 
N -6 CIDCO AUGANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431003

12033200-01257302-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DARPAN JITENDRA MEHTA
JITENDRAJCHANDR
AMEHTA

1 MANJUL BEHIND S T DIV OFFICE 
BESIDE SARDAR BAUG RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000296
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DARSHANA DARSHAN THAKER
DARSHANMAHESH
BHAITHAKER

BUNGLOW NO 8 FIRST FLOOR 
BAJKHEDAVAL SOCIETY NR DAXINI 
RAILWAY CROSSING MANINAGAR 
EAST INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000646
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DASARI DOMINIC MOSES
DASARIBALASWAM
Y

27-21-70 IIND FLOOR OPP ANDHRA 
BANK KALESWARA RAO ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

ILFS00000000000650
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAULAT BHANDARI PRAKASHCHAND
BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M T H 
COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

ILFS00000000000454
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAULAT RAM JAIN BLJAIN
BARTAN WALE FORT ROAD 
CHORAHA GWALIOR M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474003

ILFS00000000000612
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAVE VIKAS KAILASH KAILASHDAVE
2 24 LASAN WALA CHAWL M G 
ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN303116-10265838-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAVID SURAJ M NA

BROOKE BOND LIPTON INDIA LTD. 
H.NO. 196/5/3, RADHA BUILDING 
MOULINAGAR BUDHAWARPETH 
SOLAPUR (M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 413002

ILFS00000000000327
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAXA N JADAV
NARENBHIKHABHAI
JADAV

"GOKUL" NEAR GOVT.GODOWN 
GANDHIGRAM JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000464
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAYA SARAN CAPOOR
SATGURSARANKAP
OOR

D-10, 1ST FLOOR AMAR COLONY 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000730
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DAYANANDA SWAMY SRIVEERANNA
S-51, SECTOR-I HMT COLONY, HMT 
POST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560031

ILFS00000000000017
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEANNA J JEJEEBHOY JAMSETJEE
SETT MINAR 16 A PEDDAR ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000445
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBANGSHU BHATTACHARYA
JOGODISHCBHATTA
CHARYA

95/2 PURNA MITRA LANE SWISS 
PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000615
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBASHIS GHOSHAL
DEBABRATAGHOSH
AL

11 SLO KUTI WORKS STEEL 
FOUNDRY PO KULTI WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713343

ILFS00000000000565
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBASIS RANJIT MITRA
RANJITKUMARMIT
RA

M/S KARNATAKA EXPLOSIVES LTD 
POST BOX-25 WAIDHAM DIST 
SIDHI M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486886

ILFS00000000000150
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBASISH ROY
KIRTISHCHANDRAR
OY 2/A,DINO BANDU LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000551
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBASRI BASU DEBASISBASU
1 SUCHETA NAGAR PO HALTU 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700078

ILFS00000000000570
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEBU CHAKRABORTY
PRAMATHANATHC
HAKRABORTY

MAKHLA 1/62, P.O-MAKHLA DIST-
HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712245

ILFS00000000000587
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEENABEN LALITCHANDRA VYAS
LALITCHANDRATVY
AS

DEENABEN L VYAS PLOT NO 658/3 
SECTOR-21 VASTUNIRAMAN 
SOCIETY GANDHINAGAR, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382021

ILFS00000000000517
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEP GUPTA SHYAMLALGUPTA
H NO B-X-158 AHATA NARAIN 
SINGH BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

ILFS00000000000238
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPA B MEHTA BHEEKAMCHAND

C/O DR B C MEHTA 203/H NEEL 
KAMAL CHINCHOLI FAT MALAD W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000699
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPA MEHTA CAPTGSMEHTA

C/O CAPT. G S MEHTA 11/244, 
KRIPA VIHAR DELHI CANTT. NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110010

ILFS00000000000645
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPA SHRIYAN VIJAYSHRIYAN

5B/3 BLOSSOM SOCIETY MILITARY 
ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000617
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPAK BANSILAL BANHARA NA
MOHANPARK SOCIETY GORDHAN 
WADIS TEKERO AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

ILFS00000000000276
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPAK BARTHWAL
LATEMAJORSBART
HWAL

SATYASHEEL GAS SERVICE 
NIRANJANPUR PO MAJRA 
DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248171

ILFS00000000000521
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEEPANKER AGRAWAL
RAJBAHADURAGRA
WAL

SURAJMUKHI SECURITIES LTD. 8, 
RAM DARSHAN , GROUND FLOOR J 
V P D SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

ILFS00000000000725
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



DEEPIKA KHANDELWAL
DINESHCHANDKHA
NDELWAL

C/O JOHARI LAL SARAF SARAFA 
BAZER, GANGAPUR CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

ILFS00000000000565
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DENNIS BRAZ DCRUZ NA

SHIVRAM JADHAV CHAWL SIDE OF 
JANMANAS BLDG KEVNIPADA, 
AMBOLI, JOGESHWARI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102

IN301225-10100330-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEO KISHAN JAJOO
LATEGOPIKISHANJA
JOO

490, CHANDAN NAGAR NEAR 
SANGAM BHUVAN HOTEL 
BHASKAR KADAN COMPOUND, 
MEDICAL CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000652
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVADAS SHENOY S SHESHUSHENOYA
SREESHESH NEAR VILLAGE OFFICE 
PAYYANUKR KERALA INDIA Kerala 670307

ILFS00000000000010
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVANG PINAKIN SEVAK PINAKINSEVAK

AGAM NIVAS NEAR HIREN 
BUNGLOW B/H PUROHIT DINING 
HALL VALLABH V V NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 388120

IN302902-42477546-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVARAKONDA CHIDGAGANA CHAND DSATYANARAYANA
RKA 96 B VENGAL RAO NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500890

ILFS00000000000204
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVDATTA KANITKAR WAMANKANITKAR
PANCHASHRI NAL STOP 67/68/11 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

ILFS00000000000673
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVDUTT JHURANI MAYARAMJHURANI
1-23 FIRST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR- 
III NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000629
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDER AMEDA AMARUTHI

M/S MARUTHI & SONS NEAR BUS 
STAND PO NIRMAL DIST ADILABAD, 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

ILFS00000000000624
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA KUMAR LTPREMRAJV
RAMESH JEWELLERS GANDHI 
BAZAR ASSAM INDIA Karnataka 573201

ILFS00000000000339
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN RJJAIN
8/105 NEHRU GALI VISHWAS 
NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

ILFS00000000000585
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA PAL SINGH HARBANSSINGH

C/O Bihar Industrial Traders 
Opposite Zila School Muzaffarpur 
Bihar INDIA Bihar 842001

ILFS00000000000050
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA PRASAD BALUNI BRBALUNI
H-15 GARHWALI MOHALLA LAXMI 
NAGAR EXTN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000280
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA SINGH
LTISHWARDEOSING
H

H NO 305 ROAD NO 7 
KAGALNAGAR SONARI WEST LAY 
OUT JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

ILFS00000000000623
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVENDRA SUMATILAL SHAH SUMATILAL

SAGAR NR.JOTHANA'S CHAWAL 
OPP.JINRATNA FLATS RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000773
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVESH KUMAWAT NA

43 K SINDHAVIJIKI HAVELI 
NATHDWARA WARD NO 25 
RAJSAMAD NATHDWARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12033200-07474542-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVI DASS LATEBENIRAM 8/273 RAGHUBIR PURI ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001
IN301774-11081298-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVSHI VALJI PATEL VALJIPATEL
36, NEW TIMBER YARD, UNKAL 
HUBLI, KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580031

ILFS00000000000562
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEVYANI S PARIKH
SHASHIKANTJPARIK
H

C/O SUDHA C PANDYA F/24 
BHANGWADI KALABADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000366
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DEWAN CHAND JINDAL BRIJLALJINDAL DR RAM KISHORE STREET NABHA INDIA Punjab 147201
ILFS00000000000639
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHAN KUMAR JINDAL MOJIRAM
JINDAL NURSING HOME HAPUR 
ROA MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

ILFS00000000000331
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHAN WANT KUMARSINGH
LATERAJKISHORSIN
GH

CHHOTI RAJWATI PIPAL PANTI 
ROAD MUNGER INDIA Bihar 811201

ILFS00000000000048
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHANALASHMI MURUGAIYAN MURUGAIYANT
PLOT NO 85 N J V NAGAR N J V 
NAGAR NEYVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 607801

IN300441-10084877-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHANANJAY CHATTERJEE
AMRITGOPALCHAT
TERJEE

VILL TOPOSI P O TOPOSI DIST. 
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713362

ILFS00000000000625
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHANRAJ AGARWAL
SATYANARAYANAG
ARWAL

27 MATRU MAL LOHIA LANE 
SALKIA BANDHAGHAT HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

ILFS00000000000538
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHANRAJ K V KNPNAMBIAR
B-5/601 ONGC COLONY PO 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000141
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHARAM PAL GOYAL
KEWALKRISHANGO
YAL

H.NO.350, PHASE-I, MODEL TOWN, 
BATHINDA, PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151001

IN302365-10336202-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHARMENDRA SOLANKI
DURGARAMSOLAN
KI

SURAWATON KI BARI KAYLANA 
CHOURAHA SOORSAGAR JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342024

IN301604-10302080-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHARMESH ISHWARBHAI POKAR NA

693/14, SHAKTI COMPLEX, 
DALICHAND NAGAR CHIKHLI ROAD, 
NAVSARI BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat 396321

12013300-00147104-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



DHARMISHTHA R PATEL
RAKESHBHAIPPATE
L

I-7 RAJ APPARTMENTS OPP 
BHAKTINAGARM SOCIETY RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

ILFS00000000000784
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHAVAL KUMARBHAI SHAH NA

2/503, 5TH FLOOR, SHREE VISHAL 
COMPLEX, NARSING LANE, MALAD 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12012000-00003171-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHIRAJ GORDHAN KARIA
GORDHANCHACUB
HAI

C/O J G KARIA M-14 FLAT-2679 G H 
BOARD SADHNA COLONY 
JAMNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000125
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHIRAJLAL J RATHOD
JADVJIBHAIRATHO
D

ATUL TOWER D-114 MATHURADAS 
EXTN RD OPP DATANI GRAM 
KANDIVALI (W) BOMBAY BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000531
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHIRENDRA J MEHTA JEVATBHAIMEHTA

C/O V M MEHTA 11, JALARAM 
SOCIETY OPP. GOLDEN SILVER 
APPARTMENTS 
SUBHANPURA,BARODA, G UJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000492
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH JAYMANGALSINGH

C/O JAY MANGAL SINGH QR NO 
AT/1 AT & PO PATRATU THERMAL 
POWER DIST HAZARIBAG INDIA Jharkhand 829119

ILFS00000000000722
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DHIRENDRA PATEL AMBALALPATEL
104 MUKTI NAGAR NEAR BASIL 
SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

ILFS00000000000114
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIBYENDU BHADRA SUJITKRBHADRA
76 JODHPUR PARK 3RD FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700068

ILFS00000000000614
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIGVIJAY SINGH BHANDARI KSBHANDARI
E P T 134 SAROJINI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000521
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIKSHIT PRASAD SENGUPTA
SANTIRANJANSENG
UPTA

C.I.T.(APPEALS) 67A,RACE COURSE 
ROAD, COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641018

ILFS00000000000281
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILAWARKHAN H PATHAN NA
5525 REHMAT HOUSE M G ROAD 
BILIMORA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396321

IN300513-13072793-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILBAG SINGH SMOHINDERSINGH
H NO 2-B SECTOR 36-A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

ILFS00000000000259
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP AMBADAS LOTHE AMBADASLOTHE

702/A1-73,SWAGAT,GOKULDHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD,GOREGAON-EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

ILFS00000000000546
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP CHOUDHURY
NANDADULALCHO
UDHURY

C/O Dr Nanda Dulal Choudhury 
Sashi Bhaban , Palita Road Po 
Katwa Dist Burdwan, West Bengal INDIA West Bengal 713502

ILFS00000000000629
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP DHOKIA
NARSINHBHAIDHO
KIA

DEPETTY CONSERVATOR OF 
FOREST EXTENSION DIVISION 
FOREST COLONY,OLD GUNJIRADA 
NAGANATHE GATE, JAMN AGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000124
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP GANDHI KANTILALGANDHI
27 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000117
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP GOHIL DHIRAJLALGOHIL
C/O BEST TAILORS VITTHAL PRESS 
ROAD SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

ILFS00000000000440
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP KUMAR
LATEBAIJNATHPRA
SAD

137, SANDESH VIHAR PITAMPURA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

IN303913-10000262-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP KUMAR MITTRA LATEDRRNMITRA 77 TAGORE TOWN ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002
ILFS00000000000330
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP KUMAR NEEMA
KRISHNADASNEEM
A 121 JUNIKASERA BAKHAL INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000459
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIP KUMAR PAUL
SUBODHKUMARPA
UL

17,NETAI PAUL LANE PO.KHAGRA 
DT.MURSHIDABAD(W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 742103

ILFS00000000000583
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIPKUMAR GOSALIA MANSUKHLAL
F 5 TERRACE FLAT OPP SUPARNA 
FLAT NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000081
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DILIPKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILALSHAH
4 LAKSHMI PARK JINTAN ROAD 
SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

ILFS00000000000478
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINA NATH KHURANA JDKHURANA
258 E SECTOR NO 14, URBAN 
ESTATE WARD NO 2 GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

ILFS00000000000035
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH BHARAMAR
GUNJESHWARIPAT
HAK

PO MALKAULI DIST WEST 
CHAMPARAN BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845105

ILFS00000000000252
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH CHADDHA LATETEJCHADDHAF
1015 SECTOR 4B BOKARO STEEL 
CITY BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

ILFS00000000000592
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA
KHUSHILALJISHAR
MA

255 KALANI NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000019
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



DINESH KUMAR SHAH
SHAKARCHANDSHA
H

9 B JAIN SOCIETY 1ST FLR JITENDRA 
ROAD MALAD EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

ILFS00000000000315
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH KUMAR VASHISHTHA
GAJADHARPRASAD
VASHISHTHA

H.NO-878/1, MOH. CIVIL LINES 
BULANDSHAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

12036800-00050103-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH N RATHI NATHMALRATHI

Dr.Dinesh Nathmal Rathi Dinesh 
Hospital 3,Cannel Road,Ramdas 
Peth Nagpur INDIA Maharashtra 440010

ILFS00000000000505
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH POKAR RAVJIBHAI
10, MANAHAR PLOT DHIRAJ VILLA 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000583
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DINESH RAVJIBHAI POKAR RAVJIBHAI

GULABVIHAR SOC ST NO 5 
RADHANAGAR M ROAD PL 4 
VIRANI AG RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

12033200-02368323-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPA N RUPAREL
NILESHBHAIRUPAR
EL

SALEBHAI DELA, NEAR LOHANA 
MAHAJAN VADI, VERAVAL. INDIA Gujarat 362265

IN300974-10518286-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK BHATTACHARJEE
DIPAKBHATTACHAR
JEE

4 MURALI MOHAN SEN LANE P O 
KHAGRA D T MURSHIDABAD W B INDIA West Bengal 742103

ILFS00000000000623
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK DHOLAKIA NATVARLAL
C/O VACHHRAT MAKANTI CHOKSI 
BAZAR JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000674
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILALJSHAH
DIPAK I SHAH 6/A VARDHMAN 
NAGAR PALACE ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000495
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK LAXMANBHAI PATEL LAXMANBHAI
GURUKRUPA APPT BAHARPARA 
SARDAR NAGAR MANAVADAR INDIA Gujarat 362630

12033200-01545247-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK MITRA NCMITRA
PO DANKUNI DANKUNI RLY SIDINE 
DANKUNI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711224

ILFS00000000000632
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAK PRAMODBHAI KHAMBHOLJA
PRAMODBHAIOKH
AMBHOIJA

PRAMODBHAI O KHAMBHOLJA 
KHEDAWAL'S STREET DAKORI 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 388225

ILFS00000000000004
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPAKKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH
SHANTILALVIRCHA
NDSHAH

7 SARVAMANGAL APPT NR OLD 
JUNCTION SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

12044700-07192427-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPALI CHOUDHARY
DHARMPRAKASHC
HOUDHARY

C/O J N MISHRA JHAUAKOTHI, 
KHANJERPUR BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

ILFS00000000000629
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPALI DESAI DINESHBHAIDESAI

12 MASURI PARK OPP TALAVADI 
NR SINDHI SCHOOL USHMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000087
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPALI MUKHERJI
LATEDRVISHWANA
THMUKHERJEE

C/0 MANOSH MUKHERJEE BATES 
INDIA PVT LTD 367 SANE GURUJI 
MARG AGRIPADA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

ILFS00000000000713
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPANKAR SARKAR BKSARKAR
11 BROAD STREET FLAT 5F 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000636
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPTI RANA NA

W/O LATE BALAI CHANDRA RANA 
5/1/2 KHETRA BANERJEE LANE PO 
& P S SHIBPUR INDIA West Bengal 711102

ILFS00000000000794
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIPTY S SHETH SHANTILAL
6 SARVODAY SOCIETY ACHER 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000274
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIVYA VARSHNEY
CHANDRAPALGUPT
A

49/3 LINKING ROAD EXTN 
SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000321
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DIWAKAR JANARDAN CHAUDHARI NA

20 LAXMI THANA NAGAR NEAR K U 
KOLHE VIDHYALAYA OLD 
NASHIRABAD ROAD JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

IN301604-10068213-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DORMI INVESTMENTS PVTLTD NA
BAJAJ LODGE POLO HILLS 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793001

ILFS00000000000211
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DROPATI
SHRIBISHAMBERDY
AL

SARJU PRASAD SHRI GOVIND 
RAJGARH ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301408

ILFS00000000000201
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DULAL NANDY HARADHANNANDY
123/5/2 M B ROAD SANTRA GACHI 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

ILFS00000000000581
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DURGA AGARWAL
SANWALRAMAGAR
WALA

17/1/1 BAITHAK KHANNA RD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000223
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DURGA PRASAD SABOO
LATESHRILALSABO
O

16/6 ROUND TANK LANE 3RD 
FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000420
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DURGA PRASAD SHAW MLSHAW

17, BAGMARI LANE B.R.S. 10 
BLOCK NO. 10, FLAT NO. 18 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000665
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

DWARKA PARSHAD GUPTA TNGUPTA
M/S BHARAT JEWELLERY HOUS 257 
SUBZI MANDI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000035
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

E DURGA DEVI NARASIMHARAO

H NO.2-5-2 NEAR DEVIDI POST 
PEDDAPALLI DISTT. KARIMNAGAR 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505172

ILFS00000000000581
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



E KUMARI EBHASKARAREDDY
13-12-16, RATHI GADDA STREET 
HINDUPUR, ANANTAPUR DT.A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

ILFS00000000000542
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ENAKSHI PHIROZE PESTONJAMAS
PHIROZEAPESTONJ
AMAS

FLAT 14 NAUROZE 66 PALI HILL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000141
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

EUGINE CHARLBS
CHARLESSUJAYAKU
MARS

NO 2 IST CROSS LAKSHMI ROAD 
SHANTHI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

ILFS00000000000183
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FALI D KARANJIA DINSHAWJI

C/ O AFN LANGRANA SHARE AND 
STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 106, 
VEENA CHAMBERS 21 DALAL 
STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300597-10209396-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FALSUNI M BHAVSAR MMBHAVSAR

G-1, NEELDIP NAGAR FLATS NEAR 
ARIHANT NAGAR MEM NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000594
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FARIDA IQBAL ALIAKBAR
MOHAMEDIQBALA
LIAKBAR

NAVRANG ENVELOPE MFRS 10.B 
NADIRSHAH SUKIA ST PARKER 
BLDG FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000603
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FARUK SATTAR BAVAJI SATTAR
ALINAGAR COLLONY KARIM PLAZA 
ROOM NO 33 DHORAJI INDIA Gujarat 360410

ILFS00000000000166
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FAWAD YUSUFFI S NA

NO.20, INCOME TAX LAY OUT 
KHUSHAL NAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560045

IN300239-10896747-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FEHMIDA AHMEDALI RANGWALA NA
MADRESA STREET, FORT 
PARSIWAD, BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

12011300-00000650-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FIRDOS BAHARSHAH DIWAN
BAHARSHAHDIWA
N

C/O B H D DIWAN AKBAR PUR 
NR.MASJID KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388620

ILFS00000000000582
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

FIRDOS BANU
BAHARSHADIWA
N BAHARSHADIWAN

C/O B H DIWAN AKABARPUR NR. 
MASJID KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388620

ILFS00000000000723
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G ANIL KUMAR GLAKSHMAIAH
2-2-1074/A/1 AMBERPET 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

ILFS00000000000730
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G
CHANDRASEKAR
AN

SGANAPATHYSUBR
AMANIAN

PLOT NO 1219 14TH ST 
PUMPUGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

ILFS00000000000750
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAN GOPALAKIRSHNAN

CANARA BANK INDIRA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

ILFS00000000000184
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G H RASHID GULAMHUSSEN
RASHID TEXTILES 138 EAST MESL 
STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

ILFS00000000000623
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G L SHIVASHANKAR GLRAO
CONTROL DEVICES 79/1 MAGADI 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

ILFS00000000000402
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G P SANGROOLA LATEISANGROOLA J-192, VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000470
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

G SYAMALA SRAJASEKHARAN
SASMERA KIZHAKKENADA 
CHENGANOOR KERALA INDIA Kerala 689121

ILFS00000000000153
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAJVIJAYSINH I CHAUHAN NA
NAHAR BHAVAN DEVGAD BARIA 
DIST. PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389380

IN301991-10349847-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GALI SUDHA RANI SRINIVAS Hotel Radhika P B Road Davangere INDIA Karnataka 577006
ILFS00000000000576
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GANGA BEN KOTECHA AMRITLALKOTECHA
GOLA ROAD RAMGARH CANTT 
HAZARIBAGH INDIA Jharkhand 829122

ILFS00000000000217
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GARREPALLY KRISHNA MURTHY NA
2-5-315 P S R ROAD KHAMMAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

IN302269-11995509-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAURAV SETH
JAGDISHNARAINSE
TH

SETH JEWELLERS MANDI CHOWK 
SHAHJANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 242001

ILFS00000000000202
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAUTAM MAJUMDAR
KALIPADAMAJUMD
AR

Block J3, Govt Rental Housing 
Estate Lake Gardens Calcutta INDIA West Bengal 700045

ILFS00000000000714
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAUTAM PRASAD BOSE HRBOSE
NO 3 BANK OF INDIA COLONY OLD 
SONARI PO SONARI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

ILFS00000000000388
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAVRANG V DOSHI VADOSHI
78/10, MEHTA BUILDING SION (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

ILFS00000000000577
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Gayatri Bansal DilipKumarBansal
Bansalji Associates 35, G T Road 
(East) Ushagram ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

IN300095-10566303-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAYATRI GHOSH
SUNILKUMARGHOS
H

42 MIDDLE ROAD ANANDA PURI 
BARRACKPORE,DT (N) 24 
PARGANAS INDIA Punjab 143102

ILFS00000000000671
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAYATRI HANDA ROHITHANDA

GAYATRI EXPORTS 119-A, 
HUMAYUN PUR, S J ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000588
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GAYATRI KURUP RAGHAVAKURUP
E-6 SHRI KUMAR SOCIETY NEHRU 
ROAD SANTA CRUZ EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000316
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETA
SHEKHARCHOUDH
ARY 7C/701 SECTOR 7 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121006

ILFS00000000000568
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



GEETA
GHANSHYAMBH
AI AMIN

GHANSHYAMBHAIV
AMIN

Near Bal Mandir At Talav Ta Barsad 
Dist Anand At Virsad INDIA Gujarat 388640

ILFS00000000000452
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETA JEJEEBHOY JAMSETJEE
SETT MINAR PEDDER ROAD OPP 
JASLOK HOSPITAL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000471
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETA NILESH KUMARKALANI
NILESHKUMARJKAL
ANI

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE 
MAHVDHA INDIA Gujarat 387335

ILFS00000000000472
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETA SAMANI NIRMALSAMANI

JAINEX SALES CORPORATION MAIN 
ROAD RAMGARH CANTT 
HAZARIBAGH INDIA Jharkhand 829122

ILFS00000000000338
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETA SINGH NBSINGH
G 6 SAKET GURUDWARA ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000654
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETABEN DILIPBHAI SHUKLA DILIPBHAI
MOHAN KRIPA STATION ROAD 
DHOPASI INDIA Gujarat 360410

ILFS00000000000497
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETHA A S CASURBAMANIAN
16, NALANDA, R H B ROAD 
MULUND WEST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000565
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEETHA BUVANESWARI BASHOKKUMAR
83,PONNURANGAM ROAD (WEST) 
R S PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

ILFS00000000000560
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GELLI
MALLAKHARJUN
A RAO GSRIRAMULU

HNO 1-157 TRIPURANTAKAM POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523326

IN302324-10669324-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEORGE KURIAN NA
MAKKOLIL HOUSE AVOLY 
VAZHAKULAM POST ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 686670

IN300239-13808561-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEORGE M I MOITHAPPIRY
HELETHE HOUSE NETHAJI ROAD 
ALUAYE KERALA INDIA Kerala 683101

ILFS00000000000257
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GEORGE MICHAEL MICHAEL
2/7 T C C COLONY ELOORE EAST 
UDYOGAMANDAL ALWAYE KERALA INDIA Kerala 683501

ILFS00000000000256
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GHAN SHYAM AGRAWAL NDAGRAWAL C.3 AZAD MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001
ILFS00000000000527
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GHAN SHYAM DASS DARBRYLAL
JAI GOPAL OIL MILL ATTA WALI 
GALI ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000167
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GHANSHYAMBH
AI KANJIBHAI LATHIDADIYA

KANJIBHAIGLATHID
ADIYA

KANJARDA PALITANA PALITANA 
PALITANA INDIA Gujarat 364270

12013300-00134743-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GHEWAR CHAND SURANA
LATEJIWANMULLS
URANA

29, SHAKESPEAR SARANI JEEVAN 
JYOTI APARTMENT CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000522
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIG XAVIER ETXAVIER
ETHITHARA HOUSE NAZARETH 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

ILFS00000000000255
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRDHARBHAI VASOYA LIMBABHAIVASOYA
"SHITAL" , 3, JALARAM, SHRIJI 
NAGAR, UNI. ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000308
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRDHARLAL VALA BHAVANBHAI
MADHAV, B-57, GUNATIT NAGAR, 
OPP. MOTI BAUG, JUNAGADH. INDIA Gujarat 362001

IN300974-10573959-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRIJA AGRAWAL
BASUDEOBHUBANI
A LODI KATRA PATNA CITY BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

IN302365-10743399-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRIJA SRINIVAS OVSRINIVASABABU

34/1 OUT HOUSE, OPP VET 
SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE RD. V V 
PURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN302148-10013328-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRISH G UMRIGHAR GOVINDBHAI
C/203, NIL KANTH COMPLEX SHAR 
ROAD, VILE PARLE-E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

ILFS00000000000537
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GIRISHKUMAR CHUNILAL PATEL
CHUNILALMOTIBH
AIPATEL

C/O LATE MR C K PATEL MOTI 
KHADKI TAL AMOD PETIAD INDIA Gujarat 388160

ILFS00000000000004
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GITA PATHANIA MAJORSPATHANIA
173-C Vikram Path Mhow Cantt. 
Indore M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

ILFS00000000000579
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOKALBHAI JINABHAI CHAUHAN
JINABHAIJIVABHAIC
HAUHAN

DODIAWAD AT POST KOYALI AT 
DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391330

ILFS00000000000294
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPAL DAS AGRAWAL LATEKLAGARWAL
262/B BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK A, 
4TH FLR INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000338
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPAL DAS BAGRI
LATEMAGANLALBA
GRI

C/O M K ENGG CORPORATION 
201/B, M G ROAD 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM NO 17 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000574
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPAL DAS BANSAL NA
D-38 HIG COLONY CHHOTI 
KHAJRANI A B ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

ILFS00000000000023
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPAL KISHAN BHATI GIRDHARLALBHATI
C/O Bikaner House 76 Pandit 
Purushottam Roy Street Kolkata INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000551
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPAL PATEL MANUBHAIPATEL
AMBICA VAIDYA GALI KHATRI POLE 
JUBILEE BAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000706
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOPALJI LIMBAD
MEGHJIBHAILIMBA
D

C/O NEW ALLWIN TAILOR 3 
VAISHALI NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000062
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



GOPI NAIR K AMMUKUTTY
KAIPILLY HOUSE VATTANATHARA 
PO THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680302

IN301637-40080302-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOUR CHANDRA MUKHERJEE
LATEANATHMUKHE
RJEE

29/1, RAI MOHAN BANERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700035

ILFS00000000000708
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOVIND TIWARI
SHLALCHANDTIWA
RI

14B/8 DDA FLATS DEV NAGAR 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000764
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GOVINDAIAH MANJUNATH NA
2138, 8TH MAIN, D BLOCK RAJAJI 
NAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

IN301364-10151861-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GP CAPT ADRALLI RRRALLI K-24E SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017
ILFS00000000000723
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GRANDLEAS FINANCE LIMITED NA
252, 4TH CROSS 4TH MAIN HAL 
3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560075

ILFS00000000000618
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUDIPUDI NAGARAJU
GSATHYANANDAKU
MAR

769-A RLY QUARTERS 
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

ILFS00000000000632
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUDUGUNTLA GAYATRI GRAMESH

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT SOUTHEND ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUDUGUNTLA RAMESH GCVRAMAIAH

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT SOUTHEND ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GULAKOTI SRINIVAS GSRAMAKRISHNA

NULCEAR POWER CORPORATION 
9TH FLOOR (N), V S BHAVAN 
ANUSHAKTI NAGAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

ILFS00000000000546
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GULAM HUSSEN HAJIHASHIM
RASHID TEXTILES 138 EAST MASI 
STREET MADURAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000557
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GULAM MOHD MOHDYASIN

C/O GULAM NABI GAURI 
ADVOCATE WARD NO.19, P.O. 
CHURU, (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

ILFS00000000000574
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUNVANT P GANDHI PPGANDHI

GOYAL INTERCITY A-7, FLAT NO.43, 
OPP. T V TOWER DRIVE-IN-ROAD, 
THALTEJ AHMEDBAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

ILFS00000000000030
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUNWATI DEVI SONTHALIA NA
CL-239,SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR-II, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700091

IN302105-10173235-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTAKRISHANSH
AM

C/O Raj Bhawan 109/5 I Model 
House Lucknow U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

ILFS00000000000029
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GUR SAMRA
LTCOLSURINDERSIN
GH 2166 SECTOR 15-C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000513
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GURDAYAL SINGH GREWAL
KISHANSINGHGRE
WAL

WCL CHANDRAPUR AREA 
CHANDRAPUR (M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 442401

ILFS00000000000150
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GURMEET SINGH HARBANSSINGH

C/O BIHAR INDUSTRIAL TRADERS 
OPPOSITE ZILA SCHOOL 
MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000050
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GURUDUTT UPENDRA PRABHU NA

"PANCHSHEEL" PNB OFFICERS CO 
OP HSG SOCY LTD FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR VEERA DESAI ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400053

ILFS00000000000738
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

GURVINDER SINGH HARBHAJANSINGH
HARBHAJAN BOOK STORE BOOKS 
MARKET ROPAR PB INDIA Punjab 140001

ILFS00000000000714
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

H A GOPALARAO
HANANTHAREMAC
HAR

UDAYA RAVI 800 15TH MAIN 7TH 
CROSS BTM MICO LAYOUT II STAGE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

ILFS00000000000618
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

H B
SATHYANARAYA
NA NA 16-6-9 NAJBAZZAR HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

IN300610-10045587-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

H C JAIN RAJPALJAIN
20 P N JAIN COLONY OPP OSITE 
DAULAT BAGH AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

ILFS00000000000003
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

H L THAPAR
ISHWERDASSTHAP
AR

157 SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

ILFS00000000000194
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

H SHIVAKUMAR NHARIRAM C-30, RAJARAM NAGAR SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007
ILFS00000000000107
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HAMIDABANU A HAMIDMUNSHI AHAMIDMUNSHI
MULLAWADA RANGMAHEL STREET 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000704
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HANSABEN L PATEL LAVJIBHAI
2 VIVEKANAND NAGAR KHODIYAR 
NIVAS KOTHARIA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000568
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HANSABEN MAKWANA MAHENDRAKUMAR

FLAT NO. B/1 BLOCK NO 2 
MARUTINANDAN APT OPP 
PHYSICAL GROUND KHOKHRU 
MANINAGAR EAST INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000099
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



HANSIKA PINAKIN PATEL
PINAKINMANHARL
ALPATEL

B-4 AVANI APT., CHARKOP GAON 
KANDIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000136
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARBHAJAN SINGH GURBHASSINGH B 2 427 MEERA BAI CHOWK ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140001
ILFS00000000000653
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARESH PRABHUDAS GOYANI
PRABHUDASMGOY
ANI

278 TARDEO RD MATRU MANDIR 
18TH FLOOR BLOCK NO 73 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000148
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARIHAR PRASAD LATEMILANPRASAD

G-114,THE PEOPLES 
CONSTRUETION CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LTD. KANKAR BAGH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000475
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH BHAGWANDAS MIRCHANDANI NA

A/4 NEW PRATHAMESH BUILDING 
NO 5 GROUND FLOOR, JANKALYAN 
NAGAR MARVE ROAD MALVANI 
NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400095

ILFS00000000000630
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH CHANDER BAGAI RAMGOPAL A-19/5 RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007
ILFS00000000000384
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH JASHVANTLAL PATEL JNPATEL

H BLOCK FF1 SUN POWER FLAT 
NEAR VISHRAM NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000497
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH KALRA DRKALRA
91-B POCKET A & B DILSHAD 
GARDEN SHAHDRA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

ILFS00000000000620
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH KUMAR GARG
SDEWANCHANDGA
RG

4636,NR.FIRE STATION BHATINDA 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151005

ILFS00000000000553
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH NARAIN GUPTA PDGUPTA

FLAT NO A-12, PLOT NO 88 
PHARMA APARTMENTS I P 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000176
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISH SHAH RATILALSHAH

J H SHAH NEW SANSTHA VASAHAT 
NR AMI HSPTL PRATAP ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000115
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARISHKUMAR I KHAMAR
ISHWARLALMOHA
NLALKHAMAR

DALIYA NO PADO GOL SHERI 
PATAN N G INDIA Gujarat 384265

ILFS00000000000104
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARJINDER SINGH GURBACHANSINGH
V.P.O.14 F F VIA NIZAMPURA SRI 
KARANPUR INDIA Rajasthan 335073

12019111-00009721-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARKISHAN DAS MSANGANI
MAGANLALMSANG
ANI

27 PARIJAT 95 MARINE DRIVE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000147
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARPREET ARORA SJATINDERSINGH
E 463 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR 
PANJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000192
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARPREET KAUR WADHWA
SURENDRASINGHC
HHABRA

27, NANAK PALACE NEAR PIPLIYA 
RAO GURUDWARA INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12010608-00068031-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSH VARDHAN ARYA
BALDEVRAJSHAHTR
I H NO 702 SEC - 4 GURGAON INDIA Himachal Pradesh 172001

12010600-00770589-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHA GANATRA
DAMODARDASDLA
NATRA

C/O AMBIKA HOTEL POST OFFICE 
ROAD JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000163
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHA VAMAN BHATT VAMANBHATT
96-B-SHIVAM SHISHU VIHAR 
CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

ILFS00000000000054
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHAD V MEHTA VADILALPMEHTA
15 NARAYANA MUDALI LANE 2ND 
FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

ILFS00000000000564
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHAD VRIJLAL MANDIWALA
VRIJLALMANDIWAL
A

OPP. HARIHAR LALJI MANDIR 
MAHIWADO VISNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384315

ILFS00000000000471
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHARAN KAUR CHABRA MAHINDERSINGH
118/442-A KAUSHALPURI KANPUR 
UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

ILFS00000000000213
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHAVADAN DARIKH
VDMANEKLALPARI
KH

336 Kalpana Society Opp 
Suryanagar Society Wagodia Road 
Baroda INDIA Gujarat 390025

ILFS00000000000290
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HARSHITA VASANTBHAI THAKKAR
VASANTBHAIPOPAT
LAL

H-61/551, GREEN PARK APTS OPP 
JAY MANGAL SOCIETY, 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000565
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HASMUKH SHAMBHUBHAI SAVLIYA NA Khicha Via Dhari Dist Amreli INDIA Gujarat 365640
ILFS00000000000477
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HASUMATIBEN DALPATRAY TRIVEDI DALPATRAY 13/9 NAHRUVASAHAT MAHUVA INDIA Gujarat 364290
12010900-01159834-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HECTOR J BENT
VICTORJOSEPHBEN
T

STONE CASTLE ,J-12 IST FLOOR ,I C 
COLONY BORIVLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400102

ILFS00000000000527
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEENA
GHANSHYAMBH
AI AMIN

GHANSHYAMBHAIV
AMIN

AT VIRSAD NEAR TALAV TK 
BORSAD DT KHEDA VIA ANAND 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 388580

ILFS00000000000452
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEENA KOTECHA
MANSUKHLALKOTE
CHA

GOLA ROAD RAMGARH CANTT 
HAZARIBAGH INDIA Jharkhand 829122

ILFS00000000000217
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



HEERA CHAND JAIN POOLCHANDJI

C/O VIKAS H JAIN FLAT NO 402 H 
NO 3/4/493 MAA GAYATRI PLAZA 
BARKATPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

ILFS00000000000406
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMA SHAH JAYANTILAL
20 MANGLAM APT 7TH FLOOR 99 
A WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000697
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMA SHANKAR GOWRISHANKAR
NO 11 NORTH CRESENT ROAD T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000451
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMA VASWANI NA

EF-203,BHUMI COMPLEX A TO EF, 
PALANPUR PATIA , RANDER ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395005

12041500-00396744-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMAL JATIN JHAVERI NA

KALEWAR BLDG. NO.3, 1 ST FLOOR 
DADISETH LANE, BABULNATH, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

12029000-00002688-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMANT BAHRI
JOGINDRANATHBA
HRI

BORING ROAD CROSSING BEHIND 
MAA BHAGWATI COMPLEX OPP. 
DR. SMT. SHUSHILA PANDEY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000605
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMANT N MASHRU
NAGINDASRMASHR
U

JALARAM SMRUTY 3, CHAUHAN 
FALI P N B STREET JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000458
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HEMANTKUMAR VIMALCHAND SHAH VIMALCHAND
AT POST PHANSAI STN BHILAD DIST 
VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396140

ILFS00000000000642
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HIMA MANISH DOSHI NA

D-202 COPPER HEIGHTS 
SADHUVASVANI ROAD UNIVERSITY 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360007

13019900-00290039-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HIMANSHUBHAI PARIKH
KRISHANKANTPARI
KH

12-2 LOTUS SOCIETY OPP GUJARAT 
VIDYAPITH ASHRAM ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000091
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HINA RATCH GIRISHRATCH

G R INVESTMENTS 2 GOVIND 
CHANDRA DHAR LANE GROUND 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000618
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HIRAK BANERJEE ROBINBANERJEE
1, NIMTALA LANE PO BEADON 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000650
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HIRANDER SINGH GUSAIN SSGUSAIN
C-1 KRISHI VIHAR MASJID MOTH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000243
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HIREN M BUDHDEV NA
UNITY INDUSTRIES VADAL ROAD 
DOLATARPA JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000061
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HITENDRA BAVCHANDBHAI UASA
BAVCHANDBHAIUA
SA

131 SARVODAY COM CENTRE 
SALAPOSE ROAD NEAR G P O 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000654
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HITESH ARORA SHRUTIARORA
'AANCHAL'898 HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY AMBALA CANTT. INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000234
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HITESH VASANTLAL CHOKSHI VASANTLAL

D-405, SHANTAM SQUARE 
NR,GOKUL PARTY PLOT POOJA 
TENAMENTS VASNA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390021

13016700-00246006-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HOMI F GODIWALLA FARAMROZ
SAI NIKETAN B-13-13 345 MOUNT 
ROAD MAZAGOAN BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000138
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HUSAINALI ALIMAHAMMAD POLRA
ALIMAHAMMADBH
AI

JALAL PURA VAS, AT & PO. 
KANODAR, TAL- PALAN PUR DIST. B 
K INDIA Gujarat 385520

ILFS00000000000539
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HUSEINALI DAWOODALI MUKHI DMMUKHI

A/501 VAIBHAV TOWER NEAR ST 
XAVIER SCHOOL SHANTIPARK MIRA 
ROAD (E) DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

ILFS00000000000617
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

HUSENI VEJLANI AKBERALIMVEJLANI
C/O Kutchmitra Nr Indrabai Park 
Bhuj Kutch INDIA Gujarat 370001

ILFS00000000000790
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ICHRAJ NA
8/32,BULL TEMPLE ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000014
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

IFTIKHAR ALI IALI

C-3/507 MULTISTORY ONGC 
COLONY CHANDKHEDA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000086
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ILA A GANDHI ASHOKGHANDHI
4/48 RUVALA TEKRO GHANCHI 
SHERI , SUR AT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000654
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ILA A MODY ATULMODY PANKAJ 44 PRAHLAD PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001
ILFS00000000000592
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ILA R PATEL RAMANBHAIPATEL
NIRMAL NIWAS A C DUTT ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000288
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ILESH S SHAH SAVAILALMSHAH
C/O JAYESH SAVAILAL MARKET 
ROAD BOTAD INDIA Gujarat 364710

ILFS00000000000615
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ILYAS MDZAKARIA
Modern Sharees Raja Katara 
Chowk Varanasi INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

ILFS00000000000639
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



INDER JIT KAURBHASIN
JASBIRSINGHBHASI
N 20 RAJINDRA PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000642
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDERCHAND JAIN MANMALJI

C/O STANDARD PRINTTING PRESS 
JAGNATH ROAD, GANDHIBAG 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

ILFS00000000000547
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDIRA KAUSHIK UCKAUSHIK
C-507 IFCI STAFF COLONY PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

ILFS00000000000599
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDRA KOHLI ROSHANLALKOHLI
C/O S R KOHLI & SONS 3 WOOD 
STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000337
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDUBEN A PATEL
ASHOKKUMARKPA
TEL

C/O A K PATEL GENERAL HOSPITAL 
QUARTER AT JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000489
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDUMATI HASMUKHLAL ZAVERI
HASMUKHLALMZA
VERI

31ST ANANTWADI SUNDER 
BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR BHULESHWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000541
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

INDUMATI THAKUR
KRISHNANANDTHA
KUR

C/O KRISHNA NAND THAKUR NEW 
NAGRA TOLI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000711
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Infrastructure Leasing andFinancialSer NA

IL & FS Ltd IL & FS House Plot No 14 
Raheja Vihar Chandivli, Andheri (E) 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400072

IN300095-10003658-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

IQBAL AHMAD TAJAMULHUSSAIN

AMBASSADOR GUEST HOUSE P LTD 
3 & 5 RAJMOHAN STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700073

ILFS00000000000224
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

IQBALCHAND TALWAR
KEWALKRISHANTAL
WAR

C/O PURI GENERAL STORE 
KATRACHARAT SINGH AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

ILFS00000000000728
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

J AGGARWAL OMAGGARWAL
C/O MEENU TRACTORS G T ROAD 
FATEHABAD INDIA Haryana 125050

ILFS00000000000511
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

J K WADEHRA TARACHAND 3/693, MEHRAULI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030
ILFS00000000000560
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

J N KHOSLA NA
22 PALAM MARG VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000243
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

J R ANITHA JRGUPTA

B-19 ASHTALAKSHMI APARTMENTS 
ARUNDALE BEACH ROAD BESANT 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

ILFS00000000000188
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JACOB THOMAS PCHACKO

HOUSE NO. VII/537 MAVELIPURAM 
COLONY KAKKANAD KOCHIN, 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682030

ILFS00000000000257
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGADISH D PARMAR DAYABHAIPARMAR
GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL CO. BANK 
AZAD CHOWK JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000404
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGADISH NARAYAN YADAV RPYADAV

4TH FLOOR MACKINON 
MACKENZIE BLDG 4 SHOORJI 
VALLABHDAS MARG BALLARD 
ESTATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400038

ILFS00000000000384
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGBIR SINGH BEDI KULBIRSINGHBEDI A 37 CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201011
IN300118-10258538-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGDISH AHUJA WAZIRCHAND
HOUSE.NO.4847,MOCHI MANDI 
AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000551
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA MANIRAMGUPTA

M GUPTA & CO NEAR MOHANJI 
MANDIR BUDDH KIHAT 
BHARATPUR INDIA Rajasthan 321001

IN300118-10126188-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA
BODHULALSHARM
A 10 A TAL KATORA JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302002

ILFS00000000000178
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGDISH NATVARLAL SHAH
NATVARLALKIMATL
SHAH

C/O BHADRESH BHUVANBHAI 
SHAH NEAR JAIN TEMPLE JANI 
SHERI , GHADIALIPOLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000287
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGDISH PD MODI BLMODI

C/O URMILA AWAS FLAT-1-A 
NARAYAN MISHRA LANE MAHATAB 
ROAD CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753012

ILFS00000000000511
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGGA MAL GARG DESRAJGARG 113 VEER COLONY BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001
ILFS00000000000587
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAGRUTIBEN NILESHKUMAR PALRECHA
NILESHKUMARVAR
DHMANPALRECHA

MANEK BAZAR LIMDI JHALOD 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389180

IN301991-10623013-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAHANAVI BHARAT DAVE NA
3,SHARDA NAGAR SHASHI, 
MANGLA ROAD END RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

13019900-00212445-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAI DEMBLA NA
41 RAJ MAHAL COLONY INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

IN300513-13337624-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAI KRISHNA SAMANTA
CHANDICHARANSA
MANTA

C/O Niramoy Medical Mart 
Kolaghat Midnapur INDIA West Bengal 721134

ILFS00000000000590
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



JAI SHANKAR PANDEY KPPANDEY
LIG -130 GOVINDPUR COLONY 
ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211004

ILFS00000000000626
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAIKISHAN TALREJA AMRITLALTALREJA

C/O JAIKISHAN AMRITLAL OPP 
KAILASH OIL MILL SINDHI COLONY 
PO GONDIA M S INDIA Maharashtra 441601

ILFS00000000000149
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAINABBEN HAIDARALI MOMIN NA

A/17, MOHAMADI SOCIETY, OPP, 
SHALIMAR CINEMA, SHAHALAM, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

13015200-00014113-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAMSHED ALI GARHA JAREETAHMED
108 Mahavir Colony In Front Of Gol 
Kothi Chilkana Road INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000106
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JANA LAKSHMI NAGESWARARAO
H NO 5-127/A MORI SAKHINETI 
PALLI MANDAL E G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533251

IN300394-15852609-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASBIR SINGH RAMSINGH
C/O Chatha Rice Mills Chatiwind 
Gate Amritsar INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000602
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASHIBEN S LAKHANI SHAMJIJLAKHANI
38/39, GEETA BHUVAN ZAVER 
ROAD MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000628
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASHODABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NCHHOTALALSHAH
NAGARWADA POST BALISANA 
TALUKA PATNA DIST MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384110

ILFS00000000000533
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASMINE KURUVILLA
VARGHESEKURUVIL
LA

C SEBASTIAN K 5 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
AR TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695041

ILFS00000000000187
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASVED KAUR SADHUSINGH

SHAIL NIWAS FLAT NO 1 GROUND 
FLOOR 10 - A NEW BALLYGUNGE 
ROAD POST TILJALA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

ILFS00000000000221
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JASWANT KANANI GOKALDASKANANI

BLOCK NO 60 JAMNAGAR NO JUNO 
UTARO KHATRIWAD, NR KABIR 
STREET RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000476
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JATIN ARORA
LATESHLAJPATRAIA
RORA 11/1559, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

12029200-00070001-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAVNIKA AMABLAL SHAH
AMBALALMANSUK
HLALSHAH

26-B GOVINDRAO PARK OUTSIDE 
PANIGATE AJWA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

ILFS00000000000290
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAWAHAR LAL JAIN NA

LOKA SHAH VIHAR,RAHON ROAD, 
OPP. SAREEN PETROL PUMP, 
NAWANSHAHAR NAWANSHAHAR INDIA Punjab 144514

12044700-00962435-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAWALKER FINANCES SERVICESPLTD NA
GEETANJALI 44/A, SANJEEVAREDDY 
NAGAR HYDERABAD A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

ILFS00000000000708
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAY GOBIND JALAN
LATEBALURAMJALA
N

85/1 UPPER CHITTPUR ROAD 3RD 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000231
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAY JITENDRA NANDA
JITENDRAHARILALN
ANDHA

1058 NAYAPALLI OPP ISKCON 
TEMPLE BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751012

IN300214-14563518-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAY PRAKASH SGHAG SAKHARAMGGHAG

21 KRISHANAMAI KRISHNA GANGA 
COOP HSG SOC PAN DIN DAYAL RD 
DOMBIVALI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 421202

ILFS00000000000699
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYAKUMAR M S SREEDHARANPILLAI

PALARI PARAMBIL HOUSE NEAR 
UPS, KIZHAKKEPURAM N.PARUR 
ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA INDIA Kerala 683513

ILFS00000000000445
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYAM SUBRAMANYAM JNAGAPPASETTY
C/O J NAGAPPA SETTY 3/71 MAIN 
BAZAR KALYANDURG AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515761

ILFS00000000000557
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANT C KAMDAR
CHUNILALAKAMDA
R

C/O M/S CHUNILAL HARILAL DHAL 
ROAD, V.P. ROAD, JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000486
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANT ROY
JAGADINDARPRASA
DROY

7J DOVER CASTEL 74/1 
NARKELDANGA MAIN RD INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000222
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANTA CHOWDHURY
NIRMALCHOUDHU
RY

57A DHANA DEBI KHANNA ROAD 
2ND FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000568
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANTA DAS NCHANDRADAS

RELIANCE ASSOCIATES 2 CLIVE 
GHAT STREET 7TH FLR ROOM 8 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000617
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANTILAL BALKRISHNA VYAS NA
BRAHM POLE, JUNO MADH, 
SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

13042500-00039066-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYANTILAL CHHANULAL SHROFF CHHANULAL

GIRIRAJ 3RD FLOOR, PLOT NO 6. 
PRESIDENCY CO HSG 
SOC.N.S.ROAD 8 J.V.P.D. SCHEM, 
VILE PARLE(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

IN300870-10176975-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYASHREE DEY BISWAJITDEY 10, Gobindo Sen Lane Calcutta INDIA West Bengal 700012
ILFS00000000000646
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



JAYASHREE JANARDAN SHANBHAG
JANARDANSHANBH
AG

19 RADHA SADAN 99 EAST SION 
ROAD SION BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

ILFS00000000000524
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYASRI SARKAR AKUMARSARKAR
SOCIETY FOR RURAL INDUSTRIAL 
STATION BARIATU RACHI, BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834009

ILFS00000000000636
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYENDRA KUMAR GOPALJI

28 PARVATI NAGAR ELLORA PARK 
GORWAROAD SUBHANPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000107
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH HARSUKHLAL SHETH HARSUKHLAL

C/O G D SUDANI GOVERNMENT 
WUARTERS NO-2 BEHIND AHIR 
BOARDING,OPP DIAMOND 
MARKET JAMNAGAR , INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000603
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH K GOSALIA KANTILALGOSALIA

B 1 TIRTHANKAR DARSHAN 
DEVCHAND NAGAR BHAYANDER 
WEST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

ILFS00000000000748
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH KARANI KALYANJI

C 12 JAI PRAGATI CHS LTD 3RD 
FLOOR MANCHHUBHAI ROAD 
MALAD EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400097

ILFS00000000000475
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH KHODABHAI PATEL KHODABHAISPATEL

27/313RAGHUKUL APPARTMENT 
SOLA ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000074
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH SUCHAK RATILALSUCHAK

V R SUCHAK TELEPHONE ENG USHA 
DEEP AMBAJICHOK NAGNATH 
GATE JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000125
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYESH VINOD SHAH VINOD

RIVERIA APARTMENTS 815/16, 
BHAWANI PETH 4TH FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.7 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

ILFS00000000000562
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYPRAKASH S GHAG SAKHARAMGGHAG

21 KRISHNAMAI KRISHNA GANGA 
CO OP HSG SOC PANDIT DINDAYAL 
ROAD DOMBIVALI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

ILFS00000000000658
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREE DOSHI KISHOR
PANCH NATH PLOT 7 KAHAN APP C-
12 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000058
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREE HARESH KUMARVORA HARESHKUMAR
A-1 YOGANAND APARTMENT 41 
NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000437
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREE MANILAL VASANI MANILALVAKUL
48, ALRA SOCIETY NEW JUNCTION 
RD., SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

ILFS00000000000651
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREE PRADIPKUMAR SONI
PRADIPMAGANLAL
SONI

C/O SONI VELJI AANADJI KANSARA 
BAZAR BHUJ-KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370001

ILFS00000000000483
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREE R SHAH RAMANLALRSHAH

C/O JAYESH TERENE CENTRE 
TATEHBHAI NI HAVELI RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000105
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHREEBEN I VORA INDRAVADAN

101 SARGAM APPARTMENT 
AROGYA NAGAR ATHWA LINES 
SURAT . GUJARAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000603
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHRI SUDHIR KOTHARY SUDHIR
SHIVALIK FLAT NO 27 30/1 SARAT 
BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000335
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSHRIBEN H BHATT HARSHADRAI
27 SITVAN SOCIETY NEAR BHUDAR 
PURA AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000587
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JAYSUKHLAL TALAKCHAND SHETH
TALAKCHANDSHET
H

104 A, YOGI COMPLEX OPP 
CHOKSHI WADI NEW RANDES 
ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000725
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JEETENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL RCAGRAWAL A-1/204 2ND FLOOR JANAK PURI INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000708
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JEEVAN PRAKASH SARAF RPSARAF
C/O S.K. Saraf Nageshwar Colony 
Boring Road Patna INDIA Bihar 800013

ILFS00000000000048
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JERAMBHAI DEVJI SORATHIA
DEVJIBHAISORATHI
A

C/O RADHESHYAM ENTERPRISE 
OPP SWANI NARAYAN TEMPLE 
SAVASAR GATE ANJAR KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370110

ILFS00000000000630
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JERAMBHAI J CHAUHAN JIVABHAICHAUHAN
KADIA PLOT STREET NO 4 
PORBANDAR SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360575

ILFS00000000000504
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JESAL J JOSHI JAGDISHJJOSHI

Y3 MUKESHPARK SOCIETY NR 
SHYAMAL RAO HOUSE 132 FEET 
RING ROAD SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

ILFS00000000000601
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JESRAJ G VYAS GANESHAVYAS

3/18, KUNJ NIWAS SAHAKAR 
ROAD, JOGESH WARI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400102

ILFS00000000000649
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JETHALAL BHOGILAL PAREKH BHOGILAL MAIN ROAD SITABULDI NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
ILFS00000000000151
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JHAMKU DEVI BOTHRA
LATESUBHKARANB
OTHRA

C/O DELTRON ELECTRONICS 23 
VIJAY NAGAR MARKET DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

ILFS00000000000541
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



JIBAN AICH KAMALAICH
QR.NO. 14/15, ANNAPURNA 
NAGAR BENACHITY DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713213

IN300958-10111890-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIGAR JAYANT RAJANI JAYANTJAMNADAS
3, CHANDAN NIVAS 19 BAJAJ ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000518
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIJO JOSE M NA
MAPRANATHUKARAN HOUSE 
CHERPU P O THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680561

12047600-00243642-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JILUBHA K JADEJA KALYANSINH
ASHUTOSH- 118/B,MAHAVIR SOC. 
`C', JAM NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000542
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIT KAUR DARSHANSINGH
SHOP NO 8 SECTOR NO 1 MARKET 
R K PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000043
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA BANSAL MAHESHBANSAL

C/O SHREE SWADESHI 
TIRPALHOUSE SHIVALAY MARKET 
ASHOK RAJPATH PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000620
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA C PARIKH
CHANDULALPARIK
H

10, Magan Buag C.P. Road Opp. 
Hotel Nalawada Kandivali East INDIA Maharashtra 400101

ILFS00000000000649
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA
JAGDISHCHANDR
A MEHTA

JADISHCHANDRAK
MEHTA

1 MANJUL BEHIND S T DIVISIONAL 
OFFICE BESIDE SARDARBAUG RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000288
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA KANTILAL KAPADIA
KANTILALCHHANG
ANLALKAPADIA

5,SHREENATH APPARTMENT, 
NR,JEEVANDEEP CIRCLE, DRIVE IN 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

IN300982-10176852-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA KUMAR
BABULALBHANDAR
I

NO 19 2ND FLOOR SARDANAND 
BHAWAN ROAD V V PURAM INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000729
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA KUMAR RAWAL AMRITLALRAWAL KAGTANI LINE SIROHI SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307001
12013300-00153612-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA KUMAR SMODI SOMABHAIMODI

C-1 SOMESHWAR PARK SOCIETY 
NR, AMBICA TOL NAKA RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382470

ILFS00000000000650
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA KUMAR SAH SEWDAYALSAH
S/O - SRI SHIVDAYAL SAH HIGH 
SCHOOL PARA KATIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

IN302201-10748207-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITENDRA N JHAVERI
NAVINCHANDRAJH
AVERI 82/84, WALKESHWAR RD. BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000656
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JITESH JAYAINTLAL SHAH JAYAINTLAL

12-A MAHAMAYA BHUVAN IST 
FLOOR GANESH GAVDE ROAD 
MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000626
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIVARAJ D CHANIYARA
DHARAMSHICHANI
YARA

P W D STAFF QUARTER OPP.AHIR 
BOARDING,NR.AMBER TALKIES, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000553
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIWAN KUMAR BANSAL LTCHARANJILAL
House No.Mig 2073 A Sector - 66 
Mohali INDIA Chandigarh 160059

ILFS00000000000564
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JIYA NAND
LATEMADHOPRASA
D

9,SHIVALIK PURAM GENERAL 
MAHADEV SINGH ROAD 
P.O.KANWALI 
DEHRADUN,UTTRANCHAL INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

ILFS00000000000654
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Jogadia Tushar Vasant NA
A-603, Silver Jade, J B Nagar, 
Chakala, Andheri (East), MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400099

IN302871-20033061-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JOY KUMAR AGARWAL NA
P.O. RAGHUNATH DIST PURULIA 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 723133

IN301014-10000414-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JOY SILVESTER PEREIRA SILVESTERLPEREIRA
AGASHI SAMBODI JAL VASAI VIA-
VIRAR THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401301

ILFS00000000000644
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JUGAL MAHAJAN PARMANAND
HOUSE NO BXXX/136 MOHALLA 
KHAZANCHIAN KAPURTHALA PB INDIA Punjab 144601

ILFS00000000000724
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JUGAL PRASAD MATHURAPRASAD
C/O MATHURA PRASAD MANOJ 
KUMAR UPPER BAZAR RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000515
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JULIUS REGO XAVIERREGO
7, SAT NAM L B S MARG KURLA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000483
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JUMANA
MOHAMMEDHU
SAIN PETIWALA NA

130, KANCHWALA BUILDING, 3RD 
FLOOR, ROOM NO.10, A.R.STREET, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400003

12010200-00017519-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JUTHIKA MONDAL
GOPALCHANDRAM
ONDAL

VILL CHANK BANKUL PO DANTIHAL 
DT HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711415

ILFS00000000000654
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTI B JOSHI BADRISHJOSHI
145-C, COZY CORNER 
SOMESHWARA PARK THALTEJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000601
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTI GOYAL ASHOKGOYAL

HIRA SINGH STREET H NO 811 NR 
HEAD POST OFFICE MOGA MOGA 
PB INDIA Punjab 142001

ILFS00000000000161
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



JYOTI R JOSHI
RAJESHKUMARJOS
HI

A 5/5 HARSH APARTMENT 
ANANND NGR CHHATRAPATI 
SHIVAJI ROAD DAHISAR E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000698
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTIBEN MANHARLAL KAMDAR
MANHARLALSHANT
ILAL

9 AARADHANA DHARNIDHAR CO-
OP SOCIETY AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000079
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI MER SHAILESHBHAI VORAWAD SANKDI SHERI JETPUR INDIA Gujarat 360370
12010900-01908649-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTIKA R SOLANKI
RAMESHBHAICSOL
ANKI

AT & POST DASHRATH 
BRAHMINFALIA TA & DIST BARODA 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 391740

ILFS00000000000289
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTSANA MAHESH PATEL MAHESHPATEL

A-34 BHAGVANNAGAR SOCIETY 
ISANPUR ROAD ISAN PUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382443

ILFS00000000000098
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

JYOTSNA DE CHUNILALDE
13/C, NATABAR DUTTA ROW 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000560
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K A SACHIT KKACHUTHAN
KOLANGATH HOUSE IRIMPANAM P 
O TRIPUNITHURA KERALA INDIA Kerala 682309

ILFS00000000000419
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K A SANDHYARANI KANANDAN
3/2 III MAIN RD CHAMARAJPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

ILFS00000000000015
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K ABDU
KUNHAYAMMUHAJ
I

IPS RETD XV/166 UNNICHIRA 
EDAPPALLY COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682024

ILFS00000000000185
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K ANAND NA
LALA KAMAN VTH WARD DOOR NO 
54 T K STREET BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN301926-30153290-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K
ANANTHASAYAN
AM KVEDANTACHARI

769-L VIVEKANANDA NAGAR RLY 
QUARTERS GUNTAKAL A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

ILFS00000000000542
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K APARNA SHANMUKHRAU
SHANMUKH RAM KOSURU 1 124 
NEAR KONERUBADI YELESWARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533429

ILFS00000000000668
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K B CHANDRIKA KVBALAJI

C/O VISHWAS,IFLOOR N.V.G.B 
ILLAM 341,WEST MAIN ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR,MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

ILFS00000000000330
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K GOMATHY GKULANTHAIVELU

B4 NAHAR DESHNA, 165 EAST 
MADA ST., THIRUVANMIYUR 
CHENNAI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

12010900-00666815-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K GOPALA KRISHNAN MKRISHNANNAIR

L 16/30 DHANYA MALAPARAMBA 
HSG COLONY MALAPARAMBA (PO) 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673009

ILFS00000000000249
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K K JAIN NA
B-4/34/1 Safjarjang Enclave New 
Delhi INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000647
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K K MOUR CLMOUR
R K MOUR MARKET T R PHOOKAN 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000639
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K M SUNDARAM
KRKRISHNAMOORT
HIIYER

140, BAWA MADAM LANE NORTH 
MAIN STREET THANJAVUR 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 613009

ILFS00000000000251
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K N ANAND DEVINDERNATH

C/O CHIEF ENGINEERWESTERN 
COMMAND CHANDIMANDIR 
AMBALA INDIA Haryana 134107

ILFS00000000000238
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K N GOYAL TNGOYAL
D-304 PRINCE APARTMENTS 54 I P 
EXTENSION PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000389
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K N GOYAL NA No Main Address INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
ILFS00000000000707
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K N RSASTRY
KRNARASIMHAMU
RTHY

NO 6 3RD CROSS MUNESWARA 
BLOCK PLACE GUTTAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

ILFS00000000000183
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K NAGALAKSHMI
BCHANDRASHEKAR
ARAO

D/O SHRI B CHANDRASHEKARA 
RAO AGRAHARAM STREET 
PARVATIPURAM VIZIANAGARAM 
DT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532502

ILFS00000000000683
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K NAGESH KSCJOIS

C/O CHANDRAMOULI 41 1ST 
FLOOR 1ST CROSS III MAIN 80 FEET 
ROAD SRINIVASA NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560050

ILFS00000000000654
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K OM RAM
KRKRISHNAMURTH
Y

2-2-1140, NEW NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

ILFS00000000000518
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K R CHANDRASEKAR
KRAMAKRISHNASH
ASTRI

40, NEELAKANTI AGRAHARAM 
RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 623501

ILFS00000000000330
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K RAJA PIRADHAPAN KRISHNASANI
BAZAR STREET THITTAKUDI SOUTH 
ARCOT DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 606106

ILFS00000000000407
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



K RAJASEKHARAN NAIR NA

PLANT ENGINEER PROJECTS F A C T 
CD AMBALAMEDU P O KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 682303

ILFS00000000000153
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K
RAMAKOTESWA
RA RAO KSURYANARAYANA

8-3-232/C/53 VENKATAGIRI 
YUSUFUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500045

ILFS00000000000637
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K RAMAKRISHNA BHAT KNARAYANABHAT
OPPOSITE BUNTS HOSTEL 15 7 339 
KADRI ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

ILFS00000000000010
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K RAMESH KUMAR KANTHASAMY 212, 2ND AGRAHARAM SALEM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
ILFS00000000000565
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K REMANI NA
CHANDRASSERIL STADIUM ROAD N 
PARAVUR N PARAVUR INDIA Kerala 683513

IN300896-10219526-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K S MEENAKSHI PVVENKATESHIYER
662 16TH CROSS 29TH MAIN 6TH 
PHASE J P NAGAR BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

ILFS00000000000536
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K SHOBA DEVI KKOTESHWARRAO
1-2-288/17/1 DOMALGUDA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000204
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K SREENIVAS KGOPALRAO

NO.23, I 'B' CROSS BEHIND 'SRI 
RAMA CONDIMENTS' 
VIDYAPEETHA CIRCLE,T.R NAGAR 
POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560028

ILFS00000000000639
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K SRIDHARAN SKANNAN
RCC.ONGC,P-32 T-D ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000505
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K SRIDHARAN SKANNAN
RCC,ONGC P/32 T.D.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000505
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K SRINIVASAN VKMOORTHY

1987,NEW THIPPASANDRA HAL 
III,STG BEHIND RAMA TEMPLE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560075

ILFS00000000000581
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K V GOPINATH KVVELAPPAKUTTY
32 JYOTISH ROY ROAD NEWALI 
PORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000619
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K V RAJESWARI NA

DNO.471 JAGANNATHAPURAM 
OPP.MANOHARI RAMACHANDRA 
INFERTILITY R.R.COLONY,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN300239-12848568-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K VISWANATHA NAIK
VSKAMALAKSHARA
O

C-13, LOYOLA COLONY 
CHOOLAIMEDU ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600094

ILFS00000000000435
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

K Z
MOHAMEDIBRA
HIMZACKRIA ZACKARIAMARICAR

37 TRANQUBAR STREET KARAIKAL 
PONDICHERRY INDIA Tamil Nadu 609602

ILFS00000000000311
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KADNE PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT
KADNECHANDRAKA
NT

3/A PREM VARSHA SAHAR ROAD 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400099

ILFS00000000000617
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAILASH CH JOSHI BENIPRASADJOSHI
7/36 KAKURGSCHI C I T BUILDING 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000621
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA MLSHARMA

FLAT NO 150 LOK NAYAK 
APARTMENTS PLOT NO 30 SECTOR 
9 ROHINI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000574
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA AMRITLALJI
32-A BAKHAT SAGAR COLONY 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000500
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAILASH CHOUDHARY
LTBANWARILALCH
OUDHARY

269 & 270 BANGUR PARK 'PARK 
TOWER',FLAT NO 304 RISHRA 
HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712248

ILFS00000000000545
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAILASH DEVI
RADHEYSHYAMKAS
HYAP H.NO.-925 DUJANA HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124108

IN302365-10725603-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAJAL ROY
MADHVCHANDRAR
OY

FLAT NO D2 154 MOTIJHEEL 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

ILFS00000000000590
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALAVATI CHAMPALAL HEDA NA

PRASANNA HOUSING SOCIETY 
SANGAMESHWAR MALEGAON 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423203

12013300-00103541-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALAWATI DEVI GUPTA
LATESHIVSHANKAR
PRASAD

68 KAILASH BOSE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000599
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALI CHARAN GHOSH BRINDABANGHOSH

1/A, PARMANAND ROAD, P. O. 
NABAGRAM ROAD, UTTARPARA, 
HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712246

ILFS00000000000581
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALI PADA MONDAL
HARAKUMARMON
DAL

A BLOCK , 5 AR PALLI POST-
KALYANI DIST-NADIA INDIA West Bengal 741235

ILFS00000000000602
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALINDRI HEMRAJ DALSANIA
HEMRAJGOVINDBH
AI

205 NAV SARGEN APARTMENT 
VARDHMAN NAGAR ZANZARADA 
ROAD BEHIND TEMPLE AT 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000164
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALIPADA SADHUKHAN
ATULCHANDRASAD
HUKHAN

VILL & PO. SIRAKOLE DIST. 24 P.G.S 
SOUTH INDIA West Bengal 743513

ILFS00000000000665
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALLOL BHATTACHARJEE SBBHATTACHARJEE
SRS TOOL STORE 12 HANGER NO 1 
B R D AIRFORCE KANPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000758
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALPANA ANILKUMAR AMRITKAR
VASANTVISHNUKH
OTHAVADE

KAKUBAICHA BAUG 
SANGMESHWAR MALEGAON 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423203

12013300-00023293-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



KALPANA KAR BARIDBARANKAR 45/1, M N SEN LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040
ILFS00000000000607
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALPANA P CHOKSHI PRAVIN
C/O SHAH SHAILESH POPATLAL 2 
GUNJ BAZAR UNJHA N G INDIA Gujarat 384170

ILFS00000000000103
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALPANA RANA RSRANA
573 RANI SATI NAGAR AJMER 
ROAD PO-SHYAM NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 302019

ILFS00000000000526
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALPESH JITENDRA SHAH JITENDRATSHAH

BHARAT METAL TARDING CO 121 
BAPU KHOTE STREET JAMBLI 
MOHALLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000321
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALUBHAI PATEL RAGHAVBHAIPATEL
55 PURVI SOCIETY NO 2 HIRA BAUG 
VARACHHA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395006

ILFS00000000000524
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALYAN KUMAR BANERJEE NA
119 DR MEGHNAD SAHA SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000156
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH ANILKUAMRGHOSH 23 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009
ILFS00000000000221
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH
LTANILKUMARGHO
SH 23 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000586
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH ANILKUMARGHOSH
23, AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000657
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL SJSINGH 140 Uday Park New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110001
ILFS00000000000669
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL BAJAJ
LTKESHARDEOBAJA
J

333 JETAJI SUBHAS ROAD IST 
FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000586
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL CHAKRABORTY
LATEKCHAKRABOR
TY

C/O NANDALAL CHOUDHARY 100/2 
JYOTISH ROY ROAD NEW ALIPORE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000570
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL CHHABRA SHKLCHHABRA
HOUSE NO.-54/13, URBAN ESTATE, 
KARNAL, HARAYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

IN302365-10018246-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL KISHOR INNANI BALKISHANINNANI
C/O INNANI COMPLEX 
GANDHIGUNJ NIZAMABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

IN301022-20514615-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL KISHORE MAHESHWARI
AMARCHANDMAH
ESHWARI

C/O BHANWAR LAL LAKHOTIA 43 
KALI KRISHNA TAGORE ST 2ND 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000220
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL KUMAR JAIN CHHOTELALJAIN
H NO 38 JAIN NAGAR JAIN NAGAR 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462030

IN300757-11347764-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMAL RASTOGI
RADHABALLABHRA
STOGI

67 Radhika Bldg Dugawana 
Lucknow INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000028
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMALA A KSREEDHARAN AKSREEDHARAN
50/397 Siddarthnagar Rogd No 12 
Goregaon W INDIA Maharashtra 400104

ILFS00000000000361
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMALKISHOR BHAGWANDAS ZAVAR
BHAGWANDASZAV
AR

26 MAHESH NAGAR, MALEGAON. 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423203

12013300-00011826-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMESH WARI CHEKKA PURUSHOTTAM

MINIATURE MOTOR COLONY B 7 
ELECTRONIC COMPLEX 
KUSHAIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

ILFS00000000000312
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMINENI PUSHPAVATHI GANGAYYAK

206 SIRISHA APARTMENTS 
ENGINEERS COLONY 
YELLAREDDYGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

ILFS00000000000250
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLA KHOSLA JNKHOSLA
22 PALAM MARG VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000243
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLABEN MANILAL PATEL NA
7/62/1 KUKARWADA TA VIJAPUR 
DIST MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382830

12033200-06829588-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLESH K VASANT KANTILAL

KAMLESH NIWAS (VIA 
MANAVADAR) DT JUNAGADH 
SARDAR GADH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362640

ILFS00000000000525
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLESH KALRA GULSHANLALKALRA
HOUSE NO 74 GILLAN STREET 
NABHA DIST PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147201

ILFS00000000000497
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLESH KAPOOR KARTARKAPOOR
A-1/227 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000585
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMLESH SINGLA RMSINGLA

FLAT NO-114, CANARA 
APARTMENT SECTOR-13, ROHINI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000259
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMRITA HARISH HARISHKUMAR H 2 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016
ILFS00000000000038
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAMTESH SHARAN LALBIHARISHARAN QR NO J22 PO SINDRI DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828122
ILFS00000000000224
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANAIYALAL SHAH JAMNADASSHAH
17 SATYAM APARTMENT M G X 
ROAD NO 3 KANDIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000206
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANCHAN AMRATLAL SHAH
AMRATLALCHAND
ULA

50 ABHANEERWADI LONEVALA TEL 
MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

ILFS00000000000259
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANCHAN JAIN VEDPARKASHJAIN

WKA SHAH VIHAR, RAHON ROAD, 
OPP. SAREEN PETROL PUMP, 
NAWANSHAHR, PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144514

IN302269-11861748-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



KANCHAN SRICHAND NANDWANI SRICHAND
BLOCK NO 672/1 AMBAWADI 
SARDAR NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

ILFS00000000000434
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANCHANBEN M DHOKIYA MAGANBHAI

Kumbharwada Opp.Taluka School 
No.1 At Kutiyana Dist.Junagadh 
Gujara T INDIA Gujarat 362650

ILFS00000000000583
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANIGALPULA LAKSHMI PADMASUDHA

KANIGALPULAMOH
ANLAKSHMIPRASA
D

3-29-39/8A KRISHNA NAGAR 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

12022300-00072439-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANJI BELADIA
MOHANBHAIBELAD
IA

A-2 TRIVENI SOCIETY B/H 
ARUNACHAL SOCIETY 
SUBHANPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390023

ILFS00000000000112
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANJIBHAI PATEL MOHANLALPATEL
186/4 KENITA NAGAR NEW SAMA 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390008

ILFS00000000000655
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTA BEN
VITHTHALBHAIHI
RPARA

VITHTHALBHAIKHIR
APARA

27-A Vimleshwar Soc Opp /P&D 
Building Subhan Pura Baroda INDIA Gujarat 390023

ILFS00000000000516
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTA JAWAHARLAL PARYANI JAWAHARLALP

C 1 AVANTI HABITAT NAVROJ 
APPARTMENT DAFNALA ROAD 
SHAHI BAGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000080
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTABEN D PATEL DHIRUBHAILPATEL

16 NEW VISHVAMBHAR FLAT JYOTI 
JAGRUTI SOCIETY THAKKABAPA 
NAGAR INDIA COLONY ROAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000795
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTILAL CHAUHAN
BHAGWANDASCHO
UHAN

ROOM 1 BLOCK 1 MUNI SLUME 
QUTS OM NAGAR ROAD 
CHAMANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000071
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTILAL JUHARMAR OSWAL JUHARMALOSWAL
SUJAY GARDEN BLD K F NO 403 12 
MUKUND NAGAR GULTEKADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

ILFS00000000000525
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTILAL K PATEL KACHRABHAIPATEL

109 SAMRAT NAGAR NO 2 NEAR 
CTM HIGHWAY ROAD AMRAIWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

ILFS00000000000599
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTILAL MANILAL PATEL
MANILALHIRABHAI
PATEL

UKARDINA MUWADA OPP.HIGH 
SCHOOL KAPADWANJ DI KHEDA 
KAPADWANJ INDIA Gujarat 387610

IN300636-20069198-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANTILAL MOHAN LALSHAH FMOHANLALSHAH

E/2, SETELITE APPT. NR. 
KAMESHWAR SCHOOL JODHPUR, 
CHHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000100
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANUBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAI

A/1,MANGALAM TENAMENT 
OPP.SUNMOON SOCIETY 
PRODUCTIVITY ROAD,AKOTA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000117
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANWAL NAIN BHAGAT
LATESHHEMRAJBH
AGAT G-6 ANAND NIKETAN N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000608
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANWAR CHIBBAR
OMPRAKASHCHIBB
AR

E-95, IInd FLOOR KALKAJI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

12019101-00190312-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KANWAR CHIBBAR OPCHIBBAR G-40, KALKA JI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019
ILFS00000000000510
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAPIL GUPTA
KRISHNAAVTARGU
PTA B-12 SECTOR 14 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000242
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KARAN S JAIN NA
A 1 NEEL KAMAL NEAR CHINCHOLI 
CROSSING MALAD WAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN300888-13700099-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KARRA BHASKARA RAO LATEKAPPARAO

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY LTD 
INDOMAG HOUSE 81/1 ADCHINI 
SRI AUROBINDO MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000750
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KARTAR DEVI RAMPARKASH
A-I AUTO PART GALI-I RAJGARH 
COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

ILFS00000000000432
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KARTAR KAPOOR BMKAPOOR
A-1/227 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000586
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KARUNA KUMAR BISWAS
DEBENDRANATHBI
SWAS

POST & VILLAGE - SIMHAT VIA 
SUPARNAPUR DIST NADIA INDIA West Bengal 741249

ILFS00000000000613
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KASHYAP P DAVE PRAFUJLCHADNRA
OPP SHIV SHAKTI RANIKA 
VITHLESHWAR ROAD BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

ILFS00000000000051
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KATTA SUBBA RAO RANGARAOKATTA D NO 5-232 ASWARAOPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301
12033200-03088786-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAUSHIK ANILBHAI SHAH NA

A-408 GANSYAM PARK BH AEC 
ZONAL OFFICE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

12033200-05010709-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



KAVITA DEVI AGRAWAL
RAJENDRAPRASAD
AGRAWAL

503 EASWARAN KOVIL STREET 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

ILFS00000000000048
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAVITA SHETH PINAKINSHETH

C/O .OMIC FIN STOCK PVT LTD 106, 
JITENDRA LODUE BUILDING 20/21 
NEW JAGNATH NR STOCK 
EXCHANGE , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000515
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KAVITA SINGH
NAWALKUMARSIN
GH 73 GOUR MANDAL ROAD ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

ILFS00000000000635
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KENALI JAYANTI PATEL
JAYANTIRAMDASPA
TEL

501 GANGES 17 BANGANGA CROSS 
LANE WALKESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000764
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KESHAV DEV LAKHOTIA
LATEPALIRAMLAKH
OTIA

C/O CHITTANGIA TRADING CORP. 
138 CANNING STREET 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000619
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KESHAV SINGH RAWAT UDAISINGRAWAT
H2 MADHUBAN KISAN MARG TONK 
PHATAK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302018

ILFS00000000000410
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KETAN DWARKADAS CHANDAN NA

20-A, MAHESH KRUPA BLDG, 
CROSS DEVI DAYAL ROAD, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

12035000-00305321-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KETAN HARSHAD BHAISHAH HARSHADBHAI

MATRU CHHAYA 202/2 FATERPUR 
BUS STOP PALDI, J NEHRU ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000508
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KHAGEN GHOSH
LATEBAIDYANATHG
HOSH

229/10/1 Netaji Subash Road 
Howrah West Bengal INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000435
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KHALID SIRAJ SKSIRAJUDDIN
FLAT NO 6 37 ROYD STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000219
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KHUSHMA JANAK RAWAL JANAKRAWAL

933 VAIDYS KHADKI RAIPUR 
CHAKLA SAMKADI SHERY 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000516
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRAN DEVI DAGA
RAMCHANDRADAG
A

162/2 BENARAS ROAD B B BAGAN 
6TH FLOOR SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000601
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRAN MAHESHWARI
GIRIRAJMAHESHW
ARI

M-20 , MAHESH COLONY TONK 
PHATAK , JAIPUR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302015

ILFS00000000000587
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRAN RAJ MUNILAL

M/S LIC SERVICING CENTRE NO 6 V 
T STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000184
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRAN TODI SAJJANKUMARTODI
SAJJANKUMAR OMPARKASH 
STATION ROAD SUJANGARH INDIA Rajasthan 331507

ILFS00000000000171
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRAT SINGH GREWAL
SAMPURANSINGHG
REWAL

J-1365 PACAM VIHAR GURGAON 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122017

ILFS00000000000196
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRTI SHAH
JAYANTILALKAPUR
CHANDSHAH

C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81 3RD 
FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR SHANKER 
LANE, KANDIVALI-WEST MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400067

IN303735-10001518-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KIRTIDA J SHUKLA JAWAHARBSHUKLA

601 GIRNAR APTS S V ROAD OPP N 
L HIGH SCHOOL MALAD W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000142
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISANLAL KUNJILAL AGRAWAL
KUNJILALAMBADAS
AGRAWAL

NEAR MOHAN TALKIES AT&PO 
KHAMGAON DIST BULDANA 
KHAMGAON M S INDIA Maharashtra 444303

ILFS00000000000347
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHAN AMEDA AMARUTHI

M/S MARUTHI & SONS NEAR BUS 
STAND PO NIRMAL, DIST ADILABAD 
A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

ILFS00000000000624
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHAN GUPTA ALGUPTA
49 GANDHI PARK MARKET G T 
ROAD ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

ILFS00000000000463
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHOR NEMJIBHAI SAVLA NA
B 2/2 BHADRAN NAGAR S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000344
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHOR R LOTLIKAR RAMKRISHNA

504, JOANA PARK 'B' WING 
KADARPADA LAXMAN MHATRE 
MARG DAHISAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000652
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHOR RAJPOPAT GRAJPOPAT

RAJDEEP APARTMENT FLAT NO 501 
5TH FLOOR 9 TANK LANE OFF STN 
ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000663
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHORE KUAMR SHIVLAL
C/O JUHARMAL GUMCHI SQUARE 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

ILFS00000000000185
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KISHORE KUMAR GOSWAMI THAKURDASS
H NO 431/21 GALI NO 7 MADAN 
PURI GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

ILFS00000000000681
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KOCHUTHRESSIA P J MKBABY

W/O M K BABY FEDERAL BANK 
LTD. EDAVANNA MALAPPURAM, 
KERALA S TATE INDIA Kerala 676541

ILFS00000000000227
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



KOHINOOR IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED NA
96,ARACADIA NARIMAN POINT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

IN300409-10054266-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KOMAL MEHTA JUGLALMEHTA

18 AMBIKA VIHAR PASCHIM VIHAR 
SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR NEW 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110087

IN300513-17876943-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KONETY VENKATESWARI KVARJUN

FLAT NO 205 BANJARA SADAN 
14TH STREET HIMAYA T NGR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000204
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHAN LAL KALRA DESRAJKALRA
C/O KRISHAN LAL & CO LOHANI 
BAZAR SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000581
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHAN LAL NANDA
PARSHOTAMDASN
ANDA 5/1 SHANTI NIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000284
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHANA MURARI LAL ADIYALAL

SAREN WALI GALI NR, RANGER 
HOSUE,HARAHAWA ROAD 
HUMAUNPUR NORTH PO 
GORAKHNATH. GORAK HPUR.UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

ILFS00000000000148
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA AGRAWAL NA
603/604, 3/C ASHA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

IN300644-10048637-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA BHAGWAN AGARWAL AYODHYAPRASAD
DRIVWELL SERVICE STATION G T 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095

ILFS00000000000520
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA DATTA
PRADIPNARAYAND
ATTA 156, DUM DUM PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000514
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA KUMAR HIRALALAVTARWAL
Kanodia Market New Road Chowk 
Patna City INDIA Bihar 800008

ILFS00000000000421
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL SAJJANAGARWAL

C/O RITA CLOTH STORE HANUMAN 
MAINSION , P.O. KATRAS, DIST-
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828113

ILFS00000000000554
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA MURARI GUPTA
GULABCHANDGUP
TA

C/O GULABCHAND GENERAL 
MERCHANT HOSPITAL ROAD 
BARAN KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 325205

ILFS00000000000028
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNA RANI BODURAJKHURANA
P 24 NEHRU NAGAR ATALA 
ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

ILFS00000000000329
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISHNASAMY S NA
21 A ANNAMAR NAGAR 
MODAKKURICHI ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638104

IN301696-10688089-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KRISNABEN NARANDAS THAKKER
NARANDASKTHAKK
ER

C/O.NARANDAS KRIPALDAS 
KAPADNA MERCHANT,SADAR 
BAZAR DIST.B.K,DEESA ,N.GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 385535

ILFS00000000000552
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMANDAS J ASHAR JAMANDASASHAR

VALLABH BUILDING OPP. 
JADESHWAR TEMPLE STATION 
ROAD MORBI. INDIA Gujarat 363641

IN300159-10426762-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMAR K SENGUPTA
NIRMALCHANDRAS
ENGUPTA

E-91 GREATER KAILASH-II FIRST 
FLOOR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000384
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMKUM MUKHERJEE CKMUKHERJEE

FLAT NO 402 LIVE GREEN WOOD 
CO OP H S LTD 331 PRANTIK PALLY 
BOSEPUKAR INDIA West Bengal 700042

ILFS00000000000535
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMUD G SUDANI GIRISHSUDANI
C/O.DB SHETH,RAJDEEP-RAJNAGAR 
KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

ILFS00000000000543
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMUD R MEHTA RAMNIKLAL

4, AMARJYOT SOCIETY B/H 
RAILWAY STATION MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000734
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMUD VERMA NA
314,MAHAVEER NAGAR 
DURGAPURA . JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

13017600-00019710-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUMUD VITHALANI SUDHIR

502 SARASWATI APT PUSHTIKAR 
SOCIETY JOGESHWARI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400102

ILFS00000000000617
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUNJAY SHAH INDRAVADANSHAH

54-5TH FLOOR,AVANI TOWERS 
NEAR SHREYAS CROSSING 
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000082
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUSUM BAJAJ ANILBAJAJ

C/O WARIS CHAND, 802, PATTRI 
MOHALLA, NEAR POLICE CHOWKI 
JAGADHRI (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 135003

ILFS00000000000560
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUSUM JAIN
PRADEEPKUMARJAI
N

RANGOLI SAREES LTD 97 PARK 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000599
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUSUM JAIN
PRADEEPKUMARJAI
N

C/O RANGOLI SARUS LTD. 97, PARK 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000629
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

KUSUM SABHARWAL YKSABHARWAL
S-II/170 MAHABIR NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

ILFS00000000000522
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

L ANANDAVALLY CSPILLAI
406, Sreyas Apts, Sindhi Colony 
Secundrabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000657
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



L LAKSHMI ADINARAYANA
W/O L Adinarayana Plot No.3, 
Visakha B Colony Srikakulam INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532001

ILFS00000000000590
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

L P JAIN MCJAIN

C/O MADHAV STEEL NO 63 N R 
ROAD CROSS 1ST CROSS NATIONAL 
STEEL COMPLEX, MOTINAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000596
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI KRISHANKUMAR T-95 VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000202
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI CHAND CHHABRA
MOTANDASCHHAB
RA

43-SINDH VIHAR COLONY NADI 
GATE,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

ILFS00000000000553
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI KANTHAM JAVVAJI
LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

DNO 35 1 3 1, KANCHMARTHIVARI 
STREET, NEAR BIG MOSQUE, 
RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

IN302269-10504578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI NARAYANA BABUBIKKANI BSPRAO
A 11 KCP QUARTERS 
TRIRUVOTTIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

ILFS00000000000617
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI NARAYANA VALLURUPALLI NA
D NO. 1-605-1A R T C STREET 
WARD -1 GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

12022300-00020559-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAKSHMI VARADACHARY VARADACHARY

AM 9/8 ROOPAM APARTMENTS 
14TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000043
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALIT KUMAR SHABHANWARLALJI
LALIT KUMAR 250 MAIN BAZZAR 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

ILFS00000000000587
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALITA BOTHRA MrKishorBothra
H.No.- 1606 Sector- 15 Panchkula 
(Haryana) INDIA Haryana 134109

IN300861-10109335-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALITA DINESH RATHI DINESHRATHI
Dinesh Hospital 8,Cannel Road 
Ramdas Peth Nagpur INDIA Maharashtra 440010

ILFS00000000000506
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALITA KAMATH
NITRAYANDKAMAT
H

11 A AMEYA APARTMENTS NEAR 
KIRTI COLLEGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

ILFS00000000000147
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALITHA MAROO
MANOJKUMARMA
ROO

7-3-102 DUB SET LINE WARD NO 7 
BELLAMPALLY BELLAMPALLY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504251

12013300-00119178-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALJI JIVRAJ BHAIPATEL JIVRAJBHAI

POST KHAMBHA VIA-GUNDAL 
TALUKA-LUDHIKA .DISTT-RAJKOT 
MAKHAVAD INDIA Gujarat 360311

ILFS00000000000456
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALJI M THAKRANI MANJI

C/O DEVSHI V.PATEL 36,NEW 
TIMBER MARKET UNKAW 
HUBLI,KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580031

ILFS00000000000511
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LALJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL
CHHAGANBHAIPAT
EL

38, PARAS SOCIETY ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

IN303052-10039023-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LATA SATISH BABHALE SBBABHALE
585 KASBA PETH RALE WASTU 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

ILFS00000000000636
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LATA SINGHAL
RAMESHCHANDRA
SINGHAL

B-1 DAMANGANGA COLONY 
DRWAD UDWADA R S DIST VALSAD 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 396185

ILFS00000000000142
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LATABEN ASHVIN VARSANI
ASHVINMANJIBHAI
VARSANI

ASTRONE SOCIETY 10 NILDIP 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360004

ILFS00000000000614
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LATHA P V SSREEKUMAR

FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS DEPT 
KOCHI REFINERIES LTD 
AMBALAMUGAL KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682302

IN300239-11478876-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMAN BABURAO CHOUDHARY
BABURAOCHOUDH
ARY

C/O KRISHNA PRASAD KANDEL 
THAPA NIVAS, 501/1,NEW 
MAHAVAL PADA, PO. VARAP TAL 
KALYAN DIST-THANE, MAHARAST 
RA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000708
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMAN MEERANI HARIRAM

A-9 SUDHAMA SADAN DR R P 
ROAD OPP E S I S HOSPITAL 
MULUND W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000601
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMI NARAYAN PARIHAR BALDEV
C-20 METAL COLONY AMBABARI 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303108

ILFS00000000000587
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMI TIBREWAL
MURARILALTIBREW
AL

41A,W C BANARJEE ST 2ND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000219
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMIKANT SHRIRANG NARKAR SHRIRNGPNARKAR

BLDG NO 39 ROOM NO 1265 
TAGORE NAGAR VIKHROLI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

ILFS00000000000142
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LAXMIPAT DOSHI
MOOLCHANDDOSH
I

C/O MADHAV STEEL 16/17 NEW 
GANGAMACHARI STEEL MOTI 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000696
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LEELA M KARANDIKAR
MANOHARKARAND
IKAR

101 SHIVAJINAGAR NR MANGALA 
TALKIES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

ILFS00000000000710
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LEELA SUNDARESHA
CHITRADURGARAO
SUNDRESHA

6-13 NEW MUNICIPAL TENEMENTS 
SASMIRA MARG WORLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

ILFS00000000000137
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



LEENA MADHU DAMODHAR
MADHUMOHANDA
MODHAR

10/270 NEW MIG COLONY 
BANDRA (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

ILFS00000000000187
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LEENA THAKKAR JAYANTITHAKKAR TAX-66 ADIPUR KACHCHH INDIA Gujarat 370205
ILFS00000000000005
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LEENABEN A DESAI
ARVINDBHAIMDES
AI

8 DAXA COLONY NEW HIGHWAY 
RD NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000507
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LESLIE JOHNNY JOHNNYMC
MANJALY HOUSE P O PUDUKKAD 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680301

IN301637-40053912-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LILADHAR BHIMJI DHOLAKIA BHIMJIDHOLAKIA
SONI BAZAR OPP JUMA MASJID 
UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

ILFS00000000000489
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LILADHAR GUPTA BIRDHILALGUPTA
C/O LAXMI FERTILIZERS PRATAP 
CHOWK BARAN KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 325205

ILFS00000000000028
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LILLIAN ANNE JOSEPH NA
KALAPURAYIL HOUSE VALLICHIRA P 
O PALA KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686574

IN300239-11807257-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LINGAM VIJAY SAGAR LRRAO

M/S SAGAR INVESTMENT 
PROMOTERS 12 AZAD MARKET 
TELCO JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000615
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696-10281965-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M A UMA
NSNANJUNDASETT
Y

GENERAL MERCHANTS BUS STAND 
ROAD NAGAMANGALA MANDYA 
DIST INDIA Karnataka 571432

ILFS00000000000487
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M ABDUL SATTAR ABDULJABBAR
H NO 27-9-25 KANNAVARI THOTA 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

ILFS00000000000203
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M AGARWAL SCAGARWAL
C/O V K RAJ & CO 109/5 I MODEL 
HOUSE LUCKNOW UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000029
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M
AGASTHEESWAR
AN

SMEENAKAKSHISU
NARAM

DOOR NO.90 SLAMBANI NORTH ST, 
DEVAKOTTAI SWAGANGA INDIA Tamil Nadu 630302

ILFS00000000000251
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M C JAIN MOOLCHANDJAIN

MADHAV ELECTRICALS (INDIA) 
33/34 MALLIKARJUNA TAMPLE ST. 
B.K.V. IYENGAR ROAD CROSS, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000596
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M GIRI DHAR MSUBBARAO
NEAR THANE STREET R 
AGHRAHARAM GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522003

ILFS00000000000555
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M I
VARGHESEPANIC
KER MTIPANICKER

Methanazhikathu Veedu Kundara 
Po Kerala INDIA Kerala 691501

ILFS00000000000650
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M K LAKHWANI KCLAKHWANI B-1/140 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000542
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M MANOHAR NA

KAMALA SASASWATHILLAM 14 
VINAYAGAMOORTHY STREET 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

ILFS00000000000251
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M MOHD VASEEM MOHDVAZEER

81/9 CENTRAL REVENUE 
QUARRTERS 15TH MAIN ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000714
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M N AMARNATH
MNNAGARAJGUPT
A

THE INVESTORS CLUB THE VYSYA 
BANK LTD 10/4 MITRA TOWERS 
KASTURBA ROAD BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

ILFS00000000000487
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M N
SARASIJAKSHIAM
MA NNARAYANANNAIR

KARAVATTU HOUSE ALLAPRA P O 
PERUMBAVOOR 
DISTT.ERNAKULAM (KER ALA) INDIA Kerala 683553

ILFS00000000000464
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M P RAJAN NA
KARAPALLIL(H),KADAVANTHRA P O 
DOOR NO:28/1239 A KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682020

12023900-00182451-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M S
RETHENASABAP
ATHY

RSIVASHANMUGA
M

29, NOWROJI ROAD CHETPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600031

ILFS00000000000491
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M SACH
DANANDASHAR
MA

SMADHAVAVADHY
AR

H NO. 58/3061 R S KAMATH LANE T 
D ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682035

ILFS00000000000249
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M SURESH MSUBBARAO

NO 438 2ND FLOOR 23RD CROSS 
10TH MAIN ROAD BANASHANKARI 
2ND STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000757
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M V ABRAHAM MIVARGHESE

MAMMOOTTIL HOUSE DN-117 
DARSAN NAGAR P O PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 695005

ILFS00000000000454
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M V SUBRAMANIAN VENKATESWARAN 5B NEW ROAD ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027
ILFS00000000000213
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

M VALLIAMMAI
PRMAKUDESWARA
N

68 3RD ST GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

ILFS00000000000601
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



M VARADA RAJAN MSESHACHARY

ANDHRA BANK CENTRAL OFFICE,RP 
& D DEPT. SULTAN BAZAR,ANNEXE 
BUILDING HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000466
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADAN GOPAL MBLAL
202 SURABHI APARTMENT DALI 
BAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000786
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADAN LAL SHAH LTSHNDSHAH 18/74/2 DOVER LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029
ILFS00000000000335
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADAN MOHAN MONDAL
BIJOYCHANDRAMO
NDAL

N S B ROAD ( NR ANJANA) PO 
SEARSOLE RAJBARI DIST BURDWAN 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713358

ILFS00000000000619
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADANAN A S NA

ANDEZHATH HOUSE P O 
TALIKULAM TRICHUR DISTRICT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680569

IN301637-10100739-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHU A BAJAJ ASHOKKRBAJAJ

A/50 NIGAM SOCIETY SMRUTI 
MANDIR ROAD VATVA I E 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

ILFS00000000000273
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHU A MAHESHWARI ASHOKKUMAR
GATHAMAN GATE NR PETROL 
PUMP PALANPUR BK INDIA Gujarat 385001

ILFS00000000000463
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHU BALA DRRAJKUMAR
C/O RAJ KUMAR PATEL HOSPITAL 
THE MALL KAPUR THALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144601

ILFS00000000000446
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHU GUPTA JAGANNATHGUPTA
C/O SHANKAR SIMRAN FABRICS P-
12,KALAKAR STREET KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000554
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHUKANTA CHAMPAKLAL SHAH NA

PLOT NO 15 MANGALAM 
MERCHANT PARK B/H PILL 
GARDEN BHAVNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN303735-10009702-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHUKANTA THAKKAR
INDRAVADANTHAK
KER

8-A RAG DUPLEX NEAR GORWA 
WORK SHOP NEW IPCL ROAD 
SUBHANPURA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000572
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHUKANTA THAKKAR
INDRAVADANTHAK
KAR

A - 8, RAG DUPLEX NEAR GORWA 
WORK SHOP SUBHANPURA 
BARODA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 390023

ILFS00000000000760
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHURI SUKHDEV 4-2-375 Sultan Bazar Hyderabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500095
ILFS00000000000312
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHURI GUHA NEOGI
PRABIRGUHANEOG
I

57/2B A T CHATTERJEE ROAD 
DHAKURIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700031

ILFS00000000000557
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHURI JHA VIDYANANDJHA

C/O VIDYANAND JHA STATE BANK 
OF PATIALA BARI ROAD OPP 
HATHWA MKT PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000050
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHURI LAXMAN JOSHI LAXMANMJOSHI

25/12 GOVINDNAGAR SOCIETY 
SODAVALA LANE BORIVALI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000624
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MADHUSUDAN BHAT GOVIND
ERNA VILLA PLOT 588 19TH ROAD 
KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000134
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAGANLAL V PATNI VALLABHDAS

61/15 BHAVNA 2ND FLOOR N S 
ROAD NO 1. J V ROAD SCHEME 
VILE PARLE WEST, BOM BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000616
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHA PRABHU DHAR ASHUTOSHDHAR 109/4/1,HAZRA ROAD KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700026
ILFS00000000000223
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHALINGAPPA S KURVINASHETTI
SGKURUVINASHETT
I

DEPTT OF AGRIL BOTANY 
UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCES DHARAWAD KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580005

ILFS00000000000148
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHASWETA ROY ASHOKROY
109, INDRA BISWAS ROAD PO 
BELGACHIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000732
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHAVEER UTTAMCHAND
GAUTHAM TRAVLES I CROSS ROAD 
ROBERTSONPET KGF INDIA Karnataka 563122

ILFS00000000000512
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHAVIR PRASAD GODHA
LATENATHMALGO
DHA

LAKE DISTRICT COMPLEX WINDSOR 
CASTLE,BLOCK-IV,FLAT NO.2H 
74/1,NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000786
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA C PATEL
CHHAGANBHAISPA
TEL

AT POST RANOLI, "NAVA FALIA" 
TAL- DIST: BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391350

ILFS00000000000546
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA DHARAMSHI BHATIA DHARAMSHI
5/1/1C JADHUNATH DEY ROAD IST 
FLOOR BOW BAZAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000626
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA DHARAMSHI BHATIA
LATEDHARAMSHIB
HATIA

5/1/1 B/C-JADUNATH DEY ROAD 
1ST FLOOR BOWBAZAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

IN300773-10056518-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MAHENDRA N RANPURA NANALAL
C/O NANALAL RAJSHI OPP L N 
TEMPLE TANKARA (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000565
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH BAIJNATHSINGH

TISCO GROWTH SHOP ASSEMBLY 
SECTION PO GAMHARIA DT 
SINGHBHUM WEST BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832108

ILFS00000000000663
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA RAJ SANRAJ
OMIC-123/124 PANCHVATI SOCY 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361002

ILFS00000000000436
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRA SAWANT DHONDU

50 SANGEET SAGAR 
LAXMINARAYAN LANE MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000144
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHENDRAN T C
TNCHANDRASEKAR
AN

NO 4 BRAHADHANBAL STREET 
BEHIND TAJ CO ROMANDAL 
NUMGOMBOKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000251
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH B JADAV BHIKHABHAI
"GOKUL" NEAR GOVT GODOWON 
SINDHI SOCIETY ROAD JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000417
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH BANSAL LATEKUNDANMAL

C/O SH SWADESHI TIRPAL HOUSE 
SHIVALAY MARKET ASHOK 
RAJPATH PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000503
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH CHAND SHVEDPRAKASH
HOUSE NO- 42 DARJI PADA WARD 
NO- 13 BAYANA BHARATPUR INDIA Rajasthan 321001

12020600-00148926-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH GOPAL DASLALLA GOPALDASMLALLA
5/83 NEWO SHASTRI NAGAR 
MULUND W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

ILFS00000000000653
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH KANTILAL BHATT
KANTILALDURLUBH
JIBHATT

A/3 KAPIL KIRAN CO-OP HSG SOCY 
NAVGHAR ROAD BEHIND 
ALLAHABAD BANK MULUND (EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000477
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH KUMAR BHUTRA NANDLALBHUTRA
INDRA PRASTHA APT C/1/201 VIP 
ROAD KAIKHALI INDIA West Bengal 700052

ILFS00000000000541
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH KUMAR
JAYSUKHLALKAM
DAR

JAYSUKHLALVIRPAL
KAMDAR

"SHITAL" VIJAY BHUVAN 
COMPOUND OPP. PRATAP VILAS 
PALACE JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000121
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESH KUMAR KHETAN
SHANKARLALKHETA
N

C/O PALACE A C MARKET 
GUWAHATI-ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000428
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHESHKUMAR SHUKLA
MADHUSUDANPRA
HALADJI

25,SABARMATI SOCIETY, 
DHARMANAGAR,SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000270
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHITHA MOHAN VSRINIVASASHENOI
37 NIBBANA PALI HILL BANDRA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000320
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAHMADHUSEN NOOR MAHMADISUF
NOORMAHMADNIS
UF

At & Post Kanodar Ta Palanpur Dist 
B K N Gujarat INDIA Gujarat 385520

ILFS00000000000571
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAINUDDIN ALLAUDDIN RANGREJ NA
LOKO KOLONI GULSHANNAGAR 
MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

12010900-02994889-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAJ D
KBHATTACHARY
A

LATEDMBHATTACH
ARYA

C/O COL S K CHAKRAVARTY B-36 
JAL VAYU VIHAR SECTOR-III SALT 
LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000608
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MALARKODI MURUGASAMY VMURUGASAMY

C/O M ILANGOVAN NO 4 5TH 
STREET - I LEFT CROSS KRISHNA 
NAGAR LAWSPET PO INDIA Pondicherry 605008

ILFS00000000000158
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MALATHI SAMPAT SSAMPAT
46/2-B SECTOR-2, GOLE MARKET 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000587
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MALATI RAMESH SHAH
MANEKLALBHOGIL
ALSHAH

A-6 UMESH KIRAN BHAGATSINH 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000148
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MALINA DAS LTANILCHDAS
BLOCK - GD, 41 SALT LAKE CITY 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000670
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MALLIKARJUN NAGAPPA KADAPATTI NA
H NO-437/7 MAHANTH NAGAR 
HUNGUND TALUK/DIST BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587118

IN300394-16971724-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAMTA JOSHI MOHANJOSHI
MAHAVEER HOTEL STATION ROAD 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

ILFS00000000000170
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAMTA MAHESHWARI RMAHESHWARI
C/O Hindi Pustak Bhandar A T Road 
Po Jorhat INDIA Assam 785001

ILFS00000000000661
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAN MOHAN NEGI SHYAMSINGHNEGI
H NO- 31/1E VIJAY COLONY CANTT 
DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

IN302316-10305669-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAN MOHAN SINGH MAHINDERSINGH
118/442-A KAUSHALPURI KANPUR 
UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

ILFS00000000000213
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAN SUMRAT LAL RAGHBARDAYAL 81 PALTAN BAZAR DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001
ILFS00000000000715
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANDA ESWARAIAH NARASAIAH
DNO 32/41/10 MACHAVARAM 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

IN301313-20894391-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MANDANI K SHARMA KAMALKSHARMA 167 NEW COLONY NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001
ILFS00000000000151
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANDHA M WADHWA MANSHOMAL
B K 1958 ROOM NO 10 O T 
SECTION WLHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

ILFS00000000000653
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANGILAL R SANGHVI
REWACHANJIJSANG
HVI

E2-11 BHARAT NAGAR GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000321
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANGILAL SETHIA JASRAJSETHIA

JASRAJ MANGILAL SETHIA 404 
SETHIA BHAWAN JATIYO KA VAS 
BARMER INDIA Rajasthan 344001

ILFS00000000000568
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANILAL HARILAL RANA
HARILALVITHALALR
ANA

HAZIKHA BAZAR RANA STREET 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

ILFS00000000000002
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANINDRA KUMAR BOSE
LTSURENDRAKRBO
SE 1/58 NAKTALA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700097

ILFS00000000000595
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISH AMBWANI HARESHAMBWANI
193 - B POCKET - C MAYUR VIHAR II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

12022900-00201988-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISH BHAIYA
RADHAKRISHANBH
AIYA 166 KHAJURI BAZAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000022
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISH KAKKAR SATISHKAKKAR H/N 558 Mission Road Pathankot INDIA Punjab 145001
ILFS00000000000630
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISHA KHANDELWAL
RAMNATHKHANDE
LWAL

5, MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000604
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISHA OCHCHHAV DESAI
OCHCHHAVHLALDE
SAI

TAMBOLIVADO SHRIGOPAL KRUPA 
KADI DI MEHSANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000081
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISHA R VORA
RASHMIKANTBVOR
A

102 SUMMER VILL BLDG 1ST FLR 
7TH RD GOBIBER RD TPS III 
SANTACRUZ EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000128
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANISHA SAHU AJAYKUMARSAHU
SAHU THEATRE BLDG HAZRAT 
GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000028
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJIT SINGH SAJJANSINGH MAIN BAZZAR UNA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174303
12033200-01781091-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU AGARWAL ANILAGARWAL
111, G T ROAD POST & DIST 
BURDWAN W.B INDIA West Bengal 713101

ILFS00000000000575
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU DEVI
KUNDANKUMARAG
ARWAL

C/O SANDIP AGENCIES SEVOKE 
ROAD SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734401

ILFS00000000000242
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU GULECHA
AKHERAJEEKANDA
NMAL

DR NO 9-13-4 GUNDUVARI STREET 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

12036900-00083926-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU GUNDECHA
KANTILALCCHUNDE
CHA

UDAICHAND PRAKASH C JAIN 84 
UDAIPURIA BAZAR PALI MARWAR INDIA Rajasthan 306401

ILFS00000000000024
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU JHA
CHANDRAMOHANJ
HA

W/O SRI CHANDRAMOHAN JHA F 
NO 201/B K P TOWER FR ASHIANA 
DIGHA ROAD FRIENDS COLONY 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA INDIA Bihar 800025

IN300513-18219975-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU PODDAR
GOPIKISHARNPOD
DAR 26/27 Patkapur Kanpur INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000410
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU SAXENA
RAMKRISHNASAXE
NA

C-117/C, SECTOR-A MAHANAGAR 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

ILFS00000000000631
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU SAXENA RKSAXENA
C-117/C Sector A Mahanagar 
Lucknow INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

ILFS00000000000714
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJU SIKARIA RAMAKANTSIKARIA
40/3, STRAND ROAD 6TH FLOOR, 
ROOM NO. 42 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000581
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULA JETHALAL GAJRA NA

RAGHUNATH MAHATRE BLDG,4TH 
FLOOR, SHASTRI NAGAR,NEAR SH 
AKHARAM AUTO 
STAND,DOMBIVALI,W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 421202

12044700-00047786-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULA LOONKER
MOHANLALLOONK
ER

C/O RAJUMANI TRASNPORT CO 
BHERU BAG JAIN MANDIR 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000023
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULA SINHA
ARUNKUMARSINH
A

H6/81 HUMEPIPE ROAD SAKCHI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

ILFS00000000000601
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULABEN A PATEL ARVINDBHAI
73 NIRMAL SOCIETY VATWA ROAD 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000740
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULABEN BABULAL PATEL BABULALMPATEL
"gayatri Nivas" 15-B Nilkamal 
Society Sola Road Ghatlodia INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000080
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULABEN SURYAKANT BHATT
SURYAKANTMBHAT
T

MAHADEV FALIA BRHAMANWADA 
BORSAD DIST KHADA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388540

ILFS00000000000248
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANJULI SARKAHEL SHANKARSARKHEL
MOURI BAZAR, PO ANDUL MOURI 
DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711302

ILFS00000000000616
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MANJUSHREE TIBREWAL SASHIKRTIBREWAL P-94, South Extension-Ii New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110049
ILFS00000000000670
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANMOHAN SINGH SACHDEVA STSSACHDEVA L-2 KALKA JI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019
ILFS00000000000428
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOHAR K NIHALANI
KOTUMALTHADHO
MAL

B/303 SAI SAGAR TOWER SAI BABA 
COMPLEX MOHAN GOKHALE ROAD 
GOREGAON EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400063

ILFS00000000000641
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOHAR TUKARAM PATHARE TKP

New Devki Niwas G1 Floor A/004 
B/H Bhagshala Maindan M Karve 
Road, Dombivli West INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000534
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ ASARAMRAO MOHITE
ASARAMRAOMOHI
TE

COLLEGE ROAD H NO 1-5-51 
PENSIONPURA, JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

ILFS00000000000714
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ GEORGE KVGEORGE

KAATLA HOUSE NEAR KHADI 
BOARD PARALAM P O, 
VENGINISSERY TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680575

IN301637-40888779-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ GUPTA PNGUPTA
11/396 O BLOCK GEETA NAGAR 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208025

ILFS00000000000579
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ HARIRAM JASRAPURIA
HARIRAMLJASRAPU
RIA

A 403 VITHIKA A WING DOSTI 
VIHAR NEAR VEDANT COMPLEX 
VARTAK NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400606

ILFS00000000000537
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KOLEY
AKHILKUMARKOLE
Y

DUPLEXPATTY MAIN ROAD 
CHANDANNAGAR HOOGHLY 
CHANDANNNAGAR INDIA West Bengal 712136

12013300-00167604-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KUMAR CHAUHAN CDCHAUHAN

38/1286 D D A FLATS DR 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR SECTOR III 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110062

ILFS00000000000683
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL DINANATHPRASAD
S/O LATE DINANATH PRASAD C/O 
SRI RAM SALES MOTIHARI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845401

IN300513-18534779-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL JAHARLALMANDAL
151 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ROAD 
26 SHIBPUR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

IN301774-12864674-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KUMAR PATRO NITYNANDAPATRO

AT GODABARISH NAGAR 3RD LINE 
P O BERHAMPUR DISTT GANJAM 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 760001

ILFS00000000000621
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANILALSRIVASTA
VA

C/O MADAN PRASAD 15,WEST 
GHOSH PARA ROAD JAGATDAL ,24 
PARAGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743125

ILFS00000000000647
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANORAMA G SHAH GIRISH

142, GULALWADI, 3RD FLOOR 
SHREENATHJI BUILDING R NO 49 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000723
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANSHUKLAL HARGIVANDAS PATEL HARGIVANDAS

C/O BHILAL K PATEL 36/3 SHIV 
SHAMBHU SOCIETY VASTRAL ROAD 
RABARI COLONY AMARAIWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

ILFS00000000000447
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANSUKH LAL KOTECHA MARITLALKOTECHA
GOLA ROAD RAMGARH CANTT 
HAZARIBAGH INDIA Jharkhand 829122

ILFS00000000000217
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANSUKHBHAI PATEL POPATBHAIPATEL
2/8 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD NR 
RAIPUR MILLS AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380022

ILFS00000000000100
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANSUKHLAL KATHIRIA KALABHAI
BAGAVAT PARA MARG NO 11 
GONDAL INDIA Gujarat 360311

ILFS00000000000308
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANU CHOUDHARY JCCHOUDHRY No Main Address INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
ILFS00000000000697
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MANUBHAI RATILAL SHAH RATILALBSHAH

35 FERTILIZER PARK SOCY. BEHIND 
TASKAND SOCIETY NIZAMPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000113
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MARY JOHN NA JOSE VILLA PANANGHD PO COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682506
ILFS00000000000152
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MARY JOSE TRJOSE
M-3/2 TELCO COLONY 
JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000047
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MATHEW K X NA

KALATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE 
OCHANTHURUTH VYPIN 
ERNAKULAM DIST INDIA Kerala 682508

IN300239-11324204-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MATHEW ZACHARIAH LATETKZACHARIAH
FLAT NO 4 SERVANG SOCIETY 
FATIMA NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

ILFS00000000000585
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAYA DUBE AGNEYA 3/6 ARAVALI VIHAR ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001
ILFS00000000000166
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAYABA J JADEJA JKJADEJA
'ASHUTOSH' 118/B MAHVIR 
SOCIETY 'C' JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000511
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MAYANK SONI NA
S/O L B SONITILAK NAGA 
CHATAPARA BILASPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

IN300394-16816925-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MD FIROZUDDIN SABIR SABIRHUSSAIN

C/O MD. SABIR HUSSAIN 
(ADVOCATE) DR. SIDDIQUE ROAD 
KANHAULI GARH MUZAFFAR PUR, 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

ILFS00000000000718
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MD TANWEER ALAM NA

M D TANWEER ALAM C/O 
SAMIALAM MOH KERBIGAHIA 
ROAD G P O PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000048
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA BALDEV GKBALDEV

211,17TH D CROSS 7TH MAIN 
ROAD 3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000581
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA BALDEV GKBALDEV

211-17-D CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD 
3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000635
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA DEVI RAJKUMAR

M/S DHARAM PAL RAMESH 
KUMAR RLY ROAD SAMALKHA 
DISTT KAARNAL HRY INDIA Haryana 132101

ILFS00000000000194
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA DINESH MASTER
DINESHBALKRISHN
AMASTER

MAHENDRA NIVAS PARK ROAD 
VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

ILFS00000000000499
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA GARG JUGALKISHORGARG

K-5/4 VSNL WIRELESS 
TRANSMITTING STATION GREATER 
KAILASH-1 OPP TO SAVITRI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000517
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA MEHTA PRAFULMEHTA
GOKUL DHAM, BLOCK NO.83 "SRI 
TULJA KRUPA" RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360004

ILFS00000000000564
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENA PADIA
DHANVANTRAIPADI
A

BRAHMKSHTRIYA BOARDI RANJIT 
SAGAR ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361005

ILFS00000000000125
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENAKSHI SANTOSHI SCSANTOSH
SARASWATI BHAWAN 6 NAWAIYA 
GANESH GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

ILFS00000000000030
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEENAKSHI SINGH
UMASHANKARSING
H

15, THORNHILL ROAD ALLAHABAD 
U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

ILFS00000000000512
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Meenu Tandon BadriVishalTandon
33 Dayanand Marg Allahabad Uttar 
Pradesh INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

IN301774-10017220-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEERA GUPTA NA
101, GANGA RESIDENCY RAMGHAT 
ROAD ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

12041800-00028952-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEERA GUPTA SKGUPTA
W/O S K GUPTA 49 GANDHI PARK 
MARKET G T ROAD ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

ILFS00000000000683
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEERA YOG ASHOKKUMARYOG
14 B VIKRAMADITYA MARG 
BANDARIA BAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000028
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEHUL M SHAH MOOLCHAND
23 GOUTAM SWAMI FLAT 
DAFNALA SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000695
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MEHUL SHAH ROHITSHAH

301 CHITRALEKHA APARTMENT 
OPP. SHATRUJAY TOWER SATELITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000497
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MERCHANT K G MERCHANTGH
HOUSE NO 5 2ND CARPANTER ST 
NARAYAN NEVAS 1ST FLR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000144
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MILANBHAI
PRAVINCHANDR
A SHAH PRAVINCHANDRA

TPS-5 FP NO.98-B, FALT-101, PAIKY 
SUB PNO-5, H NO.2321-A, 
B/H.PRITHVI APT, GHOD DOD RD., 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

12041500-00062800-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MILI SAHA
DASUCHANDRACH
OUDHURY VIVEKANDA PALLY MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

12034500-00232043-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MINAKSHIBEN GIRJASHANKER
GIRJASHANKERRBH
ATT

KARAN PARA STREET NO 22 
PAREKA BUILDING RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000069
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MINAXI S SHETH SUDHIRKSHETH

ATMANAND APART FLAT NO 8 
SARASWAT COLONY SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000147
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MINCY JOSHY AVJOSHY

AMBALATHINGAL HOUSE 
CHIRAKKAKOM VARAPGZHA P.O 
EKM DT INDIA Kerala 683517

ILFS00000000000454
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MINU CHUGH
LATEPRITHVIRAJCH
UJ

252,B CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000587
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MITA NANDY DULALNANDY
6/9 MALIK PARA LANE P.O. 
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

ILFS00000000000653
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MITA NANDY DULALNANDY
6/9 MALIKPARA LANE P.O. 
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

ILFS00000000000712
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MITABEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI
DHIRAJLALVGANDH
I MASJID CHOWK WADHWAN CITY INDIA Gujarat 363030

ILFS00000000000065
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MITHLESH KUMARI SHRIKISHAN
RAMESH CHAND MAHESH CHAND 
BAZAZA BAZAR ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000169
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MITHU
BHATTACHARYY
A

MADHABBBHATTA
CHARYYA

AVENUE HOUSE FLAT-3 B 107 
SOUTHERN AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000215
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MITUL B SHAH BHARATBHAISHAH

3216,KAPALIDAS POLE MANGAL 
PAREKH'S STREET SHAHPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000470
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAMED JABIR
MOHAMEDKUTTYH
AJI

CHATHAMBADAN H KUMBAN 
KADAN ROAD CHEMMAD 
THIRURANGADI PO MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676306

12018600-00267191-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAMMED ALIM
MOHAMMEDSALI
M

C/O GODREJ 31 JANPATH BAPUJI 
NAGAR BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751009

ILFS00000000000106
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAMMED RAFIQ SAHEB MOHIDDINSAHEB
KISMATH BLDG NEAR FISH MARKET 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576102

IN303116-10397794-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN JALAN
GOVINDPRASADJAL
AN

543/103 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

IN301557-20059417-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN LAL PCGOYAL
A-137 VIVEK VIHAR-I SHAHADRA 
I.T.I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095

ILFS00000000000628
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN LAL GARG NA NO 797 SECTOR 2 PANCHKULA INDIA Haryana 134109
ILFS00000000000778
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN LAL SHARMA SHANKERLALPATEL

S/O SHANKER LAL PATEL PO 
BHANPUR KALAN VIA AMER. DIST 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303101

ILFS00000000000521
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN LAL SHARMA NATHMALSHARMA
P N MALIA ROAD SISHU BAGAN PO 
RANIGANJ DIST BURDWAN W B INDIA West Bengal 713347

ILFS00000000000535
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN T LAKHIANI
TOPANDASLAKHIA
NI

38 SINDHI MARKET REVDI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000781
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHAN T SONEGARA TSONEGARA
H-147,Adinath Society Satara Rd 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

ILFS00000000000552
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHANLAL A PATEL ARJAN

C/O C G PATEL 47 ASHOK NAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP BUS STATION 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000439
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHANLAL GANDABHAI GANDHI GANDABHAI
BAZAR AT & POST CHIKHLI DIST. 
VALSAD, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396521

ILFS00000000000565
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHANLAL KHANDELWAL JUGAL
KAMAL SADAN 99 ALKA PURI 
ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000169
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHANLAL LOONKER
LIKHMICHANDLOO
NKER

C/O RAJUMANI TRASNPORT CO 
BHERU BAG JAIN MANDIR 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000023
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHANLAL TARACHAND SONIGRA
TARACHANDSONIG
RA H-147, ADINATH SOCIETY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

ILFS00000000000616
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHD MATIN MOHDHANEEF
2145, HANIF VILLA VIP ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

12031600-00036966-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHD SAJID TELI JAMELAHMED

C/O SHAKIL AHMED JAMIL AHMED 
MADRSA FAIZAM NEAR P O 
DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

ILFS00000000000781
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHINDER LAKHWANI KCLAKHWANI B-1/140 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000523
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOHIT C DESAI CHOTUBHAI
I/15 BINA NAGAR 3RD FLOOR M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

ILFS00000000000599
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOLLY PHILIP THOMASPHILIP
Palapuzha House Peroor P O Via 
Ettnmanoor Kottayam Dist Kerala INDIA Kerala 686637

ILFS00000000000257
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOLOY KR DEY LATERGDEY
C/O DEY BROTHER 119 M.G.ROAD 
PO-RANIGANJ BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713347

ILFS00000000000511
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOMIN GAZIANI
MOHAMEDGAZIAN
I

198 KAMBEKAR STREET 
CHATASWALA BLDG 4TH FLOOR 
BLCOK NO 31 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000698
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MONA B DAVE
BHALCHANDRADAV
E

RASIK NIVAS MUKTI 
MEDAN,KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000483
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MONA SENGUPTA NA
FLAT NO 8 NAPLES BUILDING 9 
SOBANI ROAD CUFFE PARADE INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000794
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MONORANJAN DAS
LTGOURMOHANDA
S

247/C DASPARA ROAD 
JHAKURPUKUR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700063

ILFS00000000000552
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MONOWARA KHATUN MASUMALRASHID

BHATENDA EAST P. O P. S 
RAJARHAT NR FLOWERS K G 
SCHOOL INDIA West Bengal 700135

ILFS00000000000540
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MOOL CHAND KHANDELWAL RAMCHAND
KAMAL SADAN 99 ALKA PURI 
ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000169
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MORARJI LALJI DEDHIA LALJIDEDHIA
"SARTHAK" URSEKAR WADI 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000479
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOTI CHANDRA GAUR NISHANILALGAUR 13/2 Balram Pur House INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002
ILFS00000000000465
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOTI LAL BALAR LALCHANDBALAR
C/O FRIENDS MEDICAL STORE OPP. 
JATORI GATE BARI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000024
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOTILAL BAID
LATEJAICHANDLAL
BAID

PAWAN KUNJ BYRON BAZAR 
RAIPUR C G INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN301330-18385512-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOTILAL P UDASI
PARMANANDUDAS
I

1/537, LINKING ROAD KHAR (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000675
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MOUSUMI DUTT ANITAVADUTT 33/2, BEADON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006
ILFS00000000000506
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MRINAL KANTI ROY NA

NITYANANDA NGR THANA MAKUA 
NR NITYANANDA YOGASHRAM 
BAKULTALA DT DANES SHEKH LANE 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

ILFS00000000000701
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MRS LAXMIBEN RAMJIPATEL NA
51-A, JADAVJINAGAR, COLLEGE 
ROAD, BHUJ. INDIA Gujarat 370001

IN300974-10258619-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH CHAND AGARWAL DPGUPTA
PRABHAT RATHI NICE INVESTMENT 
60-61 GUPTA COLONY GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201009

ILFS00000000000592
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH
INDRAVADANBH
AI BHAVSAR

BHAVSARINDRAVA
DANBHAIBUDHDHI
LAL

C-13, VISHRANTI BUNGLOWS, NR., 
PARIVAR CHAR RASTA, WAGHODIA 
DABHOI RING ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

12011300-00039834-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH JUTHANI
CHIMANLALJUTHA
NI

C/O METAL CASTING WORKS 46-B 
RADHA BAZAR LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000610
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH KAPOOR
SUDERSHANKAPOO
R

T 2503 SUBASH NAGAR KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000040
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH KUMAR OMPARKASH
1657 - P SECTOR - 2 HUDA ROHTAK 
(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 124001

IN300940-10037728-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH KUMAR SHJOHRILAL

AGARWAL DHARMSHALA KE PICHE 
GANGAPUR CITY DIST. SAWAI 
MADHOPUR INDIA Rajasthan 322201

IN301160-30022379-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN GCJAIN
4-Ya-2 Jawahar Nagar Jaipur 
Rajasthan INDIA Rajasthan 302004

ILFS00000000000445
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH M PATEL
MULCHANDBHAIM
PATEL

12, VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS PART-2 
BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA IN 
FORNT SUN-N-STEP CLUB SOLA 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

ILFS00000000000074
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH NARSIBHAI BHADJA NARSIBHAIBHADJA

C/O DR H N BHADJA RAMKRUSHNA 
NAGAR BUS STATION ROAD 
VANTHALI GATE (JUNAG ADH) INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000481
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH SHANKARDAS MODI
MSHANKARDASRM
ODI

B/122, FALGUN TENAMENT 
JODHPUR GAM ROAD SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000649
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH SHARMA
LATESHSITARAMSH
ARMA

NARAYAN SADAN HEM SINGH KI 
PATEL MAMA KA BAZAR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474004

ILFS00000000000584
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESH TAILOR NA L-16 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015
ILFS00000000000032
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKESHBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL
MOTIBHAIAMBALA
LPATEL

A B-1 SHRIJI NAGAR SOCIETY OPP 
MAKARPURA CITY BUS STOP OPP 
AMIN PETROL PUMP BARODA 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 390010

ILFS00000000000501
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKTA AVADHANI UMESH

GYNECOLOGIST PO KARKI,VIA 
KUMTA UTTARA KANNADA 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 581341

ILFS00000000000011
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKTABEN RAMNIKLAL MEHTA NA
29 DIGVIJAY PLOT GURUKRUPA 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361005

ILFS00000000000121
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUKTI NATH SINGH
LTTRIBHUWANPATI
SINGH

TRIBHUWAN KUNJ, EAST BORING 
CANAL ROAD, BUDHA COLONY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000574
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MULJI BHAI DEVANI
NARANBHAIDEVAN
I

101 DHARA APARTMENT MAYUR 
NAGAR OPP SHRI COLONY AMIN 
MARG RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000546
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



MULLURCARAI V SUBRAMANIAN
LATEMSVAIOYANA
THAN

SHANTIVANS NO 8 DALAL PARK 
SOCIETY NEAR JAWAHAR CHOWK 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000099
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUNISH KUMAR SINGLA PASHOTAMDASS
HOUSE NO.16B WARD NO.8 DHURI 
DHURI INDIA Punjab 148024

IN301127-15214419-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

MUNNA LAL GUPTA SITARAMGUPTA
30, MUKHRAM KANDRIA ROAD 
HOWRAH- W.BENGAL HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000537
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N DAMODARAN SANKARANNAIR

SRIKRISHNA PLOT NO V DOOR NO 
2/123 V G N NAGAR 1ST MAIN 
STREET IYYAPPANTHAL CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600056

ILFS00000000000186
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N G VISWANATHAN NGOVINDARAO
20 - A, PERIASWAMY LAYER 
RATHINA PURI PO COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641027

ILFS00000000000716
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N MANOHAR NVRATNAM

FLAT NO.3,SOUTH BLOCK SAI 
APARTMENTS SATE BANK COLONY 
ROAD,NANDYAL (PO) KURNOOL 
(DT), A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

ILFS00000000000536
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N N JOSHI NDJOSHI
G-103, SUMER NAGAR S V ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000727
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N R AGGARWAL
KIRPARAMAGGAR
WAL

315-B, Sfs Block C3 Janak Puri New 
Delhi INDIA Delhi 110058

ILFS00000000000720
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N RAGHURAM NSITARAMBHAT

NO 704 SHREEVARA 7TH MAIN 
2ND CROSS RBI LAYOUT J P NAGAR 
7TH PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

ILFS00000000000794
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N S SARATH NKSUDHAKARAV
LAKSHMI SUDHA NURSINGHOME 
URAKAM TRICHUR DT INDIA Kerala 680562

ILFS00000000000255
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N SHANTHA NAGARAJAN
32 NEW TANK STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000522
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

N STANLEY SOUZA EHSOUZA
4/B, 202, RATAN NAGAR ANDHERI 
(W) FOUR BUNGLOW RD., BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000538
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NABA KUMAR ROUTH
LATEGODADHARRO
UTH

VILL KOTALPUR P.O KUMRUL DIST. 
HOOGHLY W.B INDIA West Bengal 712410

ILFS00000000000645
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NABA KUMAR SAMANTA
BIBHUTIBHUSANSA
MANTA

STHIRPARA VIVEK PALLY POST 
MONDALPARA VIA SHYAMNAGAR 
DIST NORTH 24 PARGAN AS, W B INDIA West Bengal 743127

ILFS00000000000526
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAFEESA K P VKUMMER

SAMEERA MANZIL PO 
ERAMANGALAM MALAPPURAM DT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 679587

ILFS00000000000600
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAGARAJA KUMARI PERAM MSOMAIAH
C-53 FERTILIZER CITY PO 
KARIMNAGAR DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505210

ILFS00000000000204
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAGAVARAM NARAYAN RAO NLAXMARAO
1 7 54 B SAROJINIDEVI ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000327
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAGINBHAI ISHWAR BHAIPATEL
SHWARBHAIRPATE
L

110 FIRST FLOOR BAKORPATEL 
CHAMBER BHUTOIZAPA BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000293
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAMITA KATJU
CHANDRASHEKHAR
KATJU

C/O J N NAGU 8/2 OLD PALASIA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000021
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAMRATA PRADEEPKUMAR 74, Lajpat Rai Nagar Jalandhar INDIA Punjab 144001
ILFS00000000000520
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NANASAHEB BHAUSAHEB DIGHE NA
RASANE NAGAR SAVEDI 
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414002

13021900-00009511-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAND KISHOR VERMA KKVERMA
C/O KILLICK NIXON LTD 16/95 THE 
MALL KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000713
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAND KISHORE JOSHI RATANLALJOSHI
15-2-470 KISHAN GUNJ 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

ILFS00000000000593
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAND KISHORE RINAWA GANPATLAL
53 PREM NAGAR BEAWAR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305901

IN300513-11522075-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NANDA DULAL MAJI UPMAJI
VILLAGE-SIARSOL POST-SIARSOL 
RAJ BARI DIST-BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713358

ILFS00000000000591
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NANDA KISHORE PRAMANICK BPRAMANICK
11 AMRITA LAL BOSE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

ILFS00000000000598
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NANDINI CHAUHAN ASHOKCHAUHAN
HOUSE NO 3111 TOP FLOOR 
SECTOR 35 D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

ILFS00000000000683
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NANDKISHORE KAUSHIK
RAMKUMARKAUSH
IK 13 Race Course Road INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

ILFS00000000000480
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



NARAHARI RAMA RAO RAGHAVAIAH

8, HOORVILLA MARATA MANDIR 
MARG MUMBAI CENTRAL (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000548
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARAYAN CHANDRA GOSWAMI LTGGGOSWAMI
61 L SUREN SARKAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

ILFS00000000000528
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA
NAGENDRACHAND
RASAHA

1014 M B ROAD KADIHATI HOUSE 
BIRATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700051

ILFS00000000000555
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARAYAN CHANDRA SHAH
SRINAGENDRACHA
NDRASAHA

1014 M B ROAD KADIHATI HOUSE 
BIRATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700051

ILFS00000000000507
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARAYAN NICHALDAS JETHWANI NICHALDAS

58, SARASWATINAGAR NR 
INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

13016700-00458765-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARAYAN SINGH RAWAT
TRILOKSINGHRAW
AT

CANARA BANK JIT SINGH MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

ILFS00000000000198
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDER KALRA KRISHANLALKALRA

C/O NARENDERA WIRE NETTING 
INDUSTRIES, LOHANI BAZAR 
SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000580
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDER KUMAR PCGOYAL
17 KAILASH KUNJ (DDA FLATS) 
GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000623
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDERA KUMAR GARG
SRIRADHESHAYAM
GARG

C/O PAWAN STORES P-185 STRAND 
BANK ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000559
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA KANTILAL SANGHVI NA
PAREKH STREET NEAR VORAVAD 
WADHWAN WADHWAN INDIA Gujarat 363030

12032100-00109391-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA KUMAR RANKA SHANTILAL

NO 7 8 MURUGAN MANSION 3RD 
FLOOR SRI V S T STREET AVENUE 
ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

ILFS00000000000776
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
BALKESHWARSING
H

SECTOR IC,QR NO 708 BOKARO 
STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 827001

ILFS00000000000157
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA LADE NA
ASHIRWAD CHS 5 A 204, MHADA 
CANDIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

ILFS00000000000235
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA R THAKARE RAJARAMTHAKARE

50/998, TRANLIST CAMP. 1ST 
FLOOR. OPP JAY COACH 
AHMEDABAD ROAD, HIGHWAY 
GOREGAON EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400065

ILFS00000000000652
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA S KOTWALKAR SAKHARAM

B 2/3 NEW RAJENDRA 
APARTMENTS CHS LTD L J CROSS 
RD NO 1 MAHIM W INDIA Maharashtra 400016

ILFS00000000000523
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN HARMISHSINGH

8, RAJASTAMBH SOCIETY 
BAGIKHANA OPP. POLOGROUND 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000403
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRAKUM
AR SHAH DAHYALALSHAH

1885 MOTO SUTHARVADO KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000271
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRASINH J JADEJA JILUBHA
"ASHUJOSH" 118/B MAHAVIR 
SOCIETY "C" JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000511
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARENDRASINH J JADEJA JILUBHA
54 SARATHI RAW HOUSE SUBHASH 
CHOWK MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

IN301151-20144024-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARESH CHAND SINGHAL
HAZARIMALAGAR
WAL

4 SHANTI KUNJ WARD NO 33 
ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

IN301774-16834020-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARESH CHANDRA GOYAL
JAGDISHPRASADGO
YAL

B 1/2 SUNFLAG COLONY 
BHANDARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 441905

ILFS00000000000655
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARESH CHANDRA SANGRA HEMRAJSANGRA
H.NO. 278 , SECTOR / 1 , CHANNI 
HIMMAT , JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180015

IN300888-14824604-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARESH JAIN INDERSAINJAIN

House No.34/B, Jyoti Nagar Near 
Income Tax Colony Jalandhar 
Punjab INDIA Punjab 144003

ILFS00000000000580
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARESH KUMAR GUPTA JNGUPTA
265, BHARAT APARTMENT PLOT 
NO 20, SECTOR - 13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000733
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA
BALKISHANSHARM
A H NO EWS 212 & 213 RAKKAR UNA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174303

12033200-01210329-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARINDER MALIK SURAJPARKASH
194,AMBICA VIHAR NEAR SAYED 
VILLAGE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

ILFS00000000000497
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARINDER R BHATIA BKBHATIA 175 SHASTRI NAGAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001
ILFS00000000000655
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARMADA KATARA BALUBHAIKATARA
M 78 930 PANCHVATI APPT SOLA 
ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000081
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NARSINGH DAS AGARWAL
LATEJANKIDASAGA
RWAL

216 B C ROAD BARA BAZAR P O 
RAJBATI DIST BURDWAN WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713104

ILFS00000000000779
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



NATHABHAI N ODEDRA
NATHUBHAIBODED
RA

C/O B.N ODEDRA SUKHNIVAS 
COLONY QTR.NO 3 BEHIND JUDGE 
BUNGLOW AMRELI INDIA Gujarat 365601

ILFS00000000000511
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NATHALAL PANCHABHAI KACHHADIA NA
C/O PATEL DAMJI PANCHABHAI 
LINDI BAZAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000126
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NATHMAL MAHESWARI
LATEJUGALKISHOR
EMAHESWARI

330, LAKE TWON BLOCK-A, 2ND 
FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700089

IN302105-10030638-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NATRAJ THIMACHAR
C/O SUNIL BANKERS AZAD SQUARE 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

ILFS00000000000185
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NATUBAI P PATEL
PARSOTTAMDASPA
TEL

C/O AMBALAL H PATEL OPP KHADI 
BHANDAR SARDAR CHOWK PETLAD INDIA Gujarat 388450

ILFS00000000000003
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NATVARLAL MOHANLAL THANKI MOHANLAL
ADVANA VAYA BAGVADAR DIST 
PORBANDAR ADVANA INDIA Gujarat 360575

IN301039-24367947-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAVIN KABRA MURLIDHARKABRA
83 OLD AGRAWAL NAGAR INDORE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12013300-00159181-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAYAN GOVINDLAL SHAH GOVINDLALSHAH
MARATHE BROTHERS RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000118
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAYANA PATANKAR AVINASH
HOUSE NO 17 MATRU SMRITE 
13TH ROAD KHAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000511
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAYANBEN N UPADHYAY NARENDRA
TO SARODA TA DHOLKA DIST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382260

ILFS00000000000101
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NAYNABEN MUKESHKUMAR CHOKSHI MUKESHCHOKSHI
CHANDRA MANI MAHAVIR JAIN 
SOCIETY GODHRA PANCHA MAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

ILFS00000000000286
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEELAM CHHATWANI
LATEGHANSHYAMD
AS

C/O M M SAVING & FINANCE P.LTD 
JALORI GATE JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000703
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEELESH MANGAL
LAXMINARAYANM
ANGAL

21.1.820/7, PATEL MARKET 
HYDERABAD (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

ILFS00000000000587
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEENA BHATIA DEEPAKBHATIA 72-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007
ILFS00000000000041
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEENA CHANDOK NITINCHANDOK 374/B, Napiar Town Jabalpur M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001
ILFS00000000000716
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEERAJ BHATIA RAJINDERBHATIA
E-159 BK DUTT COLONY NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

ILFS00000000000041
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEERAJ GUPTA MGUPTA

C/O DR M GUPTA, PHYSICS DEPT 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, SECTOR-14 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160014

ILFS00000000000553
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEERUJ KAPOOR KRKAPOOR
4/1077 LINK ROAD NEAR VIJAY 
TALKIES SAHARANPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000429
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEETA CHATURVEDI
DILEEPKUMARCHA
TURVEDI 17/46, NIRMAL BAGH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

ILFS00000000000567
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEETA JAIN KAUSHALJAIN 579 USHA NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009
ILFS00000000000504
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEETA NAGDEV PRAHLADRAI
69 Sidharth Nagar Sai Basera 
Indore INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452014

ILFS00000000000714
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEETA SHARMA
GOURISHANKARSH
ARMA

F-5, SHIV SADAN RAM PATH, 
SHYAM NAGAR N.S. ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302019

12034600-00250526-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEETABEN PATEL DEEPAKBHAI

A/C MANGALAM TENAMENT 
OPP.SUNMOON SOCIETY 
PRODUCTIVITY ROAD,AKOTA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000117
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NEMI CHAND JAIN DHANSUKHJAIN
GYAN CHAND DHARAM CHAND 68 
COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000225
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NICHOLAS LAWRENCE DSOUZA JOHNDSOOZA
37 LLOYD ROAD COOKETOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

ILFS00000000000016
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIDAMANURI VENKATA SUBBARAO SATYANARAYANA
SATULUR NADENDLA (M) A P 
GUNTUR (D.T) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522549

ILFS00000000000556
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIDHI GUPTA AJAYGUPTA
H NO. 377 SECTOR 44 A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

ILFS00000000000650
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIHAR RANJAN NANDI
LTSATYARANJANNA
NDI

18 S NALINI RANJAN AVENUE 
BLOCK A NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000157
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIKUNJ K PARMAR KPPARMAR

C/O K P PARMAR CANARA BANK, 
NEAR PRAJAPATI ASHRAM, 
KUMBHARWAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

ILFS00000000000708
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILAM SHARMA
PREMKUMARSHAR
MA

C/O SHREE ANNAPURANA 
BHANDAR 52/9 SHAKKAR PATTI 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000212
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



NILESH BHANDARI LATEPCBHANDARI
PRATIK APPARTMENT 1ST FLOOR F 
16 MIG COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

ILFS00000000000659
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILESH JAIVADAN MEVAWALA JAIVADAN

C/O DAXA MAMRAWALA JALARAM 
CORPORATION 8 ABHILASHA 
MARKET LALGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000737
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILESH M PATNI MPATNI

61/15 BHAVNA 2ND FLOOR N S 
ROAD NO J V P D SCHEME VILE 
PARLE WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000619
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILESH PALRECHA
VARDHMANPALRE
CHA

AT / PO. LIMDI TAL. ZALOD DIST. 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389180

IN301991-10331226-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILESH SHAH KANTILALSHAH

43-D, NAND DHAM BHAUSAHEB 
PARAB ROAD DAHISAR(WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000604
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILIMA CHATTERJEE
JALADHARCHATTER
JEE

15, SIBTALA LANE SHIBPUR 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

ILFS00000000000559
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NILOY KUMAR BOSE NIROJKUMARBOSE
251/A/5 N S C BOSE ROAD P O 
NAKKTALA CLUCATTA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000653
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIPESH K GANDHI
KRISHNAKANTGAN
DHI

C-45, BHAGAT COLONY IRANIWADI 
ROAD NO-3 H.K. ROAD, KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000648
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRAJ KILLA LATEBDKILLA 238 C-R-AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006
ILFS00000000000647
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRANJAN H VYAS HARIPRASADVYAS

F 4/4 GUJARAT AGRIL UNIVERSITY 
DIST B K NORTH SARDAR 
KRUSHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 385506

ILFS00000000000431
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRAV K ADHVARYU
KISHORSADHVARY
U

7 MICHAEL MANSION 87 PRABHAT 
COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000147
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL BHATTACHARYA
LATSBHOSANBHAT
TACHARYA

40-A KALI CHARAN GHOSE ROAD 
PO SINTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700050

ILFS00000000000701
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL
BHATTACHARYY
A NA

40A KALI CHARAN GHOSE RD PO 
SINTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700050

ILFS00000000000227
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL CHAND LODHA KCLODHA
396/1 EAST KALIKAPUR TAKI ROAD 
BARASAT INDIA West Bengal 700124

ILFS00000000000536
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL KANODIA
HARMUKHRAIKAN
ODIA

C/O S K KANODIA & CO 42/1 B B 
GANGULY STREET 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000526
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL KUMAR DAS
LATESARATCHAND
RADAS

13/A RAMKANTA MISTRI LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000638
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL KUMAR NOLKHA
MANIKCHANDNOL
KHA

C/O MAHALAXMI TRADING 
AGENCY 147 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 48 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000542
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMAL SINGH BEDI PSBEDI
NIL/58 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000567
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALA BAGRI
KANHAIYALALBAGR
I

C/O SRI ASHARAM SINGHEE 233, 
RABINDRA SARANI IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000210
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALA BHANSALI GYANRAJ
P-141 C I T ROAD SCHEME 52 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

ILFS00000000000619
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALA DEVI LALWANI NA
979, BARKAT NAGAR, KISAN MARG, 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302015

IN302105-10383860-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALA MANOHAR JOSHI NA
11, INDRAYANT - B, 15TH LANE, 
PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

12039500-00035026-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALA SINGH
ASHOKKUMARSING
H

C/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PO 
MALLEHPUR DIST JAMVI INDIA Bihar 811313

ILFS00000000000629
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALABAI MADHAVDAS MADHAVDAS

DHARMI NIKETAN 27/28 SINDHI 
COLONEY 146/A S/P OAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000328
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMALABEN C RANPURA
CHAMPAKLALRANP
URA

C/O NANALAL RAJSHI OPP L N 
TEMPLE TANKARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000482
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMIN RAMZANALI VALLI NA

3 FATAMABAI BLDG 2 FLOOR R NO 
20-21 21 NAWROJI HILL ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

ILFS00000000000369
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NIRMLA DEVI VAISHNODUTT

C/O RAM MURTI SHARMA UPPLAN 
STREET PO MALER KOTLA DT 
SANGUN PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 148023

ILFS00000000000598
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NISHA AGARWAL SAGARAGARWAL
37/H/1A RAJA MANINDRA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000550
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



NISHA AGRAWAL SACHINAGRAWAL
SITA SADAN, 129, ADARSH NAGAR, 
NARMADA ROAD, JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN302269-10924129-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NISHI JAIN
JAYANTIKUMARJAI
N

4,LOWER ROWDEN STREET, 
TRIMURTI BUILDING,IIIRD FLOOR 
FLAT NO.37-C, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000548
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITA LAHIRI
LASWATHANARAYA
NA

G-15 R B I STAFF QTRS 
ANNASWAMY MUDALIAR ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042

ILFS00000000000183
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITIN KUMAR SAVALIA NARANBHAI
NITIN NEAR COURT MAHADEV 
WADI GONDAL INDIA Gujarat 360311

ILFS00000000000151
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITIN M JAKATY NA
NO 15 RMV II STAGE JUDGES 
COLONY BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

ILFS00000000000778
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITIN RATILAL TRIPATHI RATILALB

C/O DILIP S TRIPATHI RIDDHI 
SIDDHI OPP SURYAMUKHI APTS 
NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000436
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITINKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI
RAMANLALNICHHA
BHAIDESAI

16 VIJAY KUNJ SOCIETY 130 OLD 
NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

ILFS00000000000148
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NITUL JAYESH SHAH JAYESH
16 - B, VISHWA LAXMI M.A. ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000761
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NUPUR RAY DEBASISHROY
42, RUSSA ROAD IST LANE EAST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000649
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

NUTAN CHAUDHARI AMUL
L-2/10 VRINDAVAN COLONY TILAK 
NAGAR CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400089

ILFS00000000000672
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

O P GOEL JANKIDAS
H/432, Sector - 15 Panchkula 
Haryana INDIA Haryana 134113

ILFS00000000000597
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM KUMAR MAHESHWARI
GHISALALCHITLAN
GIA

C/O GHISA LAL CHITLANGIA UPPER 
BAZAR, BAZAR TAND PO. RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000591
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PARKASH AHUJA LATESHCLAHUJA
59/2A, DIZ AREA KALI BARI MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000649
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PARKASH GUPTA NATHURAM HANSI ROAD SHIV NAGAR BHIWANI INDIA Haryana 125021
ILFS00000000000400
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH BANSUR GORULALJIBANSUR
RAMPRATAP SHEONATH, SADAR 
BAZAR, DIDWANA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 341303

ILFS00000000000502
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH GOENKA NA
KAPRA GHAR MAIN ROAD 
SITAMARHI INDIA Bihar 843302

IN301330-19848519-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH GUPTA KHUBIRAM
18 Asola village fatehpuri beri near 
mcd hospital New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110074

ILFS00000000000589
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH GUPTA KHUBIRAM
18 VILLAGE ASOLA FATHEPUR BERI 
ASOLA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

IN302611-10019835-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL
GANPATLALKHAND
ELWAL

KHANDELWAL BROTHERS STATION 
ROAD P O PANAGARH BAZAR DIST 
BURDWAN(WB) INDIA West Bengal 713148

ILFS00000000000667
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH MEENA NARAYANMEENA
H 47 TAGORE PATH BANI PARK 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302016

IN301127-15300493-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH SETH NA
17, MAQBOOL ROAD, AMRITSAR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300888-13307947-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OM PRAKASH SHAH KEDARNATHSHAH
OLD BANK BUILDING PO NUTAN 
GANJ DT. BURDWAN (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 713102

ILFS00000000000515
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OP PRABHAVATHY NA
W/O LT PRABHAKARAN V K V K 
HOUSE PO ETAKKAD KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670663

ILFS00000000000796
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ORIENTAL BANK OFCOMMERCE NA
7/1, LORD SINHA ROAD 1ST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000614
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

OVERLAND FINANCE
INVESTCONSULT
PLTD NA 15 LOWER RANGE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000594
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P A LAYAK ALAYAK 477 M A RD 3RD FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004
ILFS00000000000346
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P CHANDRU RPARAMASIUAM
258 ADTHUAITH ASRAM ROAD 
FARI LANDS SALEM TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

ILFS00000000000506
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P Deepak TPrakash
6A, 15 Nandi Garden Avagahalli, J P 
Nagar 9th Phase BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560062

IN300095-10187942-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P I BOSEMATHEWS NA
PANAKAL HOUSE SOUTH BAZAR 
KUNAMKULAM TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680503

ILFS00000000000256
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P JANARDHANA RAO PVSUBBARAO

S/O P.V SUBBAIAH HOUSE NO-11-
29-2/B NARASARAOPET DIST-
GUNTUR (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

ILFS00000000000567
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



P JEYARAM MPERUMAL

NO. 1 PRINCIPAL'S QUARTERS RVS 
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE 
SULUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641402

ILFS00000000000589
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P JEYARAM MPERUMAL

NO.1 PRINCIPAL'S QUATERS RVS 
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE 
SULUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641402

ILFS00000000000662
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P K CHAKARBORTY SKCHAKABARTY 34 ALIPORE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027
ILFS00000000000636
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P KUMAR CLPANSARI

C/O BIJOY KUMAR PANSARI 
HINDALCO IND. LTD. P O. 
RENUKOOT DIST. SONBHADRA(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

ILFS00000000000536
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P MUTHU KRISHNAN AMPERUMALRAJA

NO 5 BACHELORS HOSTEL MCL 
COLONY RAMASAMY RAJA NAGAR 
KAMARAJAR DISTRICE INDIA Tamil Nadu 626204

ILFS00000000000643
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P N JOHN PJNIHAN
PANAMPUNNAYIL HOUSE UNION 
CLUB ROAD KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686001

ILFS00000000000733
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P N SHARMA
LATESRIBRAHMADE
V

Town-Muskara Char Thok Tehsil-
Maudaha Dist-Hamirpur Uttar 
Pradesh INDIA Uttar Pradesh 210506

ILFS00000000000763
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P R
KARUNAKARANN
AIR NA

CHERADIYIL HOUSE PURAPUZHA P 
O THODUPUZHA IDUKKI INDIA Kerala 685583

12010900-01530014-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P S MATHUR LATEBSMATHUR
E-192, GREATER KAILASH-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000000
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P S SAWHNEY BSSAWHNEY 10 Viroi Colony Raipur Mp INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001
ILFS00000000000150
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P SAMPATH KUMAR NA

NO 133, IMMANUAL 1ST FLOOR, 3 
D CROSS DOMLUR LAYOUT 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560071

IN300142-10087205-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P T ACHARYA
KTHAMMAYAACHA
RYA

453 12TH CROSS IISTAGE WEST OF 
CHORD ROAD MAHALAXMIPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

ILFS00000000000776
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P V ARUN PVVARATHAN
NO 101 THAMBU CHETTY ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000503
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

P VENKAT NARSIMHARAO BAPURAO
H NO 2-10-29 MUKARAMPURA 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

ILFS00000000000580
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PABBA KEDAREASHWAR PABBASRISAILAM
A-44 STEEL AND MINES COMPLEX 
SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

IN300669-10216209-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADMA HARSHADBHAI SHAH HARSHADBHAI

"MATRUCHHAYA" 202/2 
FATEHPUR BUS STOP PALDI 
J.NEHRU ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000507
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADMA T KANCHUR
TIRUMALKKUNCHU
R

D-23, PATALIPUTRA ANUSHAKTI 
NAGAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

ILFS00000000000628
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADMAKAR VINAYAKRAO PRADHAN
VINAYAKRAOWPRA
DHAN

C/38,PAYALNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
VEHLAL SOCIETY NARODA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382330

ILFS00000000000387
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADMINI BEN VERSHI VERSHI

OM SHARDA APT IST FLR BLOCK NO 
7 TILAK NAGAR MANAV KALYAN 
KENDRA DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000709
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADMNABH MADHUSUDAN DESAI
MADHUSUDANDES
AI

SHRI SAD GURU KA BIRGNYANA 
ASHRAM B/H AUDUT CLNY 
VISHWAMITR STATION RD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011

ILFS00000000000296
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PADUM CHAND JAIN CPJAIN
M/S SUBODH VASTRALAYA NEAR 
CLOCK TOWER BARABANKI U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 225001

ILFS00000000000731
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PALI BANERJEE TAPASBANERJEE

C/O N R BANERJEE NISCHINDA (W) 
PO GHOSHPARA (BALLY) DIST 
HOWRAH (W) BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711227

ILFS00000000000636
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PANKAJ AMBALAL PATEL AMBALALPPATEL

CAT III BL NO 23/4 NARMADA 
PROJECT COLONY CHHANI JAKAT 
NAKA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000423
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PANKAJ H DIHENKER HIRALALDIHENKER

101, VASANT VAIBHAV M G CROSS 
ROAD NO. 4 KANDIVLI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000613
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PANKAJ HIRALAL MANIAR HIRALAL
A 3/12 KRISHANALYA RAJAWADI 
HSG SOCIETY GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000615
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY CPPANDEY

C/O SHAKTI AUTOMOBILES, TIRWA 
CROSSING SARAI MEERA KANNAUJ 
DIST. FARRUKHABAD U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209727

ILFS00000000000708
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PANKAJ R PATELHUF RAMANLALVPATEL

H. PANKAJ & CO. 7- B , BLOCK , DR. 
SARAT WADI 170 -A , DR. 
MASCAREHNA ROAD , MAZAGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000082
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PANKAJBA NATUBHA CHUDASAMA
NATUBHACHUDAS
AMA

GANESHDHAM TWIN BUNGLOW, 
BLOCK NO B-33, OPP NAVIS HIGH 
COURT, SARKHEJ GANDHI NAG 
ROAD, GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

ILFS00000000000580
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAPU HASMUKH GANDHI
HASMUKHTGANDH
I

B-7/7, AVANTI APTS., FLANK ROAD, 
SION (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

ILFS00000000000546
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARAG B SHAH BIPINCHAND

JANATA PHARMA RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD TIPTUR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572201

ILFS00000000000014
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARAG S SHAH SEVANTIBHAISHAH
5/A KRISHNA SANGHI PATH NEW 
GAMDEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000539
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARAG UPENDRA RAITHATHA UPENDRABHAI

KHIJADA MANDIR 
PREMISES(COMPOUND) NEAR 
KHAMBHALIA GATE JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24168505-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARBATI MALLICK RNMALLICK
37A.W.C. BANERJEE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000606
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARESH K OZA KANTILALV
BHRAM KUND OPP VENU GOPAL 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000499
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARIJATHAM GARIMELLA RAJESHWARRAO GVSRRAO
R RAO PLOT 41 SRINGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

ILFS00000000000204
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARIMAL SHAH
GOINDLALKESHAVL
ALSHAH

804 PRUDENTIAL TOWER OPP 
SADAR BAZAR FATE GUNJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000294
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARMAR GAUTAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI
PARMARRAMJIBHA
IP

A 19 SHRI HARE KRISHNA SOCIETY 
BEHIND SAMTA FLAT 
SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390023

IN301127-15626324-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARMESHWAR BHAKTO
GURUDAYALBHAKT
O

C P W D STORE DMET COLLEGE P-
19 TARATALLA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000640
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARMINDER SINGH SPARITAMSINGH
GURU NANAK STREET KACHA 
COLLEGE ROAD BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

ILFS00000000000162
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARSHOTTAM HIRJI MASHRU NA

MAHAJAN WADI ROAD NEAR 
RAILWAY CROSS BHADRAKALI 
STREET NO 1 PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

IN301039-24521588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARTHA SARATHI
ROYCHOUDHUR
Y NA

272 NILGIRI APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000198
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARTHASARATH
Y VARADAN PARTHASARATHY

VENKAT NIWAS NEW NO 77 6TH 
MAIN BETWEEN 17 & 18 CROSS 
MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

ILFS00000000000741
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARUL GARG MSGARG

NATIONAL PACKING INDUSTRIES 
LINK ROAD, SECTOR - 28 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121008

ILFS00000000000708
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARUL MAHENDRA GANATRA
JAVERILALVELJIME
VAVALA

BHAGYODAY RAMESHWARNAGAR 
2 ROAD NO 1 NAVAGAMGHED 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

12044700-00047431-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARVATIBAI JNEMICHAND
C/O SHAJETHMAL NEMI CHAND 
367 BAZAR ROAD BANGARAPET INDIA Karnataka 563114

ILFS00000000000015
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PARVEEN MORISWALA
KHALIDMORISWAL
A

2499 BHENSATWADA OPPOSITE 
SODAGAR POLE KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000089
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PATEL BHARATKUMAR AMBALAL AMBALAL

OLD KRISHNAPARU, 
B/H.RADHAKRISHNA TEMPLE 
UNJHA INDIA Gujarat 384170

12048400-00043193-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PATEL CHAITANYA JAYANTILAL NA

CHAITNYA NIVAS NEAR ASHOK 
NAGAR MISSION ROAD ABOVE SBI 
PAVANCHAKKI ROAD NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387002

ILFS00000000000794
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PATEL MADHAVELAL JOREDAS PATELJOREDAS
25 Man Mandir So C I M Char Rasta 
Reemol Road Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000499
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PATEL RAMESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI
At & Po Varasada Ta Savli Dist. 
Baroda INDIA Gujarat 391110

ILFS00000000000494
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



PATEL RITABEN NITINKUMAR
PATELNITINKUMAR
JASHVANTLAL

15 SHREEPAL NAGAR NEAR RAM 
BAG UNJHA UNJHA N G INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301276-30234677-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PATRICK LOBO ALEXANDERLOBO
NL 6 SECTOR 8 BUILDING 8-13 
NERUL NW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

ILFS00000000000137
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAVAN KUMAR NA
AGARWAL COLONY, WARD NO.3, 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

IN301604-10237153-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN BAJORIA
RAMCHARANBAJO
RIA

INDIA CYCLE HOUSE PROVINCIAL 
ROAD DIST BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 722107

ILFS00000000000733
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KR
SANWARMALBAJ
AJ SANWARMALBAJAJ

A/50 NIGAM SOCIETY SMRUTI 
MANDIR ROAD VATVA I E 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

ILFS00000000000273
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR ANANDGUPTA

C/O JAGROOP GUPTA V & PO-668, 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR IIND STOP 
BAKHTAWARPUR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110036

ILFS00000000000795
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
BAIJNATHAGARWA
L

HARNAM SINGH AVTARSINGH DARI 
MOHALLA INDIA Jharkhand 826001

ILFS00000000000635
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR BHARTIYA NA

BASANT VILLA MAHAVIR COLONY 
AZAD NAGAR MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH INDIA Rajasthan 305801

IN300450-11471583-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR BITTAN KANWARBHAN
17 A VIJAY NAGAR BEHIND DEVI 
MANDIR PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

12010600-01177793-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR JAIN
RAMESHWARLALJA
IN

C/O 3 A TIWARI MARKET FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000211
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWAN KUMAR KEDIA
LATELALCHANDKED
IA

C/O BALAJI & COMPANY HOSPITAL 
ROAD, PO. BARAKAR 
PO.BURDWAN (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 713324

ILFS00000000000609
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAWANI SHORAN CPSHORAN

HOUSE NO. 696 SECTOR - 29 
NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD 
UTTARPRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

ILFS00000000000598
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PAXAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRYPLTD NA

PAXAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRY P LTD 
NO 6 RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD 
NEHRU NAGAR 
BANGALORE,KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560020

IN300214-11331241-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PHIROZE A PESTONJAMAS
ARDESHIRPESTONJ
AMAS

FLAT 14 NAVROZE 66 PALI HILL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000142
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PICHUKALA SUBBA RAO
PVVSATYANARAYA
NAMURTHY

D NO.2-96, CHURCH MAIN ROAD 
DOWLESWARAM E G 
DISTT,(ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533125

ILFS00000000000573
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PIYUSH AMBALAL DOSANI
AMBALALPOPATLA
LDOSANI

23 / DONJARSI ROAD 22 ASHA 
DEEP BLD WALKESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000653
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PIYUSH D MEHTA DINESHVMEHTA

14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 
2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 144 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000337
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PODILAPU RAVI KUMAR
LAKSHMANAIDUPO
DILAPU

3 28 18 201 BRINDAVAN GARDENSI 
3 LINE A P GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

IN301151-23971575-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

POLA VENKATA NARASIMHA
POLALAXMINARAY
ANA

13-67-1 MARKET YARD 
NAGARKURNOOL NAGARKURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509209

12010900-01797008-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

POOJA TALWAR
NARESHKUMARTAL
WAR

35, NORTHFIELDS CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000625
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

POORAN CHANDRA SHARMA
MURLIDHARSHAR
MA

DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G T 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095

ILFS00000000000520
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

POTTURI VIMALA
VADLAMUDISATYA
NARAYANA

29-28/1-7 KOVELAMUDI VARI 
STREET SURYARAO PET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

12038100-00077150-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRABHA SRINIVASAN SRSRINIVASAN
11/B3,MYLAI RANGANATHAN 
STREET, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000591
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRABIR GHOSH NA
BANK OF BARODA 33, C.R. AVENUE 
(S) BLOCK BRANCH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000589
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRADEEP BAJORIA
RAMAWATARBAJO
RIA

RAMAVATAR OM PRAKASH 14 J L 
NEHRU ROAD RANIGANJ 
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713347

ILFS00000000000576
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRADEEP GOEL ARJUNDASGOEL
37 MADAN MOHAN BUR 
MANSTREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000226
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRADIP
MUKHOPADHYA
Y NA

CHOWMATHA PO BHABLA DIST 
NORTH 24 PARGANS INDIA West Bengal 743422

IN300214-12817598-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRADUMNA KUMAR JAIN
PRABODHKUMARJ
AIN

B-163, SECTOR - 31, NOIDA, UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000516
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAFULCHANDR
A K SANGHVI KALYANISANGHVI

24 KERAN HOUSE D'SOZA WADI 
SHIVAJINAGAR THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

ILFS00000000000672
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



PRAGNA BAKULKUMAR LAKHANI NA

VINAY BH SHIV DHARA KALYAN 
PARK-1 RACE COURSE RING ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

13019900-00085831-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAGNESH H PARIKH HASMUKH
ROOM NO 523 5TH FLOOR BSE 
TOWER BLDG DALAL ST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000663
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAGNESH JAYANTILAL MALKAN
JAYANTILALMALKA
N

13/3L COLONY BRILLIANT CLASSES 
NR AZAD POST OFFICE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000453
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAGYA PATHANKAR
KISHOREPATHANKA
R 32 Laxmi Pura Dewas INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474020

ILFS00000000000021
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAHLAD N SHARMA
NANDRAMJISHAR
MA

30/376 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000021
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAHLAD PRASAD SINGH
AMBIKAPRASADSIN
GH

QTR NO 1103 STREET 31 SECTOR 8 
C BOKARO STEEL CITY DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 827009

ILFS00000000000158
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAHLADBHAI PATEL HIRALALPATEL

7 ANANT SOCIETY NO 2 BEHIND 
ARBUDA MILLS RAKHIAL 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380021

ILFS00000000000387
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH BHASKAR GUMASTE NA
413/30 ASHRAYA MUKUND NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

ILFS00000000000259
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH CHAND BHANDARI PARMATMACHAND
BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M.T.H 
COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

ILFS00000000000453
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH DIGAMBER MANEKAR NA

MANEKAR'S BUNGALOW KAPARDE 
GARDEN NEAR HINDUSTAN PRESS 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444605

ILFS00000000000320
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH DNYANDEO CHOUGULE
DNYANDEOGANPA
TICHOUGULE

A/P- SAWARDE TAL- 
HATKANANGLE DIST- KOLHAPUR 
SAWARDE INDIA Maharashtra 416112

12028900-00745151-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH FATEHLAL SHAH NA
1, PALLAVIN SOCIETY, SHAHIBAUG, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380016

IN300974-10917507-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH GENU PAIGUDE NA

BLDG NO 12, FLAT NO 6 
VIVEKANAND CHS GURU MANDIR 
ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

IN301356-10025921-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASH KANAIYALAL INAMDAR
KANAIYALALCINAM
DAR

"KIRTI NIVAS" AT & PO VALASAN 
TA. ANAND DT.KAIRA (GUJARAT) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000462
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAKASHKUMAR BHIKHALAL MANSETA BHIKHALAL

BLK-49 ARYALAND SOCIETY 
NR.ABIKA TOWNSHIP JIVRAJ PARK 
NANA MAVA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

12019800-00084953-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAMILA R DESHPANDE RAGHUVIR
361 YADOGOPAL PETH NEAR GOL 
MARUTI MANDIR SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

ILFS00000000000121
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA
LTSHIVSHANKARPD
GUPTA

68 KAILASH BOSE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000598
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAMOD KUMAR SAXENA SHMBLAL 786/3 JAGRITI VIHAR MEERUT (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250004
IN302050-10130824-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAMOD PANDURANG BANGALI
PANDURANGBANG
ALI

G NO 8 P NO 35 SHIVRANA NAGAR 
PIMPRALA JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12013300-00018711-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRANAB KUMAR SEN BIJONBEHARISEN 9/8A EKDALIA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019
ILFS00000000000651
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRANAY H SHAH HARSHADRAISHAH

3/A BHAGYA LAXMI APARTMENT 
BLOCK B JAY MALA BUS STOP 
ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

ILFS00000000000469
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASANNA HANUMANTHA RAO
RHANUMANTHARA
O

2003 SIDDHACHAL PHASE 5 
POKHRAN ROAD 2 THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400610

ILFS00000000000724
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASEENA R S RAMAKRISHNAN

PRATHEEKSHA HOUSE NO 151 
ALATTUKAVU KANNIMELCHERRY 
KAVANAD PO KOLLAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 691003

IN300513-14407998-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASENJIT KUNDU RNKUNDU

MANAGER MAINTENANCE 
MANAGEMENT COCA COLA INDIA 
ENKAY TOWERS UDYOG VIHAR - 5 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122106

ILFS00000000000675
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA
KAILASHNATHGUPT
A

122A, ESPLANDE MANSION M G 
ROAD, KALAGHODA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000717
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASHANT MAHADEO GHARE MAHADEOGHARE

BLOCK NO 1 FAMILY BLDG DR 
BATALIWALA ROAD PAREL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

ILFS00000000000532
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRASUN ROY CHOWDHURY
PITAMBERROYCHO
WDHURY

9C , SATCHASI PARA LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000613
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



PRATAP KUMAR KAULA KNKAULA
HAZEL WOOD GRAYS HILL 
COONOOR TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643101

IN300378-10329992-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATAP SHANKAR DAWN
PRANKRISHNADAW
N

NIRANKAR,P-5,VIM-S, CIT ROAD 
PHULBAGAN, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000543
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIBHA KADUSKAR
MUKUNDKADUSKA
R

A-1,LAXMI APT,OPP.PETROL 
PUMP,SIDDHANATH ROAD 
BARODA,GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000540
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIBHA RANI OPSINGLE
W/O MR O P SINGLE B-II THAPAR 
INSTITUTE CAMPUS PATIALA INDIA Punjab 147001

ILFS00000000000556
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIBHA VIRENDRA WASHIMKAR
VIRENDRAGOVIND
WASHIMKAR

A-1,I S C B COLONY HISLOP 
COLLEGE CHOUK CIVIL LINES 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

ILFS00000000000150
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIK DAS BALKRISHNADAS
UNIVERSAL FOOT WEAR STORES 
NEW MARKET PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000047
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIMA B SHAH BABUBHAISHAH

"GAYATRI KRUPA" 3-NEHRU 
NAGAR BEHIND AMRAPALI, OPP 
PANCHSHEEL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000578
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIMA CHANDRA RAMESHCHANDRA

H I G, FLAT NO. 37 BLOCK 8, 
SECTOR - 7 HIG HOUSING COLONY 
BAHADURPUR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000566
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIMA DAS BABULDAS
99 TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD, 
NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000571
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRATIMA VARU
DHIRAJLALHIRJIVAR
U

14 VIDUT SOCIETY NAYA ANJAR 
NAYA ANJAR NAYA ANJAR KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370110

IN301276-30515886-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAVEEN DEWAN
RAMSAROOPDEWA
N 3F-152 N I T FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001

ILFS00000000000000
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAVEEN ROHATGI
CHOTEYLALROHAT
GI

C/O R N CHOTEYLAL & CO. 
TRIRAHA KINARI BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000575
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAVEEN SHARMA
SURAJBHANSHARM
A

ROW HOUSE NO 3 JHULELAL CO-
OP. HSG. SOC. SECTOR II AIROLI, 
NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400708

ILFS00000000000047
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAVESH PROOTHI SHRIHARICHAND
HOUSE NO.4728 CROSS ROAD 
NO.11, AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000580
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRAVIN CHOWDHURY
BAJRANGLALCHOW
DHARY

C/O BIHARIJI BHAVAN 8/1 A, 
DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD 
MAMINPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

ILFS00000000000613
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREDEESH CHACKO
VALLELILPHILIPCHA
CKO

VALLELIL ROSE VILLA NEDUMPROM 
P O THIRUVALLA 
PATHANAMTHITTA THIRUVALLA 
KERALA INDIA INDIA Kerala 689578

IN302269-12425702-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREETAM THARWANI
LEKHRAJTHARWAN
I

C 1 A/034 CARLTON ESTATE DLF 
CITY PHASE V GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300513-16255912-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREETH SWAMINATHAN CTSWAMINATHAN

A-302 MANAV MANDIR -2 BEHIND 
SARASWATI CO-OP BANK STATION 
ROAD KALWA WEST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

12033200-00075506-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM KUMAR SINGLA LALCHANDSINGLA A-185 JHILMIL COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095
ILFS00000000000642
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM KUMARI KALRA MOHANLALKALRA
WZ 2056 RANI BAGH SHAKUR 
BASTI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

ILFS00000000000240
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM KUMARI KOCHHAR RKKOCHHAR
M-243 GREATER KAILASH PART-II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000240
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM LATA JAIN SURAJMALJIJAIN
4/38 ARAVALI VIHAR KALA KUAN 
HOUSING BOARD ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000236
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM LATA KHATOR NA
A-11 SHIVAJI NAGAR CIVIL LINES 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

ILFS00000000000179
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREM RAJ NIRULA
LATEBRIJLALNIRUL
A 57 ELLIOT ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000516
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREMAJI MAKAN KOTHIYA MAKANKOTHIYA

2, VIVEKANAND SOCIETY 
SAHJANAND RAVAPAR ROAD 
MORBI DIST. RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 363641

IN300159-10203375-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREMILABEN MEHTA NA
C/O SUBHASH GOKANI 4-PATEL 
COLONY ROAD NO 3 JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000125
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREMILABEN R PATEL RAJNIKANTPATEL

SARDAR PATEL STREET AT & PO. 
KASOR TAL: SOJITRA, DIST: ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388461

ILFS00000000000464
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PREMO JAIN DPJAIN
3551,JAIN MOHALLA DHARAM 
PURA,GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

ILFS00000000000529
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



PREMPARKASH MITTAL JAIRAMDASS
425/31 PREM NAGAR NAYA PARAO 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000199
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRIMEX PRODUCTS PLTD NA
2343, SECTOR C/II VASANT KUNJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

ILFS00000000000418
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRITAM SINGH SADHUSINGH
HOUSE NO 513 PHASE 3 B1 
MOHALI CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160055

ILFS00000000000156
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRITAMDAS TIRTHANI
NARUMALTIRTHAN
I

233 - A SINDHI COLONY BANIPARK 
JAIPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 302016

IN301160-30278455-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRITH PAUL SINGH PRITAMSINGH H.No. 2730 Sector 37-C Chandigarh INDIA Chandigarh 160036
ILFS00000000000646
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRITY KARIA DILIPKARIA
OPP ASHOK LODGE OLD POLICE 
LINE PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

ILFS00000000000154
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PRODIP KUMAR BANERJEE
LATEDHIRENDRAN
ATHBANERJEE

15/1 BANCHARAM MITRA LANE 
MONSATALA KONNAGAR INDIA West Bengal 712235

ILFS00000000000793
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PROMITA BOSE NNBOSE

C/O S.K. BOSE D - 75, MMTC 
HOUSING COLONY AUROBINDO 
MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000636
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PURSHOTTAM PRASAD MODI
BHAGWATIPRASAD
MODI

HARDWARE & SANITARY STORES 
KURSCONG RICE MILL COMPOUND 
BURDWAN ROAD, SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734401

ILFS00000000000548
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PURUSHOTTAM DOMAJI VIRULKAR
DOMAJIPUNJAJIVIR
ULKAR

NUDALIHAR NAGAR P O RUKHMINI 
NAGAR AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444606

12020000-00328330-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PURUSHOTTAM LAL PATODIA RAMDEOPATODIA

C/O Dynamic Photocopy Service 
Circular Road Court Compound 
Ranchi INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000598
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
CHANDRAKANTSHA
H

11 MEENA APPARTMENTS 
NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000401
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA DEVI DHANUKA
RAMESHCHANDRA
DHANUKA

121/4/W, MANIK TALLA MAIN 
ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000652
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA DEVI NAGORI
LUXMINIWASNAGO
RI

C/O. LUXMI NIWAS NAGORI 
BANGUR CHOWK DIDWANA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 341303

IN301330-17748056-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA K MOORTHY VKMOORTHY

D-80 ONGC COLONY PRINCIPAL R N 
GANDHI ROAD VIDHYAVIHAR 
(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000604
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA KHURANA SLKHURANA
W-6 GREATER KAILASH II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000239
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA SAMTANI RAMESH

2 ANAND SAAGAR SOCIETY 3RD 
ROAD,OPP GOVINDDHAM KHAR 
(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000353
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA SHARDA ANANDSHARDA
C/O R G RANGWALA CLOTH 
MARKET JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000024
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSHPA SHYANI BKSHYANI
23-A/77/4-BLOCK-E NEW ALIPORE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000625
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PUSPA DEVI AGARWAL
SHREERAMAGAGA
RWAL

C/O FULCHAND SHRIRAM 199 
HARRISON ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000222
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

PYARE LAL NATHULAL
51, TUKUGANJ JOHARI PALACE M G 
ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000515
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R BASUVARAJ NA
4/27-1 KATERY DAM, KATERY 
VILLAGE POST, COONOOR INDIA Tamil Nadu 643213

12010900-01254535-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R
CHANDRASEKAR
AN SR 96 THIRU NAGAR PALANI T.N INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000575
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R D SINGH JOGINDERSINGH 609/36-B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023
ILFS00000000000616
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R G RAZAK LATEDGRAZAK
16/14 PURBA SINTHEE ROAD 11 
PALLI DUMDUM CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

ILFS00000000000659
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R GANGA VENKATESWARAN 19/1810 CHALAPURAM CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673002
ILFS00000000000248
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R JOSEPH JJOSEPH
89-B, SHAKESPEARE SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000536
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R K GOYAL QRGOYAL

BRANCH MANAGER STATE BANK 
OF PATIALA NEHRU NAGAR AGRA , 
U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

ILFS00000000000584
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R KRISHNAKUMAR VRCHARI
S-25 35TH CROSS STREET BESANT 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

ILFS00000000000608
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R M AROTE MAHADEVMAROTE

Bodke Chawl, Gaondevi Temple 
Maharal Gaon Po. Varap Tal Kalyan 
Thane, M S INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000708
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R M DINAKAR
RNMEGHAVARNA
M

NEW NO 17/3, K-BLOCK 15TH 
STREET ANNA NAGAR EAST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

ILFS00000000000445
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R M
SOCKALINGAMC
HETTIAR

RAMASAMYCHETTI
OJ

SONA CLOTH STORES MAIN ROAD 
NEYVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 607802

ILFS00000000000190
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



R NARAYAN
BNRADHAKRISHNA
N

63 SAURABH SOCIETY MORA 
BHAGAL RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

ILFS00000000000745
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R P PAHWA VEERBHAN
5/CHHA/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

ILFS00000000000436
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R PARTHA SARATHI TRANGARAJAN
78/1A, SULTAN ALAM ROAD TOLLY 
GUNGE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000717
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R RAJESH
RAMANATHARAGH
UNATHAN

63, L I C COLONY, KURICHI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE P.O. 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

ILFS00000000000561
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R RAMAKRISHNA PKRANGASAYEE
90, ANUPAN APARTMENTS M.B. 
ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

ILFS00000000000174
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R SAHIB LTPNKAULSAHIB

C/O SUVEEN SAHIB 201, SHUBH 
APARTMENTS B G KHER ROAD, 
CAMPA COLA COM. WORLI, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000583
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R SHANKAR SKRAJAPATNAM
92 DURAIARASAN ST K R NAGAR 
SALIGRAMAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

ILFS00000000000556
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R VEL KANNAN NA
NO 8 6TH CROSS ST P S PURAM 
COLONY LALGUDI TRICHY DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 621601

IN300394-15935596-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R
VENKATANATHA
N

LATESRAGHAVACH
ARI

A 3 RBI OFFICERS QTRS. 
CUNNINGHAM ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000646
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R
VENKATASUBRA
MANIAN SRAJAGOPALAN

FLAT F-2, VALLEY VIEW APARTMEN 
COCONUT GARDEN NAGARBHAVI 
MAIN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560072

13020800-00075229-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R VENKATESAN SRADHAKRISHNAN
No Main Address 23, FIRST STREET, 
NAVALAR NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

ILFS00000000000593
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R VENUGOPAL
GRAMAKRISHNACH
ETTIAR

PLOT NO 63 SIXTH CROSS 
RAINBOW NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605011

ILFS00000000000459
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

R VISWANATHAN AJITHOON
A 10/2 Vasant Vihar D-9 Maharani 
Bagh New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000619
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RABIYABANU GULAMNABI MANSURI GULAMNABIBHAI
PLOT NO-505/2, SECTOR-29, 
GANDHINAGAR, INDIA Gujarat 382029

ILFS00000000000521
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RADHA DEVI YKSHARMA
C/O R K B K LIMITED HARBANSH 
PUR AZAMGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

ILFS00000000000644
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RADHE SHYAM AGARWAL
PRAHLADRAIAGAR
WAL

HINDUSTHAN NIWAS INDUSTRIS 
BIRGAON RAIUR MP INDIA Chhattisgarh 493221

ILFS00000000000337
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RADHE SHYAM SWAMI LATERLSWAMI

C/O YUGAL KISHORE SWAMI 
BEHIND OLD POWER HOUSE 
AGANA CHOWK BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 341505

ILFS00000000000631
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RADHEY SHYAM AGRAWAL
MADANLALAGRAW
AL

1114, R.K.D. STREET SUBHASH 
CHOWK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302002

IN301160-30147620-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAGHAVAN P V KKANNAN

D 1/2 Sm Nagar Govt Housing 
Estate Sarkar Pool Po 24 Parganas 
S West Bengal INDIA West Bengal 700143

ILFS00000000000598
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAGHUVENDRA SINGHANIA MRSINGHANIA
ANNPURNA MALLEABLES PVT LTD. 
TATYA PARA CHOWK RAIPUR M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

ILFS00000000000580
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAHUL BAJAJ BANWARILALBAJAJ
BAJAJ LODGE POLO HILLS 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793001

ILFS00000000000211
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ DUA BDDUA
9-A KASTURBA NAGAR SIGRA 
VARANASI UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

ILFS00000000000650
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ KUAMR SHARMA
NANAKCHANDSHA
RMA

WZ/A-178 BLOCK - A GALI - 4, 
HASTSHAI MARG UTTAM NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

ILFS00000000000666
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ KUMAR
JAIPARKASHRASTO
GI 371,AGCR ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000580
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ KUMAR BADJATE
GULABCHANDBADJ
AR

195/196 A TALWANDI KOTA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324005

ILFS00000000000681
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ KUMAR MODI SLMODI
R K MODI 2,HO-CHI-MINH SARANI 
9TH FLOOR, FL-9C CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000567
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJ RANI JAGDISHCHANDER

W/O MR JAGDISH CHANDER H NO 
231/6 VIKAS NAGAR GOHANA 
SONEPET INDIA Haryana 131301

ILFS00000000000036
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJAN AGARWAL BRIJMOHANLAL
C 511 SHEEKH SARAI PHASE I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000203
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJANI BIKKANI BLNBABU
A-11 KCP QUARTERS 
THIRUVOTHYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

ILFS00000000000617
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RAJANI GOEL BALKRISHANGOEL

C/O RAMESH CHAND GOEL 50 
SARAY FAIZ BAKSH KHARI KUNA 
KHURJA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203131

ILFS00000000000567
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJANI SINGH MANSINGH
B-44 , ONGC COLONY CINNAMORA 
JORHAT INDIA Assam 785008

ILFS00000000000609
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJARAM DEVJI SAWANT
DEVJIVITHOJISAWA
NT

2 PANKAJ NIWAS SHIVAJI NAGAR S 
S RD BHANDUP W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

ILFS00000000000386
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJARAM KOLAMBE DHONDU

11 A/2 NEW VANSHREE SOC FLAT 
304 3RD FLOOR ASHOK VAN 
BORIVALI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

ILFS00000000000698
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJARAMAN V NA
NO 9 NGO COLONY CHELLAM 
ILLAM SRIVILLIPUTTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 626125

IN301313-21061862-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJEEB BAGARIA
LAKSHMANBHAGA
RIA

C/O FULCHAND SHRIRAM 199 
MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000229
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJEEV BADHWAR
DHARAMVIZBADH
WAR

B-313 PANCHVATI GROUP HSG 
SOCY VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

ILFS00000000000524
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJEEV DASS AKDAS 103 THE MALL AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001
ILFS00000000000589
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJEEV G D GDHARMARAJAN
PANKAJ 48 2775 JANATHA ROAD 
MAMANGALAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

ILFS00000000000256
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDAR B RUPARELIA
BHAILALBHAIVRUP
ARELIA

C/O. RAJMAHAL 59, COTTON 
STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000542
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA BATIA
PADAMCHANDBAN
THIA 19 KARL MARX SARNI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000575
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIKISHAN
KAMAL SADAN 99 ALKA PURI 
ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000169
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA
SHREENATHACHAR
YA

281/D RABINDRA SARNI OLD NO 
363/B UPPER CHITPUR ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000556
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA KUMAR HARUMALANI
KOTUMALHARUMA
LANI

5 B CHAND MARI ROAD PO 
KANCHRAPARA DT NORTH 24 
PARGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743145

ILFS00000000000663
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA NARAYAN AGRAWAL
LATEPERMESHWAR
NARAYAN

C/O NEWLITE D N SINGH ROAD 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812002

ILFS00000000000047
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJENDRA PRASHAD AGARWAL
KEDARNATHAGAR
WAL 43A-1 PWD COLONY JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000023
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH AGARWAL
PRAHLADRAIAGAR
WAL

C/O RAMESH KUMAR ,RAJESH 
KUMAR 31/.2/3 ORPHANGUNJ 
MARKET RD. KIDDERPORE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000619
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH AIDASANI KAIDASANI

C/O SHALIMAR CARPET MKT P.LTD. 
1 BASEMENT TARDEA A C MKT 
TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

ILFS00000000000660
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH BANSILAL HARIANI BTHARIANI
GANGA ESTATES G ATUR PARK 
CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000618
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH DUGAR
KARUNKUMARDUG
AR

74/1 BADERAIPUR ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

ILFS00000000000667
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH DWARKADAS SANGANI
DWARKADASMADH
AVJISANGANI

ADITYA HEIGHTS D 303 OPP 
COPPER HEIGHTS OFF SADHU 
VASVANI RD RAJKOT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000793
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH GOSWAMI
BRIJBHUSHANGOS
WAMI

RAKESHRAJ & ASSOCIATES B-565, 
SOCTOR-7 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121006

ILFS00000000000578
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR AGGARWAL GLAGGARWAL
A-5/41,MAIN ROAD KANTI NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

ILFS00000000000548
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
GOPALDASAGRAW
AL

262/B BARGAON AVEN BLOCK A 
4TH FLOOR INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000490
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL GDAGRAWAL
262/B BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK A 
4TH FLOOR INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000637
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN CHAMPALALJIJAI
8 NAHAR COMPLEX OLD BUS 
STAND INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

ILFS00000000000150
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SHPRABHUDAYAL
RZ - J-32/231 SAGARPUR WEST 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110046

IN300118-10546573-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR SHAW MOTILALSHAW 14/1 ASHU BOSE LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101
ILFS00000000000640
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR SONI SATYANARAINSONI F-7/18 KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051
ILFS00000000000607
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA CBLAL
A-2/65, Alok Park Modinagar Distt 
Ghaziabad U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201204

ILFS00000000000212
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH N NA
OLD NO 2/270 NEW NO-05 KETHI 
KERI ARAVENO KOTAGIRI INDIA Tamil Nadu 643201

12013300-00184168-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJESH RAICHANDANI
HASMUKHLALRAIC
HANDANI

BLOCK -E 65/1032 KRISHNA NAGAR 
SAIJPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382346

ILFS00000000000417
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RAJESH WASON
CHANDERPARKASH
WASON F-54 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000554
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJINDER KUMAR SODHI TSSODHI C-6a/3c, Janak Puri New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000508
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJINDER LAMBA
BALWANTSINGHLA
MBA

H NO 8607 WARD NO 16 PO 
MUKTSAR DIST FARIDKOT PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152026

ILFS00000000000229
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJINDER SINGH HEERALAL 1142 PAPOSIAN NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040
ILFS00000000000665
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJIV GAMBHIR
BHAGATRAJGAMB
HIR 45 UDAY PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

ILFS00000000000655
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJIV K JHACKER KHIMJIJHACKER

C/O BHARAT A MEHRA,A-8 
BHAKTIDHAM CO.OP. HOS. SOC. 
BEHIND JUBAER GR, MUNDRA 
ROAD BHUJ-KACHCHH INDIA Gujarat 370001

ILFS00000000000650
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJIV KOHLI OPKOHLI
FLAT NO. 1202, SECTOR-8 R.K. 
PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000520
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJKUMAR GORJIBHAI RATHOD GORJIBHAIRATHOD
KESARKUNJ 18 A ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000316
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJKUMAR LAKHOTIA
TOLARANILAKHOTI
A

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESH KUMAR 23/1 
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000227
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJKUMAR SARAF LATECLSARAF
C/O SHAKTI ASSOCIATES A 94/B 
LAJPAT NAGAR II NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000668
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJKUMARI CHUJH
LATEPRITHVIRAJCH
UJ

252,B CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 
1ST,FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000587
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJKUMARI KHANDELWAL
MUKESHKUMARKH
ANDELWAL

BEHIND OF AGRAWAL 
DHARMSHALA STATION ROAD 
GANGAPUR CITY (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 322201

IN301160-30028242-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJMAL S JAIN SHIVLALJAIN

B 3 Ambalal Park Nr. Vimal Park, 
B/H Amts Depot Sabarmati 
Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000646
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJNI TANTIA DHANRAJ
817,Barkat Nagar Kishan Marg 
Jaipur INDIA Rajasthan 302015

ILFS00000000000170
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJNIBHAI SHAH
GOVINDLALKESHAV
LALSHAH

58 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY NR 
RANCHODJIS TEMPLE AYURVEDIC 
COLLEGE PANIGATE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

ILFS00000000000295
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJNISH KUMAR
BADRINARAINSINH
A

FLAT NO 191 BLOCK NO 24 ROAD 
NO 12 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

ILFS00000000000048
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJNISH KUMAR HANSRAJ

C/O M/S SINGLA BARTAN 
BHANDAR, SADAR BAZAR 
BHATINDA (PB) INDIA Punjab 151001

ILFS00000000000580
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJNISH PAL SHSATISHCHANDER
94 SHUBH ENCLAVE PITAM PURA 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

IN300888-14591646-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJU CHATRAM

C/O MR DINESH LAKHERA HOUSE 
NO C-256 KIDWAI NAGAR (EAST) 
NEW-DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000384
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJU DESAI KANTILAL
4/44 SATELIGHT PARK NEAR 
JODHPUR CHUR RAST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000266
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJU GUPTA PRABHARTILAL
RUKMANI BHAWAN GALI RANG 
BHARIYAN ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000168
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAJU MITHALAL OSWAL MITHALAL
155 M G ROAD NEAR POOLGATE 
CHOWKI PUNE CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000492
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH AHUJA HARICHAND
H.NO. 3151, SECTOR 46-C 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

ILFS00000000000708
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH ANAND KRANAND
C-282, Sector-6 Indira Nagar 
Lucknow INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

ILFS00000000000584
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH DALKIA REKHCHAND
C/O RIKAB DAS MAGHRAJ 19 
LAXMI MARKET BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan 305901

ILFS00000000000620
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH K MITAL SKMITAL
A-16 NIZAMUDDIN WEST NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

ILFS00000000000240
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH KHANNA JCKHANNA
A 84 PHASE II MAYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110004

ILFS00000000000194
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH KHANNA JCKHANNA
C 84 MAYAPURI INDL AREA PHASE 
II NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

ILFS00000000000194
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAKESH KUMAR GARG DEVRAJGARG
KOTHI NO 655 SECTOR-8 
PANCHKULA HARAYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000504
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RAKESH VADILAL DESAI VADILALDESAI

"SHRUSHTI" C-88, 
SARASWATINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD, VADOD ARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000458
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM BHAGAT GOEL
DWARKAPRASADG
OEL

C/O G L GOEL ADVOCATE 219-C 
OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO C-4 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000614
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM CHANDER KASANA GRKASANA
1151 GOKUL SHAKRI GALI CHOURA 
RASTA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

ILFS00000000000782
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM CHANDRA VARMA LATESVARMA

C/O R C VARMA (ADVOCATE) 
KHOLIAMARI ROAD DIBRUGARH 
ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

ILFS00000000000584
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM DULARI SHARMA RLSHARMA
4- SHIVAJI NAGAR CIVIL LINES 
JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302006

ILFS00000000000760
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM GOPAL JAIN CHANDERBHAN

12/32a East Punjabi Bagh Opp 
Power House Near Bhagwan Dass 
Nagar New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110026

ILFS00000000000614
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM KASHI DEVI VISHWANATHROY
C/O RADHESHYAM AND COMPANY 
JAYNAGAR MADHUBANI INDIA Bihar 847226

ILFS00000000000047
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM KISHAN KGUPTA KHUSHIRAMGUPTA
19- MORUMAL MANSION BACHANI 
NAGAR MALAD (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

ILFS00000000000675
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM LABHAYA KAPOOR BAKSHIRAM
C/O KAPOOR CLINIC 5/113 
NIRANKARI COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

ILFS00000000000041
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM LAL CHUGH SHCHHINKURAM
RAM LAL CHUGH WRD NO 10 
INDRI KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132041

IN301330-18282717-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM NIRANJAN BAJAJ RAMKUMARBAJAJ
BAJAJ LODGE POLO HILLS 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793001

ILFS00000000000211
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM PARKASH RAWERI JESARAM
C-109 PURSPAN JALI ENCLAVE 
PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

ILFS00000000000243
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM PRATAP GOEL BRGOEL
NEAMATPUR PO SITARAMPUR M 
BURDWAR U P INDIA West Bengal 713359

ILFS00000000000542
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM PRATAP SINGH BRSINGH
100A RUA BANDHA SECTOR BHILAI 
DISTT DURG M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

ILFS00000000000542
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM PRIT JUITSHAH JUITSHAH
NEW SUBHASH CYCLE STORES 
RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

ILFS00000000000069
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM RATAN KARNANI NA
7/1 NAFAR KUNDU ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

ILFS00000000000755
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM RATTAN DUGGAL MAHARAJDASS

COLLEGE CLONEY RAHON ROAD 
NAWAN SHAHR DISTT. JALANDHAR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144514

ILFS00000000000610
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM SENGUPTA
BISWANATHSENGU
PTA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR DAS GUPTA 
P/47 MOTIJHEEL AVENUE P O 
MOTIJHEEL CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

ILFS00000000000559
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM SHANKAR JHA VISHNUKANTJHA

RZ-83, MAHABIR ENVLACE SULABH 
INTERNATIONAL PALAM - DABRI 
ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110045

ILFS00000000000656
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM SINGH RANA LTCSINGH
J/35 TAGORENAGAR PO. 
HEERAPURA AJMER ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303011

ILFS00000000000536
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAM SWAROOP
GOENKARGOENK
A

LATEPURANMALGO
ENKA 3, REAGON PARK KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700040

12025000-00000416-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMA KAPUR MAHESHKAPUR
53 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000576
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMA PRASAD KOTA NARAYANARAO
PROP RAMA FANCY K G ROAD 
PRAKASAM DIST KANDUKUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523105

ILFS00000000000009
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMACHANDRA S SHANBHAG
SHRIDHARANANTS
HANBHAG MARKET COMPLEX AMBICANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

ILFS00000000000015
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAKANT SIKARIA SITARAMSIKARIA

41/4 Netaji Subhas Road 2nd Floor 
P O Rishra Dist Hooghly Weast 
Bengal INDIA West Bengal 712248

ILFS00000000000655
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAKRISHNA RAO
KALMADISANJEE
VA DRSANJEEVARAO

11, LAKSHMI STREET KILPAUK 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000498
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAMURTHI SRINIVASAN RRAMAMURTHI

I T C LTD.(NEPAL PROJECT) 
MACKINNON MACKENZIE 
BUILDING POST BOX NO 308, 2ND 
FLOOR 16,STRAND ROAD, CALC 
UTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000528
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAN SIBAL SATISHSIBAL
R - 790 G F NEW RAJENDER NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000199
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RAMASAMY NMUTHALAGU
PLOT NO 1243 13TH MAIN ROAD 'I' 
BLOCK ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000754
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAWATAR JALAN
GOBINDRAMJIJALA
N 58/1A B T ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

ILFS00000000000224
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAWATAR TOSHAWAR RGOVINDRAM EAST MARKET SUTANGARH RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 331507
ILFS00000000000549
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAWTAR MAHESWARI GDMAHESWARI

C/O RATAN LADHA 90 BBANGUR 
AVE B CLOCK IST FLOOR FLT 4 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000218
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAWTAR SONI KISHANGOPALSONI
KISHAN GOPAL SONI BANGUR 
CHOWK POST DIDWANA (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 341303

ILFS00000000000580
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMAYAN SINGH RAMKRIPALSINGH
NAVA BHARAT ENTERPRISES LTD 
11 R N MUKERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000640
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMBAHADUR GUPTA SGUPTA K-9/1 CHANDER NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011
ILFS00000000000691
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMBHABEN DAYASHANKER JOSHI DAYASHANKER
NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL JAMJODHPUR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360530

ILFS00000000000056
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMCHAND SADHAWANI
GOPALDASSODHA
WANI

SUNIL WATCH AGENCY HOSPITAL 
CHOWK REWA M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

ILFS00000000000509
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH SHANTILAL
129 STRAHANS ROAD OTTERI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

ILFS00000000000187
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH AGARWAL RAMSWAROOPJI

301, PANCHRATAN 43, VISHWAS 
COLONY ALKAPURI BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000586
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH BELANI VKBELANI
102/15 TILAK MARG PATEL MARG 
MANSAROVAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

ILFS00000000000170
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH BHAGAT
BHAGATJAIKISHAN
DASS 1-88 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000284
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH KHIMJI VADALIA KHIMJIBHAI

GALAXY APARTMENT E-12 
AMARNAGAR ROAD JETPUR DIST 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360370

ILFS00000000000578
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH KUMAR JAIN TILOKCHAND
C/O SHRI T C SANCHETI JAWAHAR 
CHOWK DURG M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

ILFS00000000000150
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH KUMAR RAO VENKATRAO

SECTOR 'B',QRS NO-228 P.O-
BONDAMUNDA DIST-SUNDAR 
GARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 770032

ILFS00000000000208
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH LAL KAURA NA C-428 Defence Colony New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110024
ILFS00000000000201
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH MANILAL SAVLA MSAVLA
SAGARDEEP 38 WARDEN ROAD 
SAGARVILLA BUILDING MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000536
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH NANDALAL SONI NANDLALSONI
35 KALYAN SOCIETY MALPUR 
ROAD MODURA INDIA Gujarat 383315

ILFS00000000000531
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH NIRULA ISHARDASSNIRULA

B 1 ADM COLONY HINDALCO P O 
RENUKOOT DISTT SONEBHADRA 
UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

IN300450-10574709-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH PATEL
KHAMCHANDBHAI
PATEL

F/2 AKASH GANGA FLATS RAMJI 
MANDIR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000626
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH PIPALIA BACHUBHAIPIPALIA
DEVIRA 6 KISAN PARA CORNER 
MAHILA COLLEGE ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000310
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH PRASAD AGRAWAL
JAGDISHPRASADAG
RAWAL

AIRODROME ROAD PAREUWA 
TOLA NEAR VIKASH ICE FACTORY 
RAXAUL BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845305

IN300513-18515366-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH RATILAL SHAH RATILALSHAH

139 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY OPP 
NYARY FILTER PLANT KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000704
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMESH SUNDERJI VADHER SUNDERJIDVADHER
51, CHANDRASHILA TENAMENT 
VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

12023000-00160081-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMILABEN G PATEL
GHANSHYAMBHAIP
ATEL

21,SHANTIMANI SOCIETY 
GHATLODIYA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

ILFS00000000000546
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMSAMUJH MISHRA
BALIKARANPURAN
MISHRA

10, AMBICA NAGAR MEGHANI 
NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380012

ILFS00000000000387
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAMSHARAN MLKHANDWAR C-122 Talwandi Kota Rajasthan INDIA Rajasthan 324005
ILFS00000000000628
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANA GANGULY
BHUPENDRALALGA
NGULY

1/C MILAN PARK GROUND FLR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700084

ILFS00000000000641
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANBIR SINGH YADAV
RAORAMMEHARSI
NGH

H NO 976 SECTOR-14 GURGAON 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

ILFS00000000000515
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RANI GUPTA YKGUPTA
C/O D D GOYAL 121-D POCKET A 
SFS SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

ILFS00000000000036
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANJAN KAUSHIK NANDI
NIHARRANJANNAN
DI

18-S, NALINI RANJAN AVENUE 
BLOCK - A NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000030
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANJAN KUMAR CHOUDHURY
IHRABCHARANCHO
UDHURY

PUNJAB & SIND BANK STATION 
ROAD GOVADABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

ILFS00000000000718
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANJAN NATVARLAL DAMANIA
NATVARLALNDAM
ANIA

BECHAR ROAD, NEAR POWER 
HOUSE VALSAD, GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396001

ILFS00000000000582
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANJEET SINGH KALYANSINGH

C/O AMARJEET SINGH N-24 3RD 
FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000648
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL
BISESHWARLALAGR
AWAL

C/O MAHABIR IRON STORES 51 
NALINI SETH ROAD 4TH FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 3 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000715
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RANVIR SINGH SAI NA
NEAR UCO BANK HANUMAN GARH 
TOWN INDIA Rajasthan 335513

ILFS00000000000032
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI DEVADATTA KANITKAR DEVADATTA
137 SUYOG CHS SCHEME 6 RD 1 
SION (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

ILFS00000000000780
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI GARG NA
B-34/5988 Laxmi Nagar Janian 
Road Habowal Ludhiana INDIA Punjab 141001

ILFS00000000000159
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI KORADIA KISHORKUMAR
RASHMI PUSHPE MANGLA ROAD 
MANHAR PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000066
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI PODDAR
HARIPRASADPODD
AR

71/D, NETAJI SUBHAS RD GUPTA 
MANSION, 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000582
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI PRASHNANI GPRASHNANI

PRASHNANI ORTHOPAEDIC 
HOSPITAL GHAMAPUR CHOWK 
JABALPUR (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

ILFS00000000000738
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMI SHARMA
KAUSHALKISHORES
HARMA 202 RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004

IN301055-10543434-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RASHMIN K VAKTA KANTILALRVAKTA

DINESH PAPER TRADERS VAKTA 
CHAMBER KHADIA NAWA 
DARWAJA RD.MAYABHAIR BARI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000613
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATAN MORIJAWALA
PRABHUDAYALMO
RIJAWALA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD. 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING) 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO F-
1 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000232
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATANI DEVI SABOO LATEGDSABOO
33/A SUDHIR CHATTERJEE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000663
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATHI MOHAN M NA
44/2445 DESHABHIMANI ROAD 
KALOUR KOCHI KERALA INDIA Kerala 682017

ILFS00000000000000
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATHNA SEETHARAM HSSEETHARAM
NO.146,II MAIN S B N COLONY 
HANUMANTH NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

ILFS00000000000506
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATILAL P DALWADI POPATBHAI
OLD VEGETABLE MARKET AT 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

ILFS00000000000490
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATNA BABEL NA

238 PANCHRATNA COMPLEX OPP 
CHUNGINAKA,FATEHPURA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 313001

ILFS00000000000178
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATNA PAL MAHENDRAPALHJS 37/39 MALL ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054
ILFS00000000000240
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RATTAN LAL GRAM C/O 1923 Ludhiana INDIA Punjab 141002
ILFS00000000000496
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVAL
KUMUDCHANDR
A KODARLAL KODARLALRAVAL

MOTIBHAI DESAI CHAWL ROOM 
NO 4, 1ST FLOOR RAVALPADA 
GANESH NAGAR DAHISAR (EAST), 
BOMB AY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000724
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVI BHAGIA ASHOKBHAGIA
H-322 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000710
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA
LATERAJKUMARGU
PTA

FLAT NO 203 KAILASH 
APARTMENT,JAGDEO PATH BAILEY 
ROAD, PO B .V COLLEGE PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

IN300888-14745496-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVI KUMAR JAIN TCJAIN
C-57 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000746
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVI KUMAR PODILAPU LAKSHMUNAIDUP

JAYA SUDHA NILAYAM 
DEVAPURAM 4TH LINE GUNTUR 
(A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

ILFS00000000000602
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RAVI OMPRAKASH SHARMA
OMPRAKASHSHAR
MA

102/103 RAUHZEER MALL POISAR 
DEPO KANDIVALI WEAT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000795
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVIDRA SOMANI MLSOMANI
65/1 II FLOOR MISSION ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

ILFS00000000000183
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDAR KAUR CHAWLA NATTHASINGH

905/2 HOUSE FED FLATS S B S 
NAGAR NEAR CITY CENTER 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

ILFS00000000000214
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDER GATTU RAMESH
C/O DTDC COURIER OPP. BUS 
STAND PO. NIRMAL A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

ILFS00000000000649
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDER MOHAN KAUSHAL DPKAUSHAL
C-113 YADAV NAGAR SAMAY PUR 
BADLI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

ILFS00000000000603
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDER NATH CHOPRA RAMNATHCHOPRA
25/3873 REGAR PURA KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000583
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDER NATH CHOPRA RAMNATHCHOPRA
25/3873 REGAR PURA KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

IN300441-10874398-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDRA JAIN VINODJAIN
HNO 373 SECTOR -15A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000600
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDRA KUMAR AIRAN DKAIRAN
82 V B PATEL MARG NEEMUCH 
CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

ILFS00000000000449
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDRA NATH WAHAL NA
3A MANECK MAHAL 27 JUHU TARA 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

12033200-01913457-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAVINDRASINH BAHADURSINH GOHIL
BAHADURSINHGOH
IL

C/2323, STREET NO- 10, OLD 
BHAGVATI PARK, KALVIBID, 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364002

12019101-01129736-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAWNESHWAR JHA
LATEBAIDYANATHJ
HA

QTR.B11911 BARRACKPORE (A.F.S) 
PO. BENGAL ENAMAL 24 
PARGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743122

ILFS00000000000610
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RAXA KANCHANLAL PARIKH
KANCHANLALMPAR
IKH

FIRST FLOOR PITRUCHHAYA 
MOTICHHIPWAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000118
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REEME J ACHARYA NA
21, ALKA SOC., NEW JUNCTION 
ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN300974-10220518-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REENA RAJESH NA

501 A5 RAHEJA RESIDENCY 3 
BLOCK KORAMANGALA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560034

IN301313-21600493-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REENA SINGH RAKESHKUMAR
14/261, GULMOHAR CROSS RD.10 
JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

ILFS00000000000649
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REEPU
LALCHANDKHARBA
NDA

H.NO. 254 BASANT NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

IN302201-11747945-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REKHA C PATEL
CHANDRAKANTRPA
TEL

C/O CHANDRAKANT R PATEL NANO 
MATH, SUBHASH CHOWK AT & PO 
LANGHRAJ, TAL MEHASANA 
GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382730

ILFS00000000000421
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

REKHA PAREKH RAJESHPAREKH
PARVARTAN RAJ THEATRE ST 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000302
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RENU BALA GARG
PARVEENKUMARG
ARG

H NO 990 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE 
AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134003

IN301143-10040296-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RENU GANGWAL
GIRISHKUMARGAN
GWAL

21 MALHAR GANJ STREET NO 3 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000018
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RENU GUPTA
LATERAVINDERKU
MARGUPTA

I BLOCK FLAT NO 12 BUDGE BUDGE 
GOVT QUARTER 24 PGS SOUTH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN301250-28168102-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RENU SHARMA KKSHARMA

1 D OSHO DRIVE MANDI ROAD 
MEHRAULI GADAIPUR SOUTH 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

ILFS00000000000509
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RENUKA NITISH SHAH NITIN
13 VIRKUNJ SOCIETY POST 
NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000584
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RESHMA MOTI DADLANI MOTITDADLANI
15/B STERLING APARTMENTS 38 
PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000603
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



RESHMA PATEL DINESHCHANDRA

10 - A VAIBHAV VATIKA OPP TIRTH 
DUPLEX GIDC ROAD MANGALPUR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000114
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RIMI CHAKRABORTY HSCHAKRABORTY
22 PANKAJINI CHATTERJI ROAD 
TALLYGUNGE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000612
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RINA DAS MRAKDAS
MATL MGT DEPT,PHILIPS INDIA 
SALT LAKE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000563
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RINA NILESH WORAH NILESHWORAH
C/O Nilesh Worah Bank Of India 
Para Bazar Rajkot INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000480
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RINKU BRAHMACHARI
RATHINBRAHMACH
ARI

FLAT NO 155 AG HSG COMPLEX 1/5 
C I SCHEME VIIM CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700067

ILFS00000000000603
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RISHI DAS UCHABDAS
1054 KISAN MARG BARKET NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302015

ILFS00000000000171
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITA AJAY SHAH AJAYSHAH

FLAT NO 802 8TH FLOOR 
JAMNADAS TOWER L B S MARG 
GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN301604-11249881-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITA CHANDRA NA 6/3 DARIYABAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001
IN301557-21578967-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITU JAIN FATEHCHAND
H NO 501 URBAN ESTATE PHASE I 
DUGRI ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

ILFS00000000000161
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITU MEHTA VINODSMEHTA
B I R D, SECTOR 'H' L.D.A. COLONY 
KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

ILFS00000000000646
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITUPARNA
BHATTACHARYY
A

DEBAWJANBHATTA
CHARYYA A-31,SECTOR-20 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000530
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITURAJ KUNDU
RABINDRANATHKU
NDU

26/A, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD 
LAKE TOWN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

ILFS00000000000666
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RITWICK GHOSH NA
4 NO MITHAPUKUR ROAD P.O.- 
RAJBATI BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713104

IN303001-10005127-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROBIN RAMAKRISHNA KNRAMAKRISHNA
542 16TH CROSS II STAGE INDIRA 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

ILFS00000000000615
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROHAN GERARD DOMINICK MGDOMINICK 15 HOSPITAL ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001
ILFS00000000000253
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROHATGI HEMANT KBROHATGI 419 ESPALANDE ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006
ILFS00000000000680
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROHINI RAMA CHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN

FLAT NO 304 JANAKIRAMA 
APARTMENTS 1-8-528 
CHIKKADAPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

ILFS00000000000548
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROHIT GCGARG
H NO 1577 NAIWALA GALI 30 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000043
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROHIT SHAH CHHAGANLAL
6, BANSI APPARTMENTS, 21 
SARDAR NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000578
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROLTA CHEM PVTLTD COMPANY
520, WEST TOWER MERIDIEN 
HOTEL NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000650
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROMA D JHURANI DEVDUTTJHURANI
I-23 FIRST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR -
III NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000629
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROMA KAMALBHAI SHAH KAMALBHAISHAH

B/14 5/6 DEWAS APPT B/H 
VASANA OCTRIO NAKA VEJALPUR 
AHMEDBAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

ILFS00000000000613
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROMESH SAWHNEY
KANSHIRAMSAWH
NEY

32/1 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000598
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROOP CHAND SHARMA
JEEVANMALSHARM
A

87,GF,SADIQABAD P.O.N A D T, 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440029

ILFS00000000000549
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROOPAL PRAVIN RAJPUT RAMESHDESAI
24/B GOVINDRAO PARK SOC AJWA 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

ILFS00000000000289
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ROYLIN MENEZES SIDNEY
HEERA BLDG 3RD FLOOR 174 
CARNAC ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000641
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RUDRADUTT C SAXENA
CHANDRAKANTSAX
ENA

C/O MOHIT PARIKH 19 ATMAJYOTI 
NAGAR SOCIETY SUBHANPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000109
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RUKMANI NARAYANAN NNARAYANAN
245/6 R K MUTT ROAD MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

ILFS00000000000631
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RUKMINI
KRISHNAMOORT
HY NA

14 SUCHAK APARTMENT OPP 
PURNIMA TALKIES MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN WEST DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421304

ILFS00000000000771
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RUPAM TANDON RAJESHTONDON 30/1 RITCHIE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019
ILFS00000000000559
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

RYAN NORONHA NA
6 HABIB FLATS SIR J J ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000344
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S A HAZARIKA SDHAZARIKA
BINOD STATIONERS S S ROAD 
LAKHTOKIA GAUHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000210
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



S DEVAKI TKSRINIVASAN
NO 9 DR NAMMALWAR STREET 
TRIPLICARE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

ILFS00000000000015
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S GURU RSITARAMAN
42, NEW STREET KARUR TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 639001

ILFS00000000000492
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S JAYACHANDIRAN KSUBBARAYALU

NO 3 4TH CROSS SUNDARAM 
NAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE ROAD 
THANJAVUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 613004

ILFS00000000000568
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S JEYACHITRA NA
17/26 SAVADI SANDU 
KUNIYAMUTHUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641008

IN301774-11729795-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S KRISHNA MOORTHY SARANGAPANI 123 CHERRY ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007
ILFS00000000000009
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S N GUPTA NA

C/O GOELDEPART MENTAL STORE 
SHOP NO.14 BLOCK -B 
DDAMARKET PARSHANT VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000045
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S NAGENDRA PRASAD NA

NO 13 22ND BLOCK I CROSS ROAD 
SBH COLONY SRIRAMPURA II 
STAGE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570023

IN300476-41415700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S NALINA
BNRAMAKRISHNAK
UMAR

RAMAKRISHNA TRADING MUNDFY 
CHICKBALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

ILFS00000000000697
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S RANI SSEBASTIAN
25, LAKSHMANAN NAGAR GANDHI 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

ILFS00000000000484
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S RAVI SHANKAR SBHADRAPPA
D NO 3-17-4 D M STREET 
HINDUPUR ANANTAPUR DIST AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

ILFS00000000000640
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S RENUKA PICHAPPA
NO 15, 1ST CIRCULAR ROAD 
JAWAHAR NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

ILFS00000000000715
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S SIAMALA JSRINIVASAN
C/O J SRI NIVASAN EDC APH BHEL 
RANIPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 632406

ILFS00000000000007
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S SUMA NA

NO 8/2 JAMAPAGNINLAYA 
SHANTHI LAYOUT MAIN ROAD 
PRAM MURTHY NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

IN300394-16630776-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S SYAMALA NAIR
PDAMODARANNAI
R

46/293 ELLORA PARK RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000418
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

S VIJAYALAKSHMI
VRSHYAMSUNDAR
DAS

C 15 SRESHTA, 473 KILPAUK 
GARDEN ROAD CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000529
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SABITA SINGH MUKTINATHSINGH

`TRIBHUWAN KUNJ', EAST BORING 
CANAL ROAD, BUDH COLONY 
PATNA, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000558
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SADHAN BISWAS
LATEANUKULCHAN
DRABISWAS 69 CHANDI GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal 700040

ILFS00000000000792
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SADHANA MALIK SUBHASHMALIK AG-I-112-B VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000036
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SADHANA PRASAD
RAMESHWARPRAS
AD

C/O RITU PRASAD JEWELLERS 22, 
RANDHIR PRASAD SWEET UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000604
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SADHNA VERMA
ASHOKKUMARVER
NMA

B I 436 INDIRA BASTI SUNAM . 
SUNAM INDIA Punjab 148028

IN300888-14242160-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SADHU KUNDU
JAGATBANDHUKUN
DU P-819, LAKE TOWN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

ILFS00000000000587
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAGAR MADHAV NEVGI
MADHAVNARAYAN
NEVGI

A/9 ANAND CHHAYA P BALU MARG 
PRABHADEVI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

ILFS00000000000589
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAGAR PATEL GOVINDRAM

C/O MANGALAM INVESHMENT 
CONSULTANCY RAJURKAR 
COMPOUND AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

ILFS00000000000147
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAGARIKA PADHY NMPADHY

FLAT 4D, BLOCK -19 BHAWANI 
COMPLEX BAROARITALA 
KRISHNAPUR, KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700102

ILFS00000000000647
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAILAJA ANALA
BHAKTAVATSALAR
AO

104 MARVEL MANSION APTS 12-2-
828 NR AMBA THEATRE 
MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

ILFS00000000000327
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Sailesh Mohta KKMohta
Avani Oxford Block 4 Flat 5n 136 
Jessore Road Lake Town Kolkata INDIA West Bengal 700055

IN300095-10513092-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAIT KISHORE KUMAR GULABCHAND
JAIN JEWELLERY MART MAIN ROAD 
NARASAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534275

ILFS00000000000014
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAJAN KUMAR JALAN
SHYAMSUNDARJAL
AN

BOLTOLA BAZAR P O BISHNUPUR 
DIST BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 722122

ILFS00000000000783
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAJANI SANTOSHI SCSANTOSH
SARASWATI BHAWAN 6 NAWAIYA 
GANESH GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

ILFS00000000000030
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SAJESH V NA
VADAKKEPATE HOUSE 
PUZHAMBRAM BIYYAM P O INDIA Kerala 679589

IN301637-41070994-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAKUNTHALA BALAKRISHNAN RBALAKRISHNAN
8,INDIAN BANK QUATERS BLOCK 
NO-12 NEYUELI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 607803

ILFS00000000000528
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SALEEM M NA
MOIDEENKANAKATH HOUSE NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE TANUR P.O TANUR INDIA Kerala 676302

12047600-00054173-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMAR KAR AMARKAR

SHARE & STOCK BROK SERV P LTD 
16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000508
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR BHAILALBHAI MISTRY BHAILALBHAI
CHHAYA NIVAS NURSERY ROAD 
OPP ANAND CINEMA BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat 396321

12013300-00058890-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR CHABRA RKCHABRA
226/R MODEL TOWN HARYANA 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000532
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR KUMAR BHATTACHARYA
MONIGOPALBHATT
ACHARYA

56 ANANDA MOHAN BOSE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700079

ILFS00000000000584
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR KUMAR RAKSHIT
NEMAICHANDRARA
KSHIT

PO CHIRKUNDA DIST DHANBAD 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 828202

ILFS00000000000233
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR PAL CHOWDHURY
DNPALCHOWDHUR
Y B 234 NANAKPURA MOTI BAGH II INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000628
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR SANYAL
GOPIKARANJANSA
NYAL

37 DINABANDHU SANYAL LANE PO 
KHAGRA DIST MURSHIDABAD 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 742103

ILFS00000000000634
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIR SARKAR
NANIGOPALSARKA
R

A/26 RABINDRA PALLY 
BRAHMAPUR P O GARIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700084

ILFS00000000000579
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAMIULLAH KHAN AZIMKHAN

HWG 61 3/3 AZIMKHAN CHAWL 
CHUNA BHATTI SANTACRUZ 
(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000718
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANAM SULTAN THAVER SULTANTHAVER
12/3 PRAKASH COLONY SALISBURY 
PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000453
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDEEP AGGARWAL SURESHAGGARWAL
385/5 HARI NAGAR KHANDSA 
ROAD INDIA Haryana 122001

ILFS00000000000641
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDEEP JAIN TCJAIN
329, PENDHE COLONY RAJE PARK 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

ILFS00000000000520
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDEEP KHULLAR SRKHULLAR
26 BANK ENCLAVE RAJOURI 
GARDEN RING ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000384
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDEEP MANGAL AGARWALA
KESHAVRAMAGAR
WAL

17/1/1 BAITHAK KHANNA RD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000223
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDEEP VISHNANI BALRAMVISHNANI

20 SHANTI NAGAR SHRINAGAR 
EXTENSION KHAJRANA ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000021
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDHYA DESHMUKH ARUNDESHMUKH

27, NIRMAN NAGAR SHRI 
GURUKRUPA NEAR RAVINDRA 
NAGAR UJJAIN (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

ILFS00000000000018
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANDHYA MISHRA
SRIANANDKUMAR
MISHRA

BIDHANPALLI WARD NO 13 POST 
KHARAGPUR DIST MIDNAGAR 
(WEST) WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721301

ILFS00000000000784
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEET TAHLANI
RAMCHANDRATAH
LANI

608 SOMA APARTMENT 5TH 
FLOOR 'N' BLOCK PARNASREE 
PALLY BEHALA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700060

ILFS00000000000778
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA
JAGDISHPERSHADJ
AIN

H.NO. 2241, GALI BADI PAHAR 
WALI DHARAM PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000575
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA GAUTAM SHRIHARKISHORE 117 SADAR BAZAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226002
ILFS00000000000029
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA GUPTA
SUBHASHCHANDRA
GUPTA

11 SAMBHU CHATTERJEE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000231
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA GUPTA NKGUPTA
263 BHARAT APARTMENTS PLOT 
NO - 20 SECTOR - 13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000736
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA J TRIVEDI JUGALKISHORE
7 NIKUNJ 2ND FLOOR OPP DAMANI 
ESTATE NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

ILFS00000000000630
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA JAIN NA
AKASH CONSTRUCTION ROWRIAH 
JORHAT ASSAM INDIA Assam 785005

IN301250-28008453-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGEETA KISHOR RAIGANDHI KISHORRAIGANDHI

1792 GANDHI CHOWK, ISLAMPUR 
TAL-WALWA DIST-SANGLI 
ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415409

12020000-00162543-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANGITA ARVINDBHAI PARIKH
ARVINDBHAIKLALP
ARIKH

SHIV KRUPA WAGHNATH ROAD 
DABHOI VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391110

ILFS00000000000115
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SANGITA H SHAH HARSHAD

B-404 SHATRUNJAY TOWER,NR 
SWINAGAR BUNGL 132 FEET RING 
ROAD,SATELIGHT AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000425
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJANA MITAL NITINMITAL
MIG-19, RATANLAL NAGAR 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

ILFS00000000000537
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY CHHABAN ADHAV
CHHABANMARUTIA
DHAV

6 BALSARAF'S CHAWL PASSIWADI 
KOPRI COLONY THANE EAST 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

ILFS00000000000667
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY D VAIUDE
DNYANESHWARSV
AIUDE

30/32 MAHADEO SHANKAR SHETH 
LANE CHIRA BAZAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000208
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY DAS SANTIRANJANDAS

7/17 MAHISKAPUR ROAD B-ZONE 
DURGAPUR DIST BURDWAN 
DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713205

ILFS00000000000754
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY GUPTA
VINODKUMARGUP
TA

169 MANDAKINI ENCLAVE 
ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000040
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY GUPTA NA
HOUSE NO 377 SECTOR NO 44 A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

ILFS00000000000772
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY JAIN PREMCHANDJAIN
C/O SUPER FANCY CLOTH HOUSE 
GUR BAZAR REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

ILFS00000000000582
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KOTHARI
CHANDRATANKOT
HARI

201/B MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
SADASUKH KATRA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000528
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KUMAR NA
C/O MR R S YADAV S NO 165 
GURUDWARA COLONY LOHE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411047

12013200-00377480-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KUMAR BASU LATEKCBASU
62/1B BABURAM GHOSH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

ILFS00000000000633
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
KRISHNAMURARIG
UPTA

KAMLA KUTIR MUNSHI BAZAR 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

ILFS00000000000604
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KUMAR MOOKHERJEE APMOOKHERJEE
52/1A ,ISHWAR GANGULI ST. 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

ILFS00000000000384
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
SURENDRAPRASAD
YADAV

4/11 UDAY APARTMENT, KAPADI 
POLE, RAOPURA, BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000290
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY MADHUKAR JAGDALE MADHUKAR

A-4 SAROJ APARTMENTS 
MANPADA ROAD RAMCHANDRA 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000639
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY MATHUR
OMPRAKASHMATH
UR B 1/8 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000383
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY MEHRA KGMEHRA
E - 130 D, Ist Floor Ashok Vihar, 
Phase -1 Delhi INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000737
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY P THANKI PRAVINBHAI
28 STAR SHOPPING CENTRE 1ST 
FLOOR 20 NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000642
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY PATEL KASHIRAM
D 45 SHILPALAY FLATS B/H ANJALI 
CINEMA VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000079
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY SHANKARRAO MAGDUM
SHANKARRAOLAX
MANMAGDUM

1951 E SUNDHORA APTS PLT N 202 
OPP RENUKA MANDIR 
RAJARAMPURI 11TH LANE 
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

12013300-00106481-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJAY SURI LTJAGATRAMSURI
32/1 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000600
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJEEV JAIN
SURESHKUMARJAI
N K-3/4, MODEL TOWN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

ILFS00000000000575
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJEEV JAIN DEVRAJJAIN
24, HEERA COLONY OPP BANK 
COLONY HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

ILFS00000000000515
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJEEV R PATHAK
SHRIBASUDEOPATH
AK

C/O Mr G N Jha 9-A Basera Apt (Ii) 
Ghod-Dod Road (behind Umra 
Polish Station) Surat INDIA Gujarat 395007

ILFS00000000000739
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJEEVA LAROIYA SANJAYLAROIYA
JAGANNATH DHARAMCHAND 
DANAMANDI NAWANSHAHR INDIA Punjab 144514

ILFS00000000000159
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJIV KUMAR SUDHAKAR TNAGRAWAL
Block - D Ii House No. 95 Janak Puri 
New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110058

ILFS00000000000555
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJIV SETHI
MANOHARLALSETH
I

18/43 M H B COLONY BANDRA 
RECLAMATION BANDRA (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000593
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANJOY KUMAR GUPTA RAMNATHGUPTA

BOREHAT (NEAR OLD WATER 
TANK) PO. NATUNGANJ DIST. 
BURDWAN (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 713102

ILFS00000000000582
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SANKALCHAND M JAIN MANAKCHAND

C/O SARDARMAL MOHANLAL 89-
91 DHANJI STREET 2ND FLR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000139
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANKAR DATTA
GOURANGACHAND
RADATTA

VIL & PO BUD BUD DIST BURDWAN 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713403

ILFS00000000000721
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTABAN PATEL RAMJIPATEL
SHRI LAXMI SAW MILL HOSUR 
HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580021

ILFS00000000000254
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTHOSH KUMAR V VIJAYAKUMAR

13/2 TELEGRAPH STREET 
KONDITHOPE CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300513-16469553-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH BUDHIRAJA
LATESHNKBUDHIRA
JA

Q 37 MOHAN PARK NAVEEN 
SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

IN301330-17364663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH DEVI NARENDRAKUMAR
C/O.NATHMAL JAIN RAJASTHAN 
BANK, SIKAR-RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 332001

ILFS00000000000548
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH DEVI GAUR NA
C/O KAMAL KISHORE GAUR LAL 
BAG COLONY DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

12017701-00232499-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH GUPTA GDGUPTA
15,POWER HOUSE COLONY 
MOHADDIPUR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273008

ILFS00000000000714
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH HASMUKH SHAH
HASMUKHBHAIISH
AH

D-89 CHHADAVANAGAR H P K 
MARG KURALA WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000534
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH JAIN SAGARMALJAIN

SHREE SITARAM SADAN GROUND 
FLOOR, BLOCK B 282, PRINCESS 
STREET, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000582
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH KUMAR TONGYA HIRALALJAIN 41 SHIV TOLLA STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007
ILFS00000000000615
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH M MSATISHBABU

M SANTOSH PLOT NO 34 
NAVODAYA COLONY 
MEDHIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

ILFS00000000000713
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH MUNDRA
RAJENDRAKUMAR
MUNDRA

BABU LAL BOTHRA 196 OLD CHINA 
BAZAR 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000231
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SANTOSH VERMA SAHIBRAMVERMA
E-13 RIDHI SIDHI ENCLAVE 2 SRI 
GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

IN301330-17840616-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARABJIT SINGH PAHWA
STARLOCHANSING
H

PAHWA TENT HOUSE PATEL ROAD 
AMBALA CITY INDIA Haryana 134002

ILFS00000000000160
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARAF MUDIT KISHANSARAF
C/O ABHINAV COMMERCIALLTD 40 
JAI BIBI ROAD GUSHRI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711107

ILFS00000000000156
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARAT RAGALA
RRADHAKRISHNAM
URTY

D NO 50-54-14 TPT COLONY 
SEETHAMMADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

IN302324-10301087-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARBANI BASU ROY PRABALBASUROY

R-31, RUBY BLOCK GOLDEN 
ENCLAVE AIRPORT ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

ILFS00000000000579
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARITA JAIN DALCHANDJAIN
M S ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000238
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARITA MATHUR PSMATHUR
E-192 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000280
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARITA MATHUR PSMATHUR
E-192 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000280
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARJUN PRASAD GUPTA
MOTIPRASADGUPT
A

AUTO LAND EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000252
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARLA SANDHU NA
401 AMIT APARTMENTS RAUT 
LANE JUHU BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

ILFS00000000000132
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARLABEN M PATEL
MAHADRAKUMARJ
PATEL

92 AMBER JEVANDEEP COLONY 
NEAR NEHRU PARK ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000734
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARLABEN MAHENDRA KUMARPATEL
MAHENDAKUMARJ
PATEL

92 AMBER JEVANDEEP COLONY 
NEAR NEHRU PARK ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000520
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ AGARWALA JMAGARWALA
C/O SUBH ENTERPRISES 8/C M D 
RD, 6TH FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000657
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ ASHOK KUMARBHATT ASHOKCBHATT
OPP MAHADEV BRAHMINVADA 
BORSAD DIST KHADA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388540

ILFS00000000000248
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ BANERJEE NA

95, NETAJI SUBHASH PATH 
KANCHARAPARA 24 PGS(N) 
KANCHRAPARA INDIA West Bengal 743145

12041900-00025697-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ DEVI GOENKA NA
C/O KAPARA GHAR MAIN ROAD 
SITAMARHI INDIA Bihar 843302

IN301330-18450195-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ JAIN NCJAIN H NO 611-A TALWANDI KOTA (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 324005
ILFS00000000000405
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ KASANA GOVINDSINGH
1151 SHAKRI GALI CHOURA RASTA 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

ILFS00000000000172
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SAROJ SINGH DMSINGH

C/O Y.B. SINGH 26, CHATHAM 
LINES I.E.R.T NEAR AYODHYA 
HOSTEL ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

IN301557-20478074-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJ SUBHASH MAHAJAN
SUBHASHATMARA
MMAHAJAN

45, SATYANARAYANA LAYOUT 1ST 
'D' CROSS,3RD STAGE 4TH BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARANAGAR 
BANAGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000016
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJINI RPRASAD
C/O SRI S P TEWARI BANKEY LAL 
NIGAM LANE LALKUAN LUCKNOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000029
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJINI JAIN
KOMALPRASADJAI
N BLOCK F-13 C SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000242
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAROJRANI R GUPTA RAMESHCHANDRA
F/2 VIJAY TOWER OPP ABAD DAIRY 
KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380022

ILFS00000000000074
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARSWATI DEVI GARG SATYPAULGUPTA
241/A CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000624
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARSWATI TRIPATHI
SHAMBHUNATHCH
OUBEY

WARD NO 9 QTR NO 4 383 
HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT 
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

IN300513-17445998-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARUJIT SINGH MAKKER CSINGH
I-JOINT HOUSE HARDEV NAGAR 
KAPURTHALA ROAD JALANDHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000660
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARVESH SHARMA HARIRAMSHARMA
90, Preet Nagar, Ambala Cantt. 
275, Mahesh Nagar Ambala Cantt INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000558
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SARWARI BEGUM SEIKHNASHIRALI
ARUNACHAL UNIVERSITY PO. 
DOLMUKH ARUNACHAL INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 791112

ILFS00000000000656
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SASANKA SEKHAR DAS PANCHANANDAS
SWARNA VILLA B C SEN ROAD 
BALASORE ORISSA INDIA Orissa 756001

ILFS00000000000669
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SASHI KUMAR TIBREWAL
KAILASHCHTIBREW
AL P-94 SOUTH EXTN.-II NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

ILFS00000000000670
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SASIDHARAN PILLAI BHASKARANPILLAI SUDHABHAVANAM AROOR INDIA Kerala 688534
ILFS00000000000659
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATHISH VASALA SRIHARIVASALA

S/O V SRIHARI, H.NO. 1-2-3 
WEEKLY BAZAR POST JAGTIAL DIST. 
KARIMNAGAR (A. P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505327

ILFS00000000000591
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATHYA BHARATHI SANNIDHI SNRPRASAD
54-5-6 OPP SHIVALAYAM STREET 
DIST EAST GODWARI KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

ILFS00000000000534
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATINDRA YADAV JUSTICEBSYADAV 194 SECTOR 17 GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001
ILFS00000000000435
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH
DAMODARANNAM
BOODIRIKT

18 15TH CROSS I MAIN ROAD I 
BLOCK R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

ILFS00000000000254
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA
SHIVPRASADSHAR
MA

255 KALANI NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000019
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH GUPTA DEEPCHANDGUPTA 1 - M - 6 Vigyan Nagar INDIA Rajasthan 324005
ILFS00000000000441
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH KUMAR SINGLA AMARNATH
Kothi No. 245 Sector - 10 
Punchkula INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000161
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH RAMANLAL BHAVSAR
RAMANLALDALSHU
KH

NEAR PARABADI NANI CHHIPWAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000290
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISH S JAIN SHANTILAL 72 NEW RAVIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002
ILFS00000000000631
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATISHKUMAR PAREKH
VITHALBHAIPAREK
H

7,AMARDEEP SOCIETY NR 
JAGNATH MAHADEV ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000520
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATNAM SINGH JOGINDERSINGH
A-21, S P EAST MARKET 
CHITTARANJAN INDIA West Bengal 713331

ILFS00000000000642
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATNARAIN GUPTA MEGHRAY
2A, KEWAL PARK EXT. M M 
MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

ILFS00000000000513
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATTYA RANJAN PATNAIK
BRAJAKISHOREPAT
NAIK

QR. NO. 2/25 OCL COLONY 
RAJGANGPUR INDIA Orissa 770017

IN301740-10256934-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATYA MURTY TADIMETI NA

SR. ASSISTANT STATE BANK OF 
INDIA TANUKU WEST GODAVARI 
DT. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

ILFS00000000000246
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATYA NARAYANA K KSATYARAO
18-6-13, 4TH LANE 
KEDARESWARAPET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

ILFS00000000000561
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SATYA WATI NA C-II/104,SECTOR-36, NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303
IN300601-10165929-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAURYAJIT CHAUDHURI
INDRAJITCHAUDHU
RI

1/16 SHANTINIKETAN RAO 
TULARAM MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000653
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITA
PURSHOTAMKUMA
R

145 HOUSING BOARD COLONEY 
AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000155
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SAVITA BADERA KHUSHALCHAND PO NARAYANGAON POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410504
ILFS00000000000258
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITA BADOLA BKBADOLA

C/O B K BADOLA SATYASHEEL GAS 
SERVICE NIRANJANPUR MAJRA 
DEHRADUN (U.P) INDIA Uttarakhand 248171

ILFS00000000000522
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITABEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL
BALDEVBHAINPATE
L

I-6 NEW GUNJAN FLATS NIRNAY 
NAGAR ROAD GHATLODIA INDIA Gujarat 382480

ILFS00000000000268
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITHA DEVKINANDAN
HOUSE NO B-29, NORTH 
GIRINAGAR COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682020

ILFS00000000000257
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITRI DEVI AGARWALA
NEMICHANDAGAR
WAL

C/O THE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL CORP 
26/1, STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000587
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SAVITSMITA CHAWAN VILASRAO

FLAT NO 11 SECOND FLOOR A 
WING SDYASH APTS OPP SAMPADA 
HOSPITAL KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000316
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEEMA GUPTA RAMNARAYAN

9/219 HARNATH PURA 
SAHARANPUR NAKUR 
SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

12010604-00112211-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEEMA KASHYAP
SUBHASHCHANDER
KASHYAP

H NO 3315 SECTOR 15-D 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000569
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEEMA KASHYAP
SUBHASHCHANDER
KASHYAP

H NO 3315 SECTOR 15-D 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000571
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEEMA SINHA
GOPALKRISHNABA
RIAR

GOPAL KRISHNA BARIAR AMURUDI 
BAGICHA NEW YARPUR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000050
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEJAL
MAHENDRAKUM
AR PATEL

MAHENDRAKUMAR
JPATEL

92 AMBER JEVANDEEP COLONY 
NEAR NEHRU PARK ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000520
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEKHAR MONDAL
RADHASYAMMON
DAL

NEA 4A ADARSHANAGAR PO 
NIMTA INDIA West Bengal 700049

ILFS00000000000793
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SELVARAJ SARAVANA KUMAR
ARUNSUNAISELVAR
AJ

80FEET ROAD, 7TH MAIN,1ST 
CROSS, PNS LAYOUT, SUBBANNA 
PALYA EXTN., M S NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560033

IN300239-12230243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SEWATI DEVI GUPTA KISHORILALGUPTA
6 JAGANNATH SUR LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000216
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHABANA IMTIYAZ PATEL MRIMTIYAZPATEL

FLAT NO 1 CHANNEL APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO 23 SECTOR 28 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300513-11625390-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAH KAMAL S
SURYAKANTIBHAIN
SHAH

B/14 5/6 DEWAS APPT B/H 
VASANA OCTRIONAKA VEJALPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

ILFS00000000000613
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAH SARLA DEEPAK
SHAHDEEPAKUTTA
MCHAND

35 RAMDEVNAGAR SOCIETY OPP 
PRAKRUTI FLAT NEAR MANJALPUR 
TOWNSHIP NO 1 MANJALPUR 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011

IN301330-17203363-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAHABUDDIN KHAN SHABRATIKHAN
783/35 KAILA ROAD KAILA BHATTA 
GHAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

ILFS00000000000000
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAIL BALA DUBEY
RAMSHANKERDUB
EY

W/O Sh R S Dubey 255 Navsheel 
Dham Kalyanpur-Bithoor Road 
Kalyanpur Kanpur INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208017

ILFS00000000000571
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAILAJA LONKAR NA

PLOT NO 18EKADANT HOUSING 
SOCIETY NEAR SANGAM SOC 
BIBWEWADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

ILFS00000000000259
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Shailesh Borkar ShantaramBorkar

B Wing Block No 8 Shri Amita Co 
Op Hsg Soc Ltd Gujarati Society 
Road Opp Vile Parle (East) Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300095-10145898-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAILESH KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL
CHIDD VILAS 31 KARN PARA 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000491
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAILESH RAMGOPAL BHARTIYA NA
GANDHI CHOWK PACHARA DIST. 
JALAGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

ILFS00000000000717
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAILESH SOMABHAI DESAI SOMABHAICDESAI

7, KAILASH NAGAR OPP SARDAR 
PATEL STADIUM NAVRANG PURA 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000495
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAINSHAD A AHAMEDKUTTYA
ADUVANNI HOUSE PALAPPURA 
KOTTAKKAL MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676503

13027900-00137862-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAKUNTALA BEN ASONI
ANANTKUMARSON
I

27 AMBALAL PARK BH ARYAKANYA 
VIDYALAYA KARELI BAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000108
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAKUNTALA JAINARAYAN MANTRI JAINARAYAN S.R.P.F. ROAD JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203
12055200-00006591-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SHAKUNTALABE
N A SONI

ANANTKUMARSON
I

27 AMBALAL PARK BH ARYAKANYA 
VIDYALAYA KARELI BAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000115
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAKUNTLA AGRAWAL DRJPAGRAWAL
C/O DR J P AGRAWAL SORON GATE 
KASGANJ DISTT ETAH UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207123

ILFS00000000000012
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAKUNTLA CHAWLA NA AN - 41 D SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088
IN300206-10739521-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAM CHANDRAKANT KELUSKAR
CHANDRAKANTHA
RIKELUSKAR

B/H SOHAN COOP HSG SOC LTD 
NEAR POLICE STATION RAJAJI PATH 
DOMBIVLI EAST DISTT THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000559
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAMAJIBHAI C RAIYANI
CHANABHAIRAIYAN
I

C/O RAIYANI BROS KEVEDAWADI 
MAIN ROAD OPP BOMBAY IRON 
WORKS RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000491
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAMALBHAI N PATEL NARANBHAIPATEL
AT AND POST UNAVA, VANIAWAS, 
TAL. DIST. GANDHINAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 382650

IN300652-10068369-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAMBHU AGARWAL RKAGARWAL
9 D GOVINDPUR ROAD LAKE 
GARDENS KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700045

ILFS00000000000333
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHAMJI VELJI SOLANKI VELJISOLANKI

C/O. SHETH SERVICES, DEVBAUG, 
NEAR KALYANJI TEMPLE, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000595
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANKAR LAL JAIN
LATESUKHANANDJ
AIN

16/2 DOCTORS LANE BANGLA 
SAHIB MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000284
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANKERLAL J SOMANI JHAMKULALJI
B3,PARADISE,OPP.KETAV PETROL 
PUMP, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000529
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANKERLAL J SOMANI JHAMKULALJI
83 PARADISE OPP KETAV PETROL 
PUMP AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000531
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANKUBEN JAYESH SHAH JAYESHCSHAH

IST FLOOR PRAVINI APPT B/H 
ALLAHABAD RAJMAHAL ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000548
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTA DEVI CHANDAK
SHYAMSUNDARCH
ANDAK

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESHKUMAR 23/1 
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000337
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTA MANDAL MKMANDAL
1030, C-1, VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

ILFS00000000000591
87

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTABEN BHAGWANJI VITHLANI
BHAGWANJIRVITHL
ANI

SOAP MERCHANT FURIT BAZAR 
NEAR BIG VEGETABLE MKT 
JUNAGADH GUJ INDIA Gujarat 362001

ILFS00000000000164
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTANU BANERJEE SRIBPBANERJEE

T.CO-OP MARKETING 
DEVELOPMENT F.OF INDIA 
LTD.TRIFED,COMMERCE CENTRE 
1,11TH FLOOR,UNIT NO 8 CUFFE 
PARDE,COLABA,B OMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000130
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTANU KUMAR JOLLY LATERAMSINGH C-92, INDERPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012
ILFS00000000000198
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTHI MOORTHY VMOORTHY
FB-52 HAL QTR OPP RAJESHWARI 
THERTRE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

ILFS00000000000184
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTI DEVI AGRAWAL
MOOLCHANDGUPT
A

W/O SRI MOOL CHAND GUPTA C/O 
M/S SHYAM FILLING STATION RANI 
MILLS MADHU GARHI ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

ILFS00000000000559
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTI PRAKASH CHAUDHARY NA
S P CHAUDHARY 40/8 KRISHNA 
COLONY BHIWANI HARYANA INDIA Haryana 125021

ILFS00000000000234
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTI RANI BCKHURAMA
W Z - 62 RATTAN PARK OPP. KIRTI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

ILFS00000000000040
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHANTILAL V CHHEDA VELJIBHAI
A-17/136, USHA KIRAN GARODIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000651
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARAD SHAH SHANTILALSHAH
A/1 ALAKNANDA FLATS 
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000083
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARADKUMAR HARILAL SHETH HARILALSHETH
SHRI NAGAR SOCIETY GOVIND 
NAGAR DAHOD DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389151

12013300-00138387-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARAFAT ALI QUDRATALI
12/1 SERANG LANE PO ENTALLY 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

ILFS00000000000579
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARDA ARYA NARPOOLARYA
Income Tax Colony Durgapura 
Jaipur INDIA Rajasthan 302018

ILFS00000000000531
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARDABEN SAKARCHAND SHAH
SAKARCHANDDSHA
H

68 KHADILKAR RD NEW 
TAMBAKUWALA BLDG 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM NO 47 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000504
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SHARDALAXMI HIMMAT LALSHAH
HIMMATLALBHAG
WANDASSHAH

114 4TH FLOOR D P MARG 
KALBADEVI ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000208
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARDHA TIBREWAL
SASHIKUMARTIBRE
WAL

P-94 SOUTH EXTENSION II NEW 
DELHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000670
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHARMILA CHAGANRAJ
8 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN ST PARK 
TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

ILFS00000000000189
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHANK SHEKHAR SHASTRY
SHREEKANTSHASTR
Y

280 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000579
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI BAJORIA
BRIJMOHANBAJORI
A

A - 12, TRIBUNE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT. INDIA Haryana 133001

IN302316-10013175-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI BATRA SHYAMLALBATRA C-525,VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000332
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI BEEL ASHOKKBEEL

C/O PARMESHWARILAL MAHABIR 
118/1/2A JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ ST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000637
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI BHUSHAN SHAH MDSHAH 19A P K TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006
ILFS00000000000647
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI KEDIA
SURESHKUMARKED
IA

NEAR KEDIA GUEST HOUSE WARD 
NO. 11 POST- CHIRAWA DIST. 
JHUNJHUNU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 333026

IN301160-30264265-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI ROHATGI
ASHOKKUMARROH
ATGI

C/O ASHOK KUMAR ROHATGI 
LALLU BABU LANE PO BEGAMUR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800009

ILFS00000000000439
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHI SALUJA
MAHENDRAPALSAL
UJA

C/O M P SALUJA GULSHAN BOOT 
HOUSE GURUDAWARA RD 
RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

ILFS00000000000148
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHIKANT N PATEL NANJIBHAI

C/O ATUL KANERIA ATUL NALANDA 
SOCIETY STREET NO 5 KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000499
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHASHIKANT VITHOBA KADAM VITHOBAKADAM
D/6 KOLUNGADE ESTATE KOLBAD 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

ILFS00000000000743
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEELA JOHN PNJOHN
PANAMPUNNAYIL HOUSE UNION 
CLUB ROAD KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686001

ILFS00000000000734
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEELA NIGAM CHHATERJEENIGAN 64/109 GADARIA MOHAL KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001
ILFS00000000000257
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEELA RANI RAJENDERKUMAR
H.NO. 254 8, MARLA SHIVAJI 
COLONY ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000652
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEELA SARATH NA

A-59, (TC-9/2447), SREE RANGAM 
LANE, SASTHMANGALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDIA Kerala 695010

ILFS00000000000185
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEETAL S SHAH SANJAYSHAH

FLAT NO # 412 ASH COURT 
PARMAR PARK WANOWARIE PUNE 
(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 411040

ILFS00000000000513
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEFALI SPSINGAL
350 - URBAN ESTATE II P.O. HISAR 
(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 125005

ILFS00000000000606
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHEKAR N NA
NO 3, V.G.P., K.H.ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

IN301364-10006124-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHELLY GUPTA MRVINAYGUPTA
ADARSH NAGAR COLONY ROSA 
SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 242001

12032700-00132402-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHER BAHADUR SINGH BSINGH

C/O SH K P MISHRA 1/2 RLY. 
OFFICERS FLAT 5TH FLOOR 
MATUNGA , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000675
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHETH PRAFULBHAI HASMUKHLAL HASMUKHLAL
SHIVAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR 
TALAV STREET DHRANGADHRA INDIA Gujarat 363310

12033200-00447062-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHETH TUSHARBHAI A SHETHANILBHAI
52 SWASTIK SOCIETY MEGHANI 
ROAD SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301991-10270335-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHILPKAR INVESTMENT LEASINGPLTD NA
A-1/227 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000683
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHILPKAR INVESTMENT LEASINGPLTD NA
A-1/227 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000683
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIMLA RANI KHURANA DHARAM
H NO 4825 P T JAI DAYAL STREET 
MUKTSAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152026

ILFS00000000000584
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIREEN J JEJEEBHOY
SIRJAMSETJEEJEJEE
BHOY

SETT MINAR 16/A PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000205
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIRISH V GUPTE
VISHWANATHGGU
PTE

B-1/2, SAVITRI, BASAV KALYAN 
NAGAR, SHIV MANDIR ROAD 
AMBERNATH (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

ILFS00000000000567
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKUMARSHAR
MA

C/O RAJ KUMAR & CO OPP GOPAL 
TACKIES RAJSTHAN ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000614
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SHIV PRASAD SHARMA TEJRAMJISHARMA
255 KALANI NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000019
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIV VISHAL SHIVHARE
BALDEOPRASADSHI
VHARE

NEAR OLD KRISHNA HOTEL 
STATION ROAD BANDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 210001

13041400-03697205-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIVAJI GANAGE DEVRAOGANAGE
6, SAI VILLA 1102/C/3, LAKAKI 
ROAD MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

ILFS00000000000120
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIVRAMBHAI NATHALAL PATEL NATHALALJPATEL

104 TRUPTI APARTMENT NEAR 
MAHAVIR SOCIETY SUMUL DAIRY 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395004

ILFS00000000000542
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHIWDUTT ROY
INVESTMENTPVT
LTD NA GORIA TOLI PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000589
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHOBHA MAHESHWARI
NANDKISHOREMA
HESHWARI 60 RAVI SHANKAR NAGAR UJAINI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

ILFS00000000000666
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHOBHA RANI MRMALHOTRA
A -3 /37 - B GREEN APARTMENTS 
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

ILFS00000000000711
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHOBHANA SHAH
NAREDNRAKUMAR
SHAH

1885 MOTO SUTHARVADO KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000271
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHOLA BHUPENDRA SHAH BHUPENDRARSHAH
A 201 HARIDHAM FLAT MAJALPUR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

ILFS00000000000110
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHREE KRISHNA DAMANI LATEBRDAMANI
26 P K TAGORE STREET RAM 
SADAN IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000616
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHRENIK SURENDRA SHAH
SURENDRAMOHAN
LAL

C/O PRADIP STORES NR SURAJMAL 
DELHA RATANPOLE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000088
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHRIKRISHAN OMAR MANGALPDOMAR
GYAN BHARTI BALIKA INTER 
COLLEGE BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000257
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHRISONS INVESTMENT PLTD NA
6048/3 II-ND FLOOR BLOCK II DEV 
NAGAR, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000667
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAM NARAIN MEHROTRA
RAJNARAINMEHRO
TRA

A-2 KALA FLAT 17,IV MAIN ROAD 
CITY NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

ILFS00000000000674
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAM SUNDAR JALAN BIHARILALJALAN
BOLTOLA BAZAR PO BISHNUPUR 
DIST BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 722122

ILFS00000000000617
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAM SUNDER
KANNAYLALAGAR
WAL

H NO 22 5 484/5 PANJESHAH AGRA 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

IN301022-20591393-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAMA KHARE DRJPKHARE
C/O KAVITA KHARE DEPTT OF 
ELLECTRONICS M A C T BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462007

ILFS00000000000012
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAMAL GHOSH PASHUPATIGHOSH
48/3, RAJBALLAV SAHA LANE 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000605
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS
LATECHITTARANJA
NDAS

RLY QUTR NO 734 / B NEW 
COLONY PO - KAMPA 
KANCHRAPARA DIST - 24 PGS (N) W 
B INDIA West Bengal 743145

ILFS00000000000741
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAMAL KUMAR DEB NA
2 NO KALIGHAT ROAD OLD B T 
COLLEGE MORE COOCHBEHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

12013300-00163044-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SHYAMALENDU MOITRA KALIPADAMOITRA
C/O SAMSI AGRI. HIGH SCHOOL 
VILL + PO- SAMSI DIST. MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732139

ILFS00000000000566
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SIBANI KHATUA
MANORANJANKHA
TUA

QTR NO B-88 SEC-8 H F C PO 
HALDIA TOWNSHIP DIST 
MIDNAPUR INDIA West Bengal 721607

ILFS00000000000620
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SIMMI CHANDRA SHEKHAR NA

GM RESIDENCE SET NO 2 1ST 
FLOOR TELEPHONE EXCH 
COMPOUND BOUNDARY EST 
SHILMA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171002

IN300513-14444403-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SITA BAGLA SRIARUNBAGLA
50/7 MOYRA DANGA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000228
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SIVABACKYAM N
NAMASIVAYAMPILL
AIS

NO 7 FOURTH STREET 
BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR ADYAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN302679-30323236-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SMITA CHAWLA SANJAYCHAWLA 311, Sector 37a Chandigarh INDIA Chandigarh 160036
ILFS00000000000646
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SMITA GHIA JAYESHGHIA
13-B, DEEPAK NAGAR CABIN ROAD 
BHAYANDER (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

ILFS00000000000734
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SMITA JAYESH GHIA JAYESHGHIA

202,BUILDING 
NO.1,MANDAPESHWAR 
C.H.S.,L.M.ROAD,BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103

13027900-00102377-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SMITA PANKAJ SHROFF PANKAJVSHROFF
"BHAGWANT" RASALA MARG 
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000605
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SNEH SHARMA SKSHARMA
B-19 SURYA NAGAR DIST 
GHAZAIBAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201011

ILFS00000000000593
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SNEHAL B PATEL BHANUBHAIPATEL

3 ANAND PARK SOCIETY B/H R K 
HOTEL OPP GOPI CINEMA ANAND 
DT KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388001

ILFS00000000000600
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SNEHAMOY ROY
LATESURENDRANA
THROY

Kalyamnagar Co-Op Colony Po 
Kalyan Nagar-Via-Panshila Dt. 24 
Parganas (North) West Bengal INDIA West Bengal 700112

ILFS00000000000479
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOBHAN C RAOAPPINENI LATEAVRAO

NO. 104, AIR BUS APARTMENTS 
VITTALWADI, HIMAYATNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000708
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOHEL AHMAD KHAN TAKHAN
C/O T A KHAN ICI INDIA LTD ACCTS 
DEPT PO BOX 267 PANKI KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000213
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOMANGSHU MOHAN GHOSH
SOURANGSHUMOH
ANGHOSH

FLAT 2B 48/1E GARIAHAT ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000228
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOMNATH CHOUDHURY
SHAKTICHOUDHAR
Y 23 MOORE AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

ILFS00000000000531
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SONA GADDHYAN VKGADDHYAN

V K GADDHYAN & CO. GEL CHURCH 
SHOPPING COMPLEX 2ND FLOOR, 
MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000501
14

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SONAM JAIN GULABCHAND
C/O Jindath Jewellers Main Road 
Narasapuram INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534275

ILFS00000000000666
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SONI MITAL RAKESHKMITAL
A-16 NIZAMUDDIN WEST NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

ILFS00000000000240
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SONIA PHILIP THOMASPHILIP
Palapuzha House H M T Colony Po 
Kalamassery INDIA Kerala 683503

ILFS00000000000257
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOVAL B SHAH BHAILALBSHAH

A/9 JAY APPARTMENT NR AZAD 
SOCIETY POLY TECHNIC 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000425
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOVAN DASGUPTA
PABITROMAYDASG
UPTA

20/A TUSTO BABU ROAD 
KANCHARA PARA DIST 24 
PARGANAS (N) WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

ILFS00000000000598
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SOVONA ADHIKARI AKADHIKARI
201,KALPALOK BLDG,PLOT-30 
SECTOR-14, VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

ILFS00000000000527
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRAVAN KUMAR MUKKA CHANDRASHEKAR
Q.NO. C-1/6, PTS. NTPC PO: JYOTHI 
NAGAR A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505215

ILFS00000000000612
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRAWAN KUMAR NEMANI
SRISITARAMNEMA
NI

33 EAST AVAS VIKAS COLONY BETIA 
HATA GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

IN301330-19324659-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRINAGESWARI DEVI GUGGILAM
SESHAVATARAMGU
GGILAM

NAVADURGA JUTEMERCHANTS 
MAIN BAZZAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

ILFS00000000000245
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRINIVASARAGH
AVAN RAJAGOPAL RSRAGHAVAN

HOUSE NO.2132/5036 (A) 
NAGESHWAR TANGI 
BHUBNESHWAR INDIA Orissa 751002

ILFS00000000000387
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRIPARNA
ROYCHOWDHUR
Y

DEBIPRASADROYCH
OWDHURY 87/2A, APCAR GARDEN ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713304

IN300327-10163112-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SRIRAM PANDIT SUBRAYPANDIT
444 9B CROSS A-SECTOR NEW 
TOWN YELAHANKA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560064

ILFS00000000000385
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBASH KUMAR PANDEY KAPILDEVPANDEY

SUBHASH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 
11 PALIKA MARKET MOHADDIPNR 
GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273008

ILFS00000000000669
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBBA RAO PICHUKALA
PVVSATYANARAYA
NAMURTY

DOOR NO.2-96, OPP CHURCH 
MAIN ROAD, DOWLESWARAM E G 
DIST (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533125

ILFS00000000000575
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBDHRADEVI BHARTIA
LATEDEEPAKKRBHA
RTIA

Vip Road Vip Enclave Appts Block F 
Post Raghunath Pur 3rd Floor 
Calcutta INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000593
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHAS KUMAR KEDIA LATEDPKEDIA
60 PATHURIA GHAT STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000659
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHASH CHANDER SHARMA TIRATHPARKASH
911 CHANDIWALAN PAHAR GANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000600
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHASH CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY
LTNALINIRNCHAKR
ABORTY

CARE D B PAUL REST CAMP TARINI 
BAZAR PANDU GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781012

ILFS00000000000211
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHASH CHANDRA JAIN BHAWARLALJAIN
HOUSE NO 18 BAJRANG MOHALLA 
TEH MHOW DIST INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

IN300214-12606469-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHASH CHORDIA NEMICHAND
VIJAY RAJ INVESTMENTS 2007 
SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

ILFS00000000000683
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SUBHASH K SHAH KANTILALSHAH

A-502, 'TULIP APARTMENT .' ROYAL 
COMPLEX ,EKSAR ROAD, BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

ILFS00000000000559
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHASH SINGH RAGHVIRSINGH 1142, PAPOSIAN NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040
ILFS00000000000665
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBHRAJA BOSE DEBABRATABOSE
FE 12/5 VIDYASAGAR PALLY 
JYANGRA BAGUIATI INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000791
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBRARANESWA
RI DEVI BIKKINA

SHYANPRASADBIKK
NA

408 KANCHANJUNGA COMPLEX 
KING KOTI ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

ILFS00000000000203
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBRATA DATTA ASIMKUMARDATTA
C/O DHANANJOY DATTA 63 B 
TOLLY GUNGE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000586
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBRATA KUMAR DAS
RABINDRAKUMARD
AS

42/190 NEW BALLYGUNGE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

ILFS00000000000638
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBRATA NAYAK
BIBHUTIBHUSONN
AYAK

9/3A RAM MOHAN BERA LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700046

ILFS00000000000603
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBROTO DAS RNDAS

SUBROTO DAS M-505 HABITAT CO 
OPERATIVE GROUP HSG SOC B-19 
VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE INDIA Delhi 110096

ILFS00000000000661
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUBROTO MANORANJAN BISWAS MANORANJAN
41 KARELI BAUG HOUSING SOCIETY 
VIP ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000110
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUCHETA SKSUKHEJA
601,Mota Singh Nagar Jalandhar 
City Punjab INDIA Punjab 144001

ILFS00000000000556
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUCHITA KEDIA NA
SRI JITENDRA KEDIA H NO 4 WARD 
1 SAIYADWADA GHAZIPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 233001

IN301774-17262264-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA
SIDHARATHDEVSH
ARMA

H NO 21-22 BEHIND M L N 
COLLEGE HOSTAL PROFESSOR 
COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR INDIA Haryana 135001

ILFS00000000000238
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA
SIDHARATHDEVSH
ARMA

H NO.21-22, PROGESSOR COLONY 
ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL ROAD 
YAMUNA NAGAR (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 135001

ILFS00000000000566
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDESH RANI SKUMAR AM 35 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000620
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDESH SINGH PARIHAR NA

QUARATER NO.T-III-06 NEW P & T 
COLONY PAWAN PURI BIKANER 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 334003

ILFS00000000000777
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA DEVI KURNANY AKKURNANY

APPEEO INVESTMENTS 2860/5 
CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ N 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000682
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA GUPTA SATISHGUPTA
456 Opp Jat Dharmshala Urban 
Estate Jind INDIA Haryana 126102

ILFS00000000000622
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA RANI ASTHANA
RAMESHCHANDRA
ASTHANA

HIG 7 ASHOK VIHAR COLONY 
PHASE II PAHADIA PANDAYPUR 
VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221002

IN300183-12394757-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA RANI SHARMA
JUSTICENNSHARM
A

185 B, Pocket B, Mayur Vihar Phase-
Ii, New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000602
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA SABLOK COLBMSABLOK
LT.COL.K.D.BHANDARI NO-
39,SECTOR-19A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

ILFS00000000000530
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA SHAH
MANOJKUMARSHA
H

"HARI DARSHAN" JALARAM-3 
GOKUL DEPT STORES STREET 
UNIVERSITY ROAD,RAJK OT INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000067
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHA SINGHAL JKSINGHAL
QR NO DI/1, P $ T COLONY 
SANCHAR PATH C - SCHEME JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

ILFS00000000000573
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHAKAR S NA
23 D B SHANMUGAM STREET 
KILPAUK MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000190
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHANIL GHOSH
SACHINDRANATHG
HOSH

33/1 RABINDRA SARANI SIDHARTH 
PURA BY LANE P O RANAGHAT DT 
NADIA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 741201

ILFS00000000000655
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHEESH M C CHANDRAN
MECHERI HOUSE TANUR P.O. 
CHIRAKKAL INDIA Kerala 676302

12047600-00132889-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHIR KUMAR ISHWARCHAND

C/O ISHWAR CHAND BIMAL CHAND 
MATHURIA MOHALLA (MAIN 
BAZAR) BIHAR SHARIF INDIA Bihar 803101

ILFS00000000000660
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHIR KUMAR GHOSH
LTUPENDRANATHG
HOSH 23-AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000334
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHIR M KURUVILAMOOLVIL
JEMS T C XI 11/122 PETTAH P O 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695024

ILFS00000000000249
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUDHIR RANJAN DASGUPTA GCDASGUPTA
PHASE-II W2C 5/8 GOLF GREEN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700045

ILFS00000000000513
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SUDIPTA CHATTERJEE MNCHATTERJEE
70 B S N BANERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

ILFS00000000000582
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUGANTHI JAYAKUMAR RJAYAKUMAR No 32, K B Dashn Road Madras INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018
ILFS00000000000593
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUGUNA SWAMI NATHAN KSSWAMINATHAN
C/O C. RAGHUNATH 2/10, SARV 
PRIYA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000198
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJATA KOHLI RANJIVKOHLI
FLAT NO. 1202, SECTOR-8 R K 
PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000520
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJATA SHINDE NA
E 504 NANCY LAKE HOMES OPP 
BHARTI VIDYAPEETH KATRAJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411046

IN300183-10884902-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJATHA THOAKURA BASAVESWARARAO

WIFE OF BASAVESWARA RAO 
CANARA BANK MADHUNAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010

ILFS00000000000245
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJIT KUMAR SIL KASHINATHSIL
23/1 D H ROAD 'BEAS APARTMENT' 
TOP FLOOR BARISHA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700008

IN300394-15949454-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJIT KUMAR SIL KNSIL
23/1, D.H.ROAD BEAS APARTMENT 
JANAKALYAN, BARISHA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700008

ILFS00000000000732
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJIT RAY JADUNATHRAY
38 TURF ROAD BHOWANIPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000620
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUJIT SAHA
LATELAXMIGOPALS
AHA

C/O GOUTAM METAL HABRA 
BAZAR, 2ND GOLI PO HABRA DIST 
NORTH, 24 PARGA NAS.W.B INDIA West Bengal 743263

ILFS00000000000628
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUKANYA BANERJEE
PRODIPKUMARBAN
ERJEE

15/1 BANCHARAM MITRA LANE 
MONSATALA KONNAGAR INDIA West Bengal 712235

ILFS00000000000793
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUKH DEV SINGHGAMBHIR
SHRGIANSINGHGA
MBHIR

B-8/4 POORVI MARG H N E A NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

ILFS00000000000195
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUKHPAL RANI
SURINDERKUMARS
HARMA

176 MAHAR SINGH COLONY 
PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

IN300450-12786427-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUKUMAR BANDU CHOUGULE NA

FLAT NO. 201, C BUILDING 
GANGAKUNJ, S.NO. 627 KALAS 
GAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

IN300239-11413789-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUKUMAR GANGULY NA
9/2 CITIZENS 103 MANIKTALA 
MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

IN300394-11055242-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SULABHA LAXMAN NAVARANGE LVNAVARANGE 49 Bhosale Nagar Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411007
ILFS00000000000548
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SULOCHANA SHARMA
VIDYASAGARSHAR
MA

A K 259 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000224
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Sulochani Devi Tandon
RamMohanDasTan
don

33 Dayanand Marg Allahabad Uttar 
Pradesh INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

IN301774-10024979-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SULTAN SINGH KHATRI
SHRIDALALSINGHK
HATRI

63 MALL APPARTMENT MALL 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

ILFS00000000000785
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMAN CHHAJER NA

C\O VINOD KUMAR CHHAJER 484 
BAL BARI SCHOOL KA PASS NEW 
LANE, GANGASHAHR BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

IN301127-16382660-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMAN JAIN RAKESHJAIN

G-9,32 EAST PARK AREA AJMAL 
KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000196
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMAN SHARMA
DINESHKUMARSHA
RMA

401 CIVIL LINES KALPAAM 
BULANDSHAHR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

ILFS00000000000035
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMANBEN BHARAMBE LALJIBHAI
30 A G SOCIETY KALAWAD ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000425
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMANKUMAR JIBHAI BRAHMBHATT
JIBHAIBRAHMBHAT
T

3,SHRINATHJI DUPLEX 
NR.TECHNICAL COLLEGE PATAN 
(N.G) INDIA Gujarat 384265

IN300343-20087245-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMIT MALIK
VEDPARKASHMALI
K

C-4/102 P W.O Gh-1 ;Sector 43 
Gurgaon Haryana INDIA Haryana 122009

ILFS00000000000587
53

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMITA DEVI BANGUR
SURENDRAKUMAR
BANGUR

C/O SURENDRA KUMAR BANGUR 
SADAR BAZAR DIDWANA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 341303

ILFS00000000000673
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMITRABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH
JAYANTILALMANIL
ALSHAH

"SHIV KRIPA"NARAYAN DEV PARK, 
NR -HARI OM NAGAR,B/H SHAKTI 
PARK SOC, COLLEGE ROAD, 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

ILFS00000000000451
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUMNESH JAIN
MANMOHANCHAN
DJAIN

11/826 CHOPASNI HSG BOARD 
JODHPUR RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 342008

ILFS00000000000575
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNANDA CHANDRAGUPTA PRASAD NA
E 24 SAI VIHAR RESIDENCY SUS 
ROAD PASHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

IN300476-43367572-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNDEEP KEDIA DALURAMKEDIA
5/20 SEVAK BAIDYA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000575
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SUNIL BATRA LATEVPBATRA
H NO 451 SOUTH WEST BLOCK 
ALWAR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000469
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL GAJANAN SARMALKAR
GAJANANSSARMAL
KAR

MARUTI DARSHAN 3RD FLOOR, 
FLAT NO B-308 RX - 4 MIDC, 
RESIDENTIAL AREA DOMBIVLI 
(EAST), DIS T THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

ILFS00000000000558
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL GOENKA SURAJMAL
NAHARANI PATH LAST GATE 
DISPUR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781006

ILFS00000000000669
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KAPOOR MLKAPOOR
B-86, DENA APPAREMENTS PLOT 
NO 36 SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

ILFS00000000000730
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR BLKOTHAR

C/O PAXAL CHEMICALS IND. (P) 
LTD. NO. 1/1 VINAYAKA TOWER, 
2ND FLOOR 1ST CROSS, 
GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

ILFS00000000000254
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWALA PRAHALADRAI
C/O.Pawan Kumar & Co. 26/4 
Armenian Street Calcutta INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000537
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR BAKLIWAL
DHARAMCHANDBA
KLIWAL

166 , M G AVENUE IMPHAL 
MANIPUR INDIA Manipur 795001

IN301250-28372096-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL KRISHNAMITTAL
NO 10/95 INDER ROAD 
NANHIDUNIYA LANE DALANWALA INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

ILFS00000000000201
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR SMARWAHA SHANTIKUMAR

B-28/3, MAITRI PARK SION 
TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000561
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PCSHARMA
H NO 1222-A GALI NO 83 SHANTI 
NAGAR TRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110035

ILFS00000000000403
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL R JALAN
RAMVALLABHJALA
N

SACHEEN TAILOR MAHAJAN 
MARKET SITABUDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

ILFS00000000000149
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL RATHI
GOVINDKUMARRA
THI

B-504 Suryodaya Apartment 
Rawalpada Dahisher East Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000655
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIL VASANTRAO DESHMUKH
VASANTRAODESH
MUKH

PLOT NO 28 NIT LAYOUT NEAR NIT 
GARDEN TRIMURTINAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

ILFS00000000000715
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNIT RASTOGI BKRASTOGI

C/O VINIT K RASTOGI CHEMICAL 
PHYSICS T I F R HOMI BHABHA 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000653
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA AGARWALA NA
KADAMTALA O SHIYALPARA 
JALPAIGURI KOTWALI JALPAIGURI INDIA West Bengal 735101

IN300214-15351847-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA DEVI BALRAMDASS
551 JHA/174 RAM NAGAR 
ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226005

ILFS00000000000028
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA DOKANIA SUBHASHDOKANIA
C/O SUBHASH DOKANIA BAGH 
BUILDING MURGASOL PO ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

ILFS00000000000218
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA GOYAL PRAMODGOYAL

M/S SHREE KAILASH JEWELLERS 
BAREILLY ROAD HALDWANI DIST 
NAINITAL INDIA Uttarakhand 263139

ILFS00000000000642
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA KUMARI NA
JANTA PAPER PRODUCT KABAIYA 
ROAD NAYA BAZAR LAKHISARAI INDIA Bihar 811311

ILFS00000000000784
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA RANI RAJESHGUPTA

C/O RAJESH GUPTA BANK OF 
BARODA BASI KIRATPUR DIST 
BIJNOR (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246731

ILFS00000000000515
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA RATHI KISHANRATHI
C/O ARVIND UDHYOG JAIL WELL 
ROAD BIKANER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 334001

ILFS00000000000556
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA SHARMA ARUNSHARMA
H NO 2063 SECTOR-45-C 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

ILFS00000000000587
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNITA THAREJA PREMPARKASH
A 1ST/51 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000039
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUNKARA SRI
VENKATARAMA
NA DASORADHA

D4-106 , SANTHISIKARA APPTS. 
RAJBHAVAN ROAD SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

ILFS00000000000613
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUPARNA CHAKRABORTI
ANIKESCHAKRABOR
TI

125D, BIDHAN PARK PO NOAPARA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700090

ILFS00000000000526
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUPARSA KUMAR GOOLECHA CHANDRKUMAR
8/A DEEPIKA SOCIETY DAFNALA 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000091
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUPRIYA CHATTERJEE ARNABCHATTERJEE

C-78 SECTOR 8 FERTILIZER TOWN 
SHIP P.O HALDIA TOWN SHIP DIST 
MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721607

ILFS00000000000419
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SURAJ DIAS PAULDAS
302, SABLOAK APTS; 16TH ROAD 
KHAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000652
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURAJ NARAIN RAI BIDESHWARRAI
62 BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000383
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURAJ PAL SINGH NIHALSINGH
A 53 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY 
SHIV BARI ROAD BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334003

ILFS00000000000668
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURAJIT MUKHERJEE
SUDHANSUKUMAR
MUKHERJEE

158/1 BAKUL BAGAN ROAD PO 
BHOWANIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000215
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURAJMAL CHOUDHARY
LATEKSCHOUDHAR
Y

N-147/4 TELCO COLONEY 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000507
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUREKHA ANAND KALE ANANDABAKALE

AT POST - KODOLI TALUKA - 
PANHALA DIST - KOLHAPUR 
KODOLI INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00243768-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRA DEVA MISRA SALIGRAMMISRA E-5/7 AREA COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016
ILFS00000000000022
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRA KUMAR BANGUR
OMPRAKASHBANG
UR

OMPRAKASH BANGUR SADAR 
BAZAR DIDWANA(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 341303

ILFS00000000000673
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRA KUMAR BHUTANI LATECLBHUTANI
15/17, CHARSOO GATE GHATIA 
AZAM KHAN AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

IN301557-21734132-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRA KUMAR VAISH MRJDVAISH
BD-14/F D D A FLATS MUNIRKA 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

ILFS00000000000199
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRA VYAS SHANTILALVYAS
5A NILESH APTS NR SHBAR FLAT N 
N ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000387
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURENDRAMOH
AN SINGH RAMSUNDERSINGH

200/5 AMBICA NIWAS OPPOSITE 
TU KAMAL THEATRE RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000082
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH BAID LATESLBAID BP-37 SHALIMAR BAG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000584
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH BIHANI KASHIRAM
PARSHANT AUTO MOBILES BUS 
STAND HANUMANGARH TOWN INDIA Rajasthan 335512

12019111-00003008-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH CHAND BHAWANIDATT
23/1 HARI NIWAS WEST SHAKTI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000044
88

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH CHAND SARSWAT
JAGDISHNARAYANS
HARMA 10 A TAL KATORA JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302002

ILFS00000000000177
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH CHANDRA BHATT MURLIDHAR
97-A GURUDWARA ROAD PUNE 
CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000596
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH CHANDRA VERMA RCVARMA
C/O R C VARMA KHOLIAMARI 
ROAD DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

ILFS00000000000589
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH GANDHI TUKARAM
GANDHI BIDISHOP T J RD SEWRI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400015

ILFS00000000000129
07

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH KUMAR NA

C/O PARSHANT AUTO MOBILES 
BUS STAND HANUMAN GARH 
TOWN RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 335513

ILFS00000000000747
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
RAMNIWASAGRAW
AL

C/O MAHABIR IRON STORES 51 
NALINI SETH ROAD 4TH FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 3 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000715
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH KUMAR JAIN RAJKUMARJAIN

C/O MAYUR HANDLOOM NO 2 
MOHAN MARKET FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000640
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH KUMAR JINDAL
LATEBASESHARLLJI
NDAL 59/3 3rd Floor Kings Road Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000510
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH KUMAR KEDIA RSPKEDIA

HOUSE NO.1156 (1ST FLOOR) 
SECTOR- 17B, IFFCO COLONY 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

ILFS00000000000212
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURESH SHANKAR MANE NA

RAJSUNDER COMPLEX , PATRAKAR 
NAGAR , BEHIND S. T. STAND 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12010919-00139009-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURINDER KAUR MADAN
SURPALSINGHMAD
AN 120/88 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208005

ILFS00000000000214
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURINDER KUMAR BISHANCHAND
67- KRISHNA SQUARE - 1 SHIVALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000192
43

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURINDER KUMAR BHATIA YLBHATIA
Haryana Seeds Dev Coprn Sco No 
Sector-8c Chandigarh INDIA Chandigarh 160008

ILFS00000000000578
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURJIT MISHRA
BIPINCHANDRAMIS
HRA

SHREE NIWAS K.C. ROAD GANESH 
COLONY BHADRAVATI INDIA Karnataka 577301

ILFS00000000000584
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURYA PRAKASH RATHI SOHANLALRATHI

C/O SOHAN LAL SURYAPRAKASH 
157 NETAJI SUGHAS ROAD IST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000225
48

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SURYAKANT PAREKH NA
C/O NARENDRA KUMAR CO 1 
AMARTALLA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000234
00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSEELA KARTHA PEMKARTHA
SRIGITANJALI STMARTIN ROAD 
PALARIVATTON COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

ILFS00000000000256
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



SUSHIL CHANDRA GUPTA LATELCGUPTA B-38 SOAMI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017
ILFS00000000000457
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHIL KUMARI KASTURILAL
CA-108/1 DDA FLAT TAGORE 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000284
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHILA DEVI ARORA DGEARORA 520 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002
ILFS00000000000683
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHILA DEVI ARORA GCARORA 520 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002
ILFS00000000000734
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHILA GAUR NA
13/2 BALRAM PUR HOUSE 
ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

IN301330-19420680-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHILA KEDIA LTSRKEDIA
5/20 SEVAK BAIDYA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000659
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHMA DEVI VINODKUMAR
M/S VINOD TYRE HOUSE 865/4,S.P 
MUKHERJEE MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000550
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHMA GUPTA HARIOMGUPTA
2/760 PATHANPURA RAMNAGAR 
PO SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000434
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHMA VARSHNEY SANJEEVGUPTA

YEMAK INTERNATIONAL BHUTT 
COMPOUND BEHIND LML SHOW 
ROOM MARRIS ROAD CHAURAHA 
ALIGARH UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

ILFS00000000000579
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSHMA WADHWA RLWADHWA
163 SECTOR 13 EXTN URBAN 
ESTATE KARNAL (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132001

ILFS00000000000444
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSY JOSE JOSEJOSEPHC
Chirackal Manavalan Airoor Po 
Kurumasserry Via Enrakulam Dt INDIA Kerala 683579

ILFS00000000000256
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUSY THOMAS THOMASTHALIATH
THALIATH VARAPUZHA LANOING 
PO VIA ALWAYE INDIA Kerala 683517

ILFS00000000000153
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUUNIL KUMAR
DHARAMPALJHATT
A

C/O DHARAM P.JHATTA ADVOCATE 
'ESCAPE' NEAR BUS STAND, ZIRA 
DIST FIROZPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 142047

ILFS00000000000612
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUVABRATA GUHATHAKURTA
PGUHATHAKAKURT
A

FLAT NO 4 294 S N ROY ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700038

ILFS00000000000721
66

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUVARNA RAMESH NA

NO 1056 7TH BLOCK 8TH MAIN 
ROAD HOSAKEREHALLI LAYOUT 
BSK 3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN301135-26305124-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SUVOBRATA GANGULY
RABINDRANATHGA
NGULY 46, SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000481
89

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWADESH KUMARI
AMARSINGHRATHO
RE

99, FIRST FLOOR, SADAR BAZAR 
NASIRABAD (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 305601

ILFS00000000000578
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY
LTBARADAKANTAR
OY

QR NO 9B STREET NO 64 P O 
CHITTARANJAN DT BURDWAN 
WEAST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713331

ILFS00000000000655
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWAPAN NANDI RKNANDI
SWAPAN NANDI N-147/4, TELCO 
JAMSHEDPUR BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000585
64

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWAPAN NANDI RKNANDI
C/O SHANKAR DAS QR NO K10/6 
TELCO COLONY JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000508
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWAPNA SARKAR
SWADESHRANJANS
ARKAR

18/A Barrack Square P.O. 
Berhampore Dist.Murshidabad INDIA West Bengal 742101

ILFS00000000000540
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWARANJIT SINGH MARWAH
RAMSINGHMARWA
H

D1-62 BHIMA SHANKAR SEC 19-A 
NERUL NEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

ILFS00000000000528
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWARNA SWAPAN DATTA
HARINARAYANDUT
TA

43D/2 NARAYAN ROY ROAD 
BUDDHA KANAN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

ILFS00000000000387
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWARNJEET KOUR SATWANTSINGH

2283 KHALSA NAGAR OPP B NO 6 G 
NO 3 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000193
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWARUPANAND
A PANDA

SUDHANGSHUSHEK
HARPANDA

VILL. RAIDHI PO. CHHIRUDIH 
CHANDANPUR VIA. HURA DIST. 
PURULIA (WEST BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723130

ILFS00000000000159
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SWATI
BHATTACHARYY
A

UTPALBHATTACHA
RYYA

C/O M/S D B & CO. IST FLOOR 7, 
LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000591
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

SYED MOHAMMAD RIZVI SYEDJANRIZVI
DENTAL SURGEON DISTRICT 
HOSPITAL FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001

ILFS00000000000030
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T A JAYAM CASUBRAMANIAN
16, NALANDA R H B ROAD 
MULUND WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000567
24

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T
CHAMANDESWA
RI

CHMADHAUSUDAN
RAO

15, VARDHA MUTHIAPPAN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000007
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T G SHALLAPPA TSGOPALAIYENGAR
63/38 19TH MAIN PADMANABHA 
NGR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000525
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



T G SUBRAMANIAN TSGANAPATIIYER
C4B POCKET 13 FLAT NO 78 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

ILFS00000000000202
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T K UNNIKRISHNAN KKTHAMPURAN

101/SIDDHI KANCHAN VINAYAK 
APTS OFF LINK ROAD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGOAN(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

ILFS00000000000605
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T K VIDTANANDAN
TMKRISHNAPRABH
U

CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE 
PB NO 2309 KARAKKAT ROAD M G 
ROAD,PO.- ERNAKU LAM,COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

ILFS00000000000610
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T KESAVULU TNAIDU

SAI SRI COMPLEX IIND FLOOR 48-
14, 109, NEAR RAMA TALKIES 
VISHAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

ILFS00000000000521
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T R SHENOY TMSHENOY

NO.14, SBI COLONY 2ND "A" CROSS 
, 7TH MAIN 3RD BLOCK, 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560034

ILFS00000000000311
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T S SWAMINATHAN TSSEETHANAM
86 BARATHI COLONY PEELAMEDU 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

ILFS00000000000107
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T S VENKATESAN LATETRSNATHAN

FLAT NO.1-A,] "HEMCHAYA" 
APARTMENTS, 40,IRON SIDE ROAD, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000661
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T SRIKANT H VENKATESWARLU
GOLD BUSINESS BIG BAZZAR 
KANDUKUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523105

ILFS00000000000662
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

T V RAVEENDRADAS GSVARIER
D12/6 TNHB BAGALUR ROAD 
HOSUR TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

ILFS00000000000639
73

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TAGORE CHILLARA
SUBBAIAHCHILLAR
A

H NO 26-30-41 BOSE STREET AT 
AGRAHARAM GUNTUR ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

ILFS00000000000245
39

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TAPAN KUMAR PACHAL NA

NATIONAL LABOUR INSTITUTE 
SECTOR 24 NOIDA DIST GAZIABAD 
U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000032
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TAPAN KUMAR SINHARAY NA

R/O B-2/206 PARADISE 
APARTMENTS 40 I P EXTENSION 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000795
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TAPAS BANERJEE
NIKHILRANJANBAN
ERJEE

C/O NIKHIL RANJAN BANERJEE 
NISCHINDA (W) PO. 
GHOSHPARA.(BALLY) DIST 
HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711227

ILFS00000000000616
32

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARA CHAND SATYANARAIN
9, PASCHIM VIHAR EXT. MAIN 
ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

ILFS00000000000453
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARA DEVI AGARWALLA
SHYAMLALAGARW
ALLA

C/O AJANTA HANDLOOM HOUSE 
202 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000662
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARA DEVI KHAITAN
LATERAMAVTARKH
AITAN

73/12 GOLF CLUB ROAD 
TOLLYGUNGE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000615
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARIF SINGH RASTOGI BANARSIDAS
C-62 VAISHALI COLONY GARH 
ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000638
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARUN JAMNADAS SHAH
JAMNADASTULSID
ASSHAH

B.Y.APTS. BLDG NO 3 IST FLOOR, 
FLAT NO -102 B G KHER ROAD, 
WORLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000727
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARUN KESWANI NA
33 EKLAVYA VIHAR SECTOR 13 
ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300214-11833780-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TARUN KUMAR GUHATHAKURTA
DNGUHATHAKURT
A

C/O G F CONSULTANT 161/1B , 
RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000609
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TATIKONDA JAGANMOHANA RAO NA
H NO 21-8-37 K K ROAD PONNUR 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522124

12038100-00168529-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TATINENI RAVINDRA
TATINENISOMASEK
HARARAO

H NO 8-3-319/8/4/57 P NO 4, 
SRINILAYAM APARTMENTS 
YELLAREDDY GUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

ILFS00000000000522
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TAX RECOVERY OFFICER NA

OFFICE OF THE TAX RECOVERY 
OFFICER RANGE 12(1) ROOM NO 
117 AAYKAR BHAVAN M K ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

ILFS00000000000785
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TEENA G SINGH GURINDERSINGH

FLAT NO.241 'ABHIYAN APTS.' PLOT 
NO 15,SECTOR 12 DWARKA,NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110075

ILFS00000000000711
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TEJINDER SINGH SHARANJITSINGH 141, Adarsh Nagar Jalandhar City INDIA Punjab 144001
ILFS00000000000656
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TEJMOHAN PRANANI RKPRANANI

VIJAY INDUSTRIAL CORP KRISHNA 
NAGAR OPP MURLI BHAWAN 
SATNA (MP) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000660
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



TEK CHAND HOTWANI PRHOTWANI

138 RAMESH GOSWAMI ROAD 
MANICK TALLA PO KANCHRAPARA 
DT NORTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743145

ILFS00000000000664
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TESSY VARGHESE VARGHESEVJOSEPH

VELUTHUKARAN HOUSE 
KALATHODE OLLUKKARA POST 
TRICHUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680655

IN301637-10039425-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

THANKACHAN JOSEPH ESJOSEPH
EDAPPUTHUSSERIL 
KOOTHATTUKULAM PO KERALA INDIA Kerala 686662

ILFS00000000000152
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

THE GAUHATI
STOCKEXCHANG
ELIMITED NA

THE GAUHATI STOCK EXCHANGE 
LTD SARAF BUILDING ANNEXE A T 
ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000414
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

THEODORE PATRICK DSA JOHNBAPTISTDSA
3, SRIVANI 12-5-149/11 
VIJAYAPURI SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

ILFS00000000000128
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

THULASI RAM VENKATRAM
F-2 HANSA SAGAR GR FLOOR L B S 
MARG MULUND WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000143
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TIKARAM PANDE NA

C/O CREDIT CAPITAL FINANC CORP 
LTD ALLAHABAD BANK BLDG 
APOLLO ST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000132
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TONY PAPALI
PAPALIGEORGEEU
GINE

43/449 PAPALI HOUSE 
AYYAPPANKAVU EAST ROAD 
COCHIN ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682018

12047600-00146788-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRAPTI DWIVEDI RKDWIVEDI
3/209-A Vinay Khand Gomtinagar 
Lucknow INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

ILFS00000000000608
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRIDIB DAS ROY
JEYENDRACHDASR
OY

196, PICNIC GARDEN ROAD BLOCK 
BA-5 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

ILFS00000000000466
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRIDIB SHANKAR GUPTA
KIRANSHANKARGU
PTA MURGASOL ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

IN301774-17278881-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRILOCHANA MAHARANA
BRUNDABANAMAH
ARANA

QTR. NO IV / 3, SURVEY COLONY, 
NEAR UPPAL CROSS ROAD, UPPAL 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500039

ILFS00000000000105
85

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRISHLA GUPTA SHUBHGUPTA
501 PLOT NO 179 SHUBH ANGAN 
SHERE E PUNJAB ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400093

ILFS00000000000792
12

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TRUPTI RAJESH MODI RAJESHMODI

59, TAPOVAN SOCIETY NR MANEK 
BAG HALL AMBAVADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000522
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TULSIDAS N PATEL LATENENSIPATEL
79 A S P MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

ILFS00000000000644
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TURAKHIA SATISH KUMAR NA
B-9 LIJJAT GODAWARI SOCIETY M G 
ROAD KANDIVALI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000371
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

TUSHAR KANTI NAYAK
SAMBHUNATHNAY
AK

VILL - KALARA PO JAMALPUR DIST 
BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713408

ILFS00000000000648
50

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

U P SKUSHWAHA KAMALSINGH B-16 OFFICERS COLONY ETAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207001
ILFS00000000000613
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UDAY KUMAR
TARACHANDSAR
AWAGI

TARACHANDBANSI
DHARSARAWAGI

S.NO. 310/311 , H.NO. 27/28 
ACHAL PLAZA , NR 
BRAHMAKUMARI ASHRAM 60 FEET 
ROAD , MALEGAON NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

IN301604-10071849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UDAY RAM
CHANDRADRAVI
D

RAMCHANDRAVDR
AVID

C 201 MANALI ARCADE 
ASHWAMEDH NAGAR BEHIND D 
MART PUNE SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411009

ILFS00000000000385
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UDIT TIBREWAL SASHIKRTIBREWAL P-94, South Extension-Ii New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110049
ILFS00000000000670
79

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UDYAVARA VENKATRAJA RAO VSHIVARAO
402, ASHIANA ST. PAUL ROAD, 
BANDRA (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000141
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UJJWAL KUMAR BHATTACHARYA
UPENDRACBHATTA
CHARYA

BB-41 FLAT NO 5 SALT LAKE CITY 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000228
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UKI BAI GHAGANRAJ
8 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN ST PARK 
TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

ILFS00000000000189
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ULHAS BALARAM PARALKAR
BALARAMMANIKPA
RALKAR

6/32 KHANDKE BLDG R K VAIDYA 
MARG DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

ILFS00000000000386
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMA DEVI NAVAL
RAMESH CHAND MAHESH CHAND 
BAZAZA BAZAR ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000169
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMA DEVI GARG
MADANGOPALGAR
G

DC 79 NARAYANTOLLA (W) 
BAGUIHATI PO. DESHBANDHU 
NAGAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000726
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMAKANT C VYAS CHANDULALVIAS
A-4 UMANG PARIVAR SOC VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000098
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



UMAYAMBIKAI FINANCIAL SERVICEPLTD NA

APARTMENT-11, MOOGAMBIKAI 
COMPLEX, NO.4 LADY DESIGA 
ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

ILFS00000000000566
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMED SINGH SINGHI TARACHANDSINGHI
3-6-372/A HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000788
10

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMESH A SHAH AMBALALVSHAH
21, MOHAN NAGAR SOCIETY NO. 2, 
NARODA, AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 382330

IN300974-10587422-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMESH KUMAR MAHANSARIA
LATEPURANMALM
AHANSARIA

504 GREEN PARK APARTMENT B/H 
CITY LIGHT SOCIETY ROAD NR. 
PARTH APARTMENT, PARLE POINT 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

ILFS00000000000025
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMESH MANJUNATH SHENOY
KUDIGRAMMANJU
NATHSHENOY

5 MANI BHUVAN 11TH RD 
CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000131
61

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UMESH OHRI
SURESHKUMAROH
RI

MALL ROAD NEAR SIMLA PAHARI 
HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 146001

ILFS00000000000163
13

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UPASANA SHARMA RAJIVSHARMA

41 NEW FRIENDS CKLONY DR ANIL 
BAGHI ROAD FEROZEPUR CITY 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

IN301143-10002831-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

URMI D MEHTA NA

C/O.ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE 
WINDAOR HOUSE, FIRST FLOOR, 
ROOM NO.5, 29, R.N.MUKHERJEE 
ROAD, CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000157
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

URMILA JAIN JAMBUKUMARJAIN
60, RAVI SHANKAER NAGAR UJJAIN 
(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

ILFS00000000000666
45

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA AMIT PATEL AMITGPATEL

17 LAXMI COLONY B/H HAVELI 
MANDIR NR URMI CHAR RASTA B P 
C ROAD JETALPUR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000558
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA BENSLA
HARBANSLALBENSL
A

GALI NO 58 H NO 4388 RAIGER 
PURA GANGA MANDIR MARG 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000198
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA BHUTANI
BHARATBHUSHANB
HUTANI

HOUSE NO 1528 URBEN ESTATE II 
HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

12042300-00047738-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA CHILLARA
CHRAVINDRANATH
TAGORE

26-32-35/A 6TH LANE AT 
APAHARAM NEAR SMART KIDS 
SCHOOL GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

ILFS00000000000795
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA CHOKHANY ANJANICHOKHANY
137, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000647
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA D GAJJAR DHIRUGAJJAR

ALAHANANDA TOP FLOOR 
VISHWAHARMA COLONY 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000573
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA DEVI MAHESHWARI
DWARKADASMAHE
SHWARI

M 20 MAHESH COLONY TONK 
PHATAK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302015

ILFS00000000000615
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA DEVI PODDAR ASHOKKRPODDAR
M/S Ashoka Enterprises Masraf 
Bazar Darbhanga Bihar INDIA Bihar 846004

ILFS00000000000704
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA DEVI PODDAR NA
409, ASHIANA TOWER EXHIBITION 
ROAD EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

IN300888-14928816-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA GUPTA
RAMESHWARDASG
UPTA

C/O SH R D GUPTA ADVOCATE GILL 
COLONY SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000036
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA ISPAT LIMITED NA
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE R K PURAM 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110066

ILFS00000000000234
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA J SHAH JITENDRABHAI

2087 NAVABS KHANCHO 
NAGJIBHUDARS POLE MANDVI'S 
POLE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000083
59

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA MEHTA RAMESH

C/O RAMESH M MEHTA MANU 
SMRUTI, 34 SUSHIL SOCIETY 
BEHIND AKOTA WATER TANK 
GARDEN VADODARA , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

ILFS00000000000129
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA N ANEELAKANTAN

C/O A NEELAKANTAM STATE BANK 
OF INDIA TIRUPATI MAIN BRANCH 
BEHIND GOVINDARAJA SWAMY 
TEMPLE GN MADA STREET, 
TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

ILFS00000000000009
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA NILKANTH JOSHI NILKANTH

10/132 MURLI SOCIETY MURLI 
MALAVIYA ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
NEAR JAIM EYES HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 400057

ILFS00000000000726
23

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA RAMESH MEHTA NA

602, VIDHARBH SAMRAT 93/C, V P 
ROAD OPP NANAVATI SCHOOL 
VILEPARLE (WEST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

IN300159-10024654-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



USHA RANGRAJ IYENGAR NA
4 GODAVARI KRIPA RD NO 5 
SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN301549-15121994-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SAPRA YLSAPRA
B-1/30 SECTOR J ALIGANJ 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

ILFS00000000000645
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SHANKARLAL THAKKAR
SHANKARLALMANI
LAL

H-61/551, GREEN PARK APTS OPP. 
JAY MANGAL SOCIETY 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000566
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SHARDA SATYAPARKASH
#587-G,SECTOR 21 PANCHKULA 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000156
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SINGH
ASHOKKUMARSING
H

L4-1 CR RD 25 GHARI PARK TELCO 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

ILFS00000000000619
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SRIVASTAVA
PHOOLCHANDLALS
RIVASTAVA

H K SRIVASTAVA 373 AZAD NAGAR 
RUSTAMPUR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

IN301774-11808173-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SRIVASTAVA HKSRIVASTAVA
373, AZAD NAGAR RUSTAMPUR 
GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

ILFS00000000000708
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHA SUDHAKAR NA

OLD NO F70,NEW NO F37 4TH 
STREET ANNA NAGAR EAST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

ILFS00000000000779
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

USHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI HASMUKHLALSONI
KANSARA BAZAR CHHIPWAD 
PETLAD DT KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388450

ILFS00000000000638
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTPAL BHATTACHARYA KBHATTACHARYA

H NO 5899 3RD FLOOR GALI 3 
BLOCK 4 DEVNAGAR KAROL BAGH 
N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000659
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTPAL JANA
PRAFULLARANJANJ
ANA

C/O LIGHT HOUSE DURGACHAK 
HALDIA INDIA West Bengal 721602

ILFS00000000000644
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTPAL KUMAR GANGULY
KALIPADAGANGUL
Y

103 MEENAKSHI APARTMENTS 4/1 
PLAIN STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

ILFS00000000000433
83

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTPAL KUMAR SARKAR
LATESANTIKUMARS
ARKAR

1/14 VIDYAPATI ROAD DURGAPUR 
DIST-BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713205

ILFS00000000000604
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTPALA SAHA SUBHASHSAHA
16/1, A P C AVENUE PURBA 
SINTHEE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

ILFS00000000000587
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UTTAM SINGH JASBIRSINGH
B-384 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000628
69

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

UYOMESH
TARIFSINGHRASTO
GI

C-62 VAISHALI COLONY GARH 
ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000331
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V BALAKRISHNAN
LATESTVRAGHAVA
N

608 6TH BLOCK SKYLINE CHANDRA 
LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560072

ILFS00000000000447
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V G NAGPAL GIRIMAL
144 T V SWAMY ROAD WEST R S 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

ILFS00000000000107
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V GOPALACHARI VRAMAPPACHARI
D NO 7-5-34 KAMASALPET 
HINDUPUR ANANTAPUR DIST. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

IN300610-11013578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V J PATEL JOITARAMMPATEL
MATRI JYOTI 7-B, HARIDARSHAN 
SOCIETY RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

ILFS00000000000549
97

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V K SHARMA RKSHARMA
RB-6, R K PURAM SECTOR-6 NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000566
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V KUMUTHA GVENKATASUBBAN
39, NEPHAL STREET KALLAKURICHI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 606202

ILFS00000000000609
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V MURUGASAMY
MVENGADACHALA
M

C/O M ILANGOVAN NO 4 5TH 
STREET - I LFET CROSS KRISHNA 
NAGAR LAWSPET PO INDIA Pondicherry 605008

ILFS00000000000159
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V P SENTHILKUMAR VPPARAMASIVAM

NO 1 RAMANUJAM LANE 
SENGUNTHAPURAM (PO) KARUR 
TRICHY(DIST) INDIA Tamil Nadu 639002

ILFS00000000000563
19

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V R LAKSHMIBAI NCSUDHAKARAN
LAKSHMI SUDHA NURSING HOME 
URAKAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 680562

ILFS00000000000600
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V RAMAKRISHNAN RVSUBRAMANIAN

5-G SARAVANA APARTMENTS 241, 
ST. MARY'S ROAD MANDHAVELI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

ILFS00000000000187
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V S CHITHARANJAN VSIVANANDAM

" MURUGOSIV" T.C.20/1158, 
KURAVANKONAM, KOWDIAR P.O. 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695003

ILFS00000000000190
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V S SIVAMOHAN VSIVANADAM

MURUGOSIV T C 4/990 
KURAVANKONAM KOWDIAR PO 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695003

ILFS00000000000190
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V SATYVANY VVSVISWANATH

B-130 ONGC COLONY 
CHANDKHEDA P O SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000408
20

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V SGOMATHI SVAIDYANATHAN
2 SHRINIVAS TURNBULLSFIRST 
CROSS NANDANAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

ILFS00000000000189
57

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V SHANKAR
LATEANVSUBRAMA
NIAM

36 J GIRISH MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000602
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



V SREENIVASULU
VVENKATARAMAN
AIAH

D NO-7-2-97 (OLD) 19-7-3 (NEW) 
MERCHANT S N PETA HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515202

IN300394-15753134-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V SRIDHAR
LTANVSUBRAMANI
AN

36 J GIRISH MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000602
40

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V SUNEEL KUMAR VVENKATESWARLU

VENKATESWARLU CLOTH 
MERCHANT . MAIN ROAD 
ATMAKUR, NELLORE DT A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524322

ILFS00000000000594
15

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

V V JOSEPH VOVAKKAR

THE VYSYA BANK LTD INVESTORS 
CLUB 33/465-A M G ROAD 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682035

ILFS00000000000534
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAHIDBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI VAHORA
IBRAHIMBHAIVAHO
RA

VAHORWAD, DIST:-KHEDA, . 
KATHLAL INDIA Gujarat 387630

12026800-00106872-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAISHALI
GHANSHYAMBH
AI AMIN

GHANSHYAMBHAIV
AMIN

AT VIRSAD NEAR TALAV TK 
BORSAD DT KHEDA VIA ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388580

ILFS00000000000452
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAISHALI SHASHIKANT DESHPANDE
SHASHIKANTDESHP
ANDE

C/O A G PRATHUDESAI 107-B, 
HARITARA APARTMENT B T ROAD, 
DAHISAR (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000561
93

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAISHNAVI JAYAKUMAR PBJAYAKUMAR
9 FIRST STREET NAWAR HABIBULLA 
AVENUE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

ILFS00000000000749
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAKIL KIRAN LALLUBHIA
LALLUBHAIKMADH
U

V-34 UPENDRA PARK 
SOMESHWARA PARK 3 NEAR 
GULAB TOWER AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

ILFS00000000000530
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VALJIBHAI M PATEL MULJIBHAIDPATEL

II -9/4 GEB COLONY WANAKBORI T 
P S TA -THASRA DISTT-KHEDA 
GUJARA T INDIA Gujarat 388239

ILFS00000000000456
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VALLABHDAS G KATHROTIA
GORDHANBHAIKAT
HROTIA

OM, DEV PARK, STREET NO. 3, NR. 
PLOT NO. 26/2, MEHULNAGAR, 
B/H. ATUL PETROL PUMP, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974-11290868-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VALLAMKONDU SUBBARAO VSUBBAIAH

C/O S NAGABHUSHANAM D NO 
24/309-2 BESIDE VASISTA SCHOOL 
POWER HOUSE ROAD PRODDATUR 
KADAPA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

ILFS00000000000251
52

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VALSALA BALAKRISHNAN
CAPTBALAKRISHNA
P

C/O CAPT BALAKRISHNAN P RIPHER 
WING M C T E MHOW (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

ILFS00000000000508
91

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VANDANA MANOHAR NANKANI MANOHAR

BLOCK NO. 78/A, NEAR C.G. HIGH 
SCHOOL, SARDARNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

12013200-00013621-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VANDANA PANCHOLI VPPANCHOLI
E-269 A SECTOR - 22 NOIDA DIST. 
GHAZIABAD (U.P ) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000426
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VANDANA RUMAO MADANLAL

RUMAO ALI POST AGASHI TAL 
VASAI DIST THANA (W) RLY VIA 
VIRAR NANDAKHAL INDIA Maharashtra 401301

ILFS00000000000316
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VANDANA SHARMA
VIRENDRAKUMARS
HARMA

C/O V K SHARMA B-4, CENTURY 
ANCHERAGE 4TH SEAWERD LANE 
THIRUVENMIYUR, MADRA S INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

ILFS00000000000336
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VARINDER DHILLON
SARWANSINGHDHI
LLON

5369 PUNJABI MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000589
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VARINDER KUMAR
KHARAITILALAARO
RA

"USHA KUNJ ", 292/2, NEAR 
CENTRAL CO-OP BANK, G.T. ROAD, 
MOJO INDIA Punjab 142001

ILFS00000000000504
29

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VARSHA K ADHVARYU
KISHORSADHVARY
U

7 MICHAEL MANSION 87 PRABHAT 
COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000147
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASANT BHAI BBHATT BALVANTRAIBHATT
NEAR VIKAR COLONY LALPUR DIST 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361170

ILFS00000000000569
94

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASANT NEMANA KHOT NEMANAKHOT
100 SATWAI ROAD NIPANI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

ILFS00000000000121
27

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASANT PRABHAKAR PETHE NA

DR V P PETHE DASHBHUJ GANESH 
SOCIETY NEAR PAUD FATA KARVE 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

ILFS00000000000120
09

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASANTH RAJ P PUKHRAJ
NO 47 CHICK BAZAR ROAD SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560051

ILFS00000000000014
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASANTH RAJ P MRPUKHRAJ
NO 47 CHICK BAZAAR ROAD 
SHIVAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560051

IN301477-10025053-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASUBEN BABUBHAI PATEL BABUBHAIPATEL
11 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY JUNA 
BAZAR KARJAN VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391240

ILFS00000000000119
02

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASUDEVA ACHARYA K KITTANAACHARYA
B-2 BEJAI HOUSING COLONY BEJAI 
NEW ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575004

ILFS00000000000010
70

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



VASUDEVAN M S VSANKARAN
MELEDATH MANA MATTOOR 
KALADY KERAL INDIA Kerala 683574

ILFS00000000000255
25

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASUMATI KESHAVLAL KESHAVLAL

A-2, VRAJ APARTMENTS NEAR 
DHARMAYUG SOCIETY GULABI 
TEKRA ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000482
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VASUMATI KESHAVLAL KESHAVLAL

A-2, VRAJ APARMENTS NEAR 
DHARMAYUG SOCIETY GULBAI 
TEKRA, ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000482
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VAYUGUNDLA SUNEEL KUMAR NA
CLOTH MERCHANT MAIN BAZAR 
ATMAKUR NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524322

IN301313-20107776-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VED PARKASH BAJAJ KHILLURAM 85-B/AC-II, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000456
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VED PRAKASH SHAH
GOURISHANKARSH
AH

C/O SHAH INDL.CORPORATION 
5,CLIVE ROW 8TH FLOOR,ROOM 
NO-8E CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000519
31

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEDAVALLI RAMASWAMY MKRAMASWAMY

C/O GOUTAM DHAR AAG BHEL 
CORPORATE RD VIKAS NAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500593

ILFS00000000000312
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEDAVALLI RANGARAJAN ARANGARAJAN
CANARA BANK 
THIRAGARAJAPURAM VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632001

ILFS00000000000006
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEDPAL SINGH PURANSINGH
Vill & Po Khubru Dist. Sonepat 
State Haryana INDIA Haryana 131101

ILFS00000000000481
82

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEENA CHALANA
SHRAMESHCHALAN
A

34 VINOBA BASTI WARD NO. 27 . 
SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 335001

IN300888-14366512-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEENA RANI GUPTA ASHOKGUPTA
H. NO 108/4 NAI ABADI KHANNA 
DISTT. LUDHIANA (PB. ) INDIA Punjab 141401

ILFS00000000000587
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEENA SHARMA RKSHARMA

M/S JINDAL PAPER & PLASTICS 
DELHI-HAPUR ROAD P.O JINDAL 
NAGAR GHAZIABAD (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

ILFS00000000000510
16

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEENABEN
RAMESHCHAND
RA PATEL

RAMEHCHANDRAM
PATEL

8 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY OPP. J P 
COLLEGE, B/H SARDAR PATEL 
SOCIE BHRARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392002

ILFS00000000000510
18

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEENABEN RASIKLAL SONI RASIKLALSONI SONIWADA MODASA DIST S K INDIA Gujarat 383315
ILFS00000000000528
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VEERA GUPTA
ASHOKKUMARGUP
TA C-380, YOJANA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000567
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATA
SATYANARAYAN
A KOTNI

PARDHASARADHIK
OTNI

VENKATA SATYA NARAYANA KOTNI 
3-6-260/1, UPSTAIRS HIMAYAT 
NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000313
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATANARAY
ANAN

RADHAKRISHNA
N RADHAKRISHNAN

7 RAMASAMY STREET 
MARUTHINAGAR EXTENSION 
RAJAKILPAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

ILFS00000000000187
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATASUBBA
RAO KOSARAJU KBRAHMANAND

1-10-32 CHANDRIKA ASHOKNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

ILFS00000000000328
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATESAN
BALASUBRAMAN
IAN

BALASUBRAMANIA
N

133/1, PIDARIYAR KOIL ST GEORGE 
TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000567
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATESWARA RAO GARLAPATI ANJANEAYULUG
SRI ASHOKA METAL STORES 23-1-
97 MAIN BAZAR GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522003

ILFS00000000000245
38

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATESWARL
U PICHIKALA RAMARAO

D NO 2-33 NEAR SBI 
DOWLAISHWARAM E G DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533125

ILFS00000000000701
98

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATESWARL
U PICHIKALA RAMARAO

D NO 2-33 NEAR SBI 
DOWLAISHWARAM E G DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533125

ILFS00000000000701
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENKATRAMAN SATISH RVENTAKRAMAN

FLAT 11 SARVAMANAGALA NIVAS 
28 VENKATRAMAN ST T NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000251
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VENUGOPAL KABRA GANESHLALKABRA

16-10-1344 S/O GANESHLAL KABRA 
BLOCK 10 SHIVNAGAR WARANGAL 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

12013300-00211676-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VERSHA SHARMA SSHARMA
331 KUCHA GHASI RAM CHANDNI 
CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000664
08

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIBHAVARI DNYANESHWAR SUPEKAR
DNYANESHWARSU
PEKAR

84/1 NEW PALACE FLAT NO 2 
PINAK PRASAD SHREE BUNGLOW 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

12013300-00352114-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



VIBHOR BISARIA NA

AMBA RESEARCH INDIA PVT LTD 12 
12A A ND 18TH FLOOR CONCORDE 
TOWER C UB CI TY NO 24 
VITTALMALLYA ROAD BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560001

IN300513-20424199-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIDYA A R KARAVINDRAN
NO 3, SANGEETHA RUDRA LAYOUT 
MATHIKERE BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560054

12047600-00188706-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIDYA N DESHPANDE
LATELTCOLNVDESH
PANDE 4/6 MILLER ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000742
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY BADONI
JAGDISHPRASADBA
DONI

B-101, RAJNI GANDHA APT. DIWALI 
PURA, OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000553
58

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY C ABHICHANDANI
CHATURBHUJABHIC
HANDANI

603/4 TRISHUL II 7 BUNGALOW 
ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

IN301549-15699994-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY KHANTE HARIHARKHANTE 36, NEW SNEHNAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
ILFS00000000000715
67

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY KUMAR JADAVJIVEJANI JADAVIREJUNI
C/O ASHOK CUTLERY STORE GOL 
BAZAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

ILFS00000000000053
81

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN TILOKCHANDJAIN
3 6 372 A HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000312
17

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN
LATEAKSHAYCHAN
DJIBOTHRA

B - 259 IInd FLOOR DERAWALA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN300206-10340461-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY KUMAR SINGHAL
ISHWARCHANDSIN
GHAL

33C DDA JANTA FLATS RAM PURA 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110035

IN300118-10174946-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY LAXMI MAHESWARI NA
6-MUNDHRA QUARTERS G.S.ROAD 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

IN301696-10610476-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY MOHTA
LTSHADIRAMMOHT
A

2766,HAMILTON ROAD MORIGATE 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000530
22

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAY
PARASRAMPURI
A NA

S/O, SRI SHYAM SUNDER 
PARASRAMPURIA, SHAKTI PATH, 
HARMU ROAD, RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

IN302105-10079137-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAYA J NA 54/4 THONDI ROAD SIVAGANGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630561
IN300175-10518014-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAYABEN BHAICHANDBHAI SHETH
BHAICHANDBHAISH
ETH

MARATHE BROTHERS RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000287
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIJAYABEN N MASHRU
NAGINDASKMASHR
U

JALARAM SMRUTI 3 CHAUHAN FALI 
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ST JAM 
NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000123
36

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIKASH BAGRI BIJAYKUMARBAGRI
146 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000555
78

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIKASH KUMAR SINHA YUGALKISHORE

C/O. YUGAL KISHORE SINHA 
SHYAMA SADAN HOUSE NO. 28, 
ROAD NO. 5 INDERPURI INDIA Bihar 800024

ILFS00000000000784
51

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIKRAMBHAI S PATEL
SHAMALBHAINPAT
EL

AT AND POST UNAVA, VANIAWAS, 
TA.DIST. GANDHINAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 382650

IN300652-10068352-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIKRAMSINH RATHOD NA
50/596, AMBICA APPT., G.H.B., 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

ILFS00000000000086
74

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VILAS GAIKWAD ANNAGAIKWAD

14 SARVODAYA TRUST BLDG 
GOKHALE ROAD SOUTH DADAR 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

ILFS00000000000576
03

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VILAS SURESH KOLEKAR
SURESHANNAJIKOL
EKAR

B-208 BLOCK NO 3 GOVERNMENT 
SERVANTS CLNY BANDRA EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

ILFS00000000000385
76

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMAL CHAND CHORDIA PCCHORDIA
KHIVRAJ MANSION 738,ANNA 
SALAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

ILFS00000000000537
26

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SHIVKARANCHOUD
HARY

C/O Choudhary Trading Co. At- 
Moyrapukur, Po-Bishnupur Dist.-
Bankura, W.B. INDIA West Bengal 722122

ILFS00000000000553
63

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMAL SRIVASTAV
ASHOKKUMARSRIV
ASTAV

II/200 NAGESHWAR PURI 
ARAZIBAG AZAMGARH U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

ILFS00000000000638
72

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMAL VERMA
KAMALKUMARVER
MA

C/O ARJUN RUMAL HOUSE 92/1 
COTTON STREET CALCUTTA K INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250-28270212-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMLA BHIMANI
CHANDULALBHIMA
NI

DEEPAK BHIDBHANJAN STREET 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000069
06

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMLA SIKAND NAVJITSIKAND
22 CHITRA LEKHA AOF COLABA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000347
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIMLA SONI LATESRIDPSONI
57/2 LABOUR COLONY GOVIND 
NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

ILFS00000000000770
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINAY KR KALIA RKKALIA 27-B, 'N' BLOCK SAKET DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017
ILFS00000000000717
21

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



VINAY S SATIWALA
SHIVLALJISATIWAL
AA

A-103 KALASH CO OP HSG SOC 
DAHAD ROAD UMARGAON DIST 
VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396165

ILFS00000000000503
42

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINAYAK DALPATRAM DAVE DALPATRAM

BANK COLONY 25 SANTOSH BOR 
TALAV ROAD BHAVNAGAR PARA 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364003

12033200-00665212-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINAYAK GANDHI TUKARAM
GANDHI BIDI SHOP T J ROAD SEWRI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400015

ILFS00000000000205
62

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINEET JHA SHREESNJHA
154, MITHILA APPARTMENT PLOT 
NO 76, PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000616
34

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINEETA BHANDARI
PRATULCBHANDAR
I

E-144, GREATER KAILASH PART - I 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000566
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINITA MARU NA
C 260 VIVEKANAND COLONY 
UJJAIN, UJJAIN MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

IN300888-13987384-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD AGARWAL
LATESHRLAGARWA
L 119 A / 12 BAI KA BAG ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

IN301127-16831188-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD CHANDRA CHATURVEDI RRCHATURVEDI
M/S.Punjab Tractors Ltd. D 64/94, 
A-3,Shiv Purwa Sigra, U.P Varanasi INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

ILFS00000000000537
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD KUMAR MANGERAM
64 ARYA NAGAR PARK NEAR HUDA 
COMPLEX ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000639
77

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD KUMAR MADANLAL
N M 404 MOHALLA KARAR KHAN 
JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144008

ILFS00000000000729
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD MALHOTRA GDMALHOTRA
E 213 PHASE 2 MAYUR VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000669
11

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINOD RUSTAGI NA 71- DAYANAND VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092
ILFS00000000000196
47

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINODKUMAR BHAGVANDAS PATEL
BHAGVANDASMPA
TEL

C/O BANAS PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY VIKRAM COM. 
CENTRE, PALANPUR B K , NORTH 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 385001

ILFS00000000000549
54

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINODRAI SUCHAK RATILALSUCHAK

V R SUCHAK TELEPHONE ENG USHA 
DEEP AMBAJICHOK NAGNATH 
GATE JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000125
71

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VINUBHAI MORARBHAI PATEL MORARBHAIPATEL
DABHADIYAWAS P O RANUJ N 
GUJARAT DIST MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384275

ILFS00000000000264
56

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIPUL MANKAD
HARENDRAMANKA
D

1 KANTAM APARTMENTS NEAR 
VRINDAVAN VIHAR SOC VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000078
55

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIRABHADRAPPA MALLESHAPPA DHADUTI

MALLESHAPPAGUR
USIDDAPPADHADU
TI

SORAGANVI GALLI MAHALINGPUR 
TALUK MUDHOL DIST BAGALKOT 
MAHALINGPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

12013300-00005088-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIRENDER SINGH
LATEHARAKSINGHK
ANDARI G-309 SEWA NAGAR NEW DLEHI INDIA Delhi 110003

ILFS00000000000634
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIRENDER SINGH HARAKSINGH G 309 SEWA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003
IN300118-10677233-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIRESH KUMAR GUPTA LTVEDBHUSHAN
4/49, W E A KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000549
60

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISANI SHARDABEN MAGANLAL VISANIMAGANLAL
PLOT NO 3, RAM PLOTS NEAR A G 
SOCIETY KALARAD ROAD INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000479
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISHAKHA V MEHTA VIJAYRAI

31, ASHOK NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
SEVA MANDIR NADIAD DIST. 
KAIRA, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 387001

ILFS00000000000625
35

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISHAL
PRAKASHCHAND
RA TRIVEDI NA

SONY SHERI BARVALA(GHELASHA) 
DIST: AHMEDABAD BARVALA INDIA Gujarat 382450

12011202-00016151-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISHNU DEVA NARAYAN
RAIBAHADURJUGD
UTT

KAILASH BHAWAN DAK 
BUNGALOW ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000607
01

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISHNU DUTT SARASWAT
SATYANARAYANSA
RSWAT

NARAYAN, NEAR RAGHUNATHSAR 
WELL BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334004

12013300-00169785-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VISHWANATH PRASAD BIKKINA SHYAMPRASAD
408 KANCHANJUNGA COMPLEX 
KING KOTI ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

ILFS00000000000203
95

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIVEK BHATNAGAR DVBHATNAGAR
4CH 14 PRATAP NAGAR MANU 
MARG ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

ILFS00000000000168
80

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIVEK GOEL
KRISHNAKESHAVG
OEL

MOH. BAZAR KOT, AMROHA 
JYOTIBA PHULEY NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244221

12041800-00001102-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIVEK RAO CRRAO
17/9 ALI ASKER ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000016
41

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VIVEKANAND M NADKARNI
MARUTIGNADKAR
NI

5 RAVIRAJ APTS 19 MAYUR 
COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

ILFS00000000000737
30

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021



VORA HIMANSHU J JAYANTILALVORA
A/23 VANSHREE APPT L T ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000742
46

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VORA KESHAVLAL HIRAJIBHAI VORAHIRAJIBHAI
TO SHIVRAJGADH VIA GONDAL 
SHIVRAJGADH DIST RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360311

IN301276-30430290-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VR VAIRAVAN
VEVEERAPACHETTI
AR

No 14 5th Street Subraman 
Anpuram Karaikudi Pm Dt INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

ILFS00000000000673
37

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VRAJLAL DHANJI MODI DHANJIMODI

C/O M/S BENGAL PHARMA 
SURGICAL 55 CANNING STREET 
SHOP NO 157 J BLOCK MEHTA 
BUILDING, CALC UTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000418
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

VRINDA MERCHANT FARIDMERCHANT

FLAT NO 2 1ST FLOOR RIJHUMAL 
MENSION BEHIND JASLOK 15B 
PEDDAR RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000145
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

W S VAIDEHI WSSRINIVASAN

PLOT NO 4,ARUL MURUGAN 
NAGAR P.V.VAIDHYALINGAM ROAD 
JAMIN PALLAVARAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

ILFS00000000000186
90

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Y JAYALAKSHMI SRIYADISESHU
H NO 8-3 976/101 SHALIVAHANA 
NAGAR HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

ILFS00000000000641
05

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

Y V RNKALYANI YNVTBABU

FLAT NO. 101, PLOT NO. 91 
ANANDNAGAR COLONY 
KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

ILFS00000000000607
84

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YADAVINDRA KHANNA LTCOLSNKHANNA 5 EAST CANAL ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001
ILFS00000000000646
33

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YASH ROY CHOWDHURY PRCHOWDHURY
104,ADARSH APT. 51ST ROAD,T P S 
BORIVLI-W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000537
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YATRI S DALAL SHRINIVAS

3196 NASINHBHAI NI KHADIO 
NEAR ASTODIN DARAVAJA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000674
68

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YELUKURU JAYA LAKSHUMMA
YKRISHNAMOORTH
Y

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT SOUTHEND ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
49

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
LATESHRIDEEPCHA
NDGUPTA

R NO 5 TYPE IV TELECOM OFFICERS 
COLONY NEAR U I T ROTUNDA 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000781
28

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH CHAND GUPTA
PRABHUDAYALGUP
TA

PURAN VILAS MOHALLA KATIC 
PARI ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 301001

IN300513-10141072-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH KUMAR KGKUMAR
HOUSE NO 20 SECTOR 46 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

ILFS00000000000155
86

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH KUMAR SAXENA
RAMNARAYANSAXE
NA

HOUSE NO 1622-C SECTOR 35-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

ILFS00000000000155
65

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH M TOLIA
MANSUKHLALNTOL
IA

156,HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD 
2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000225
04

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH NANDKISHORE ZANWAR
NANDKISHOREZAN
WAR

C/O S. M. ZANWAR, B-3, ANANT 
SUYASH HOU. SOC TEKDI ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

12031402-00009284-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH NARULA
LTNANDLALNARUL
A

506 KUNDAN BHAWAN AZADPUR 
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

ILFS00000000000633
44

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGESH RAMKUVARJI LAHOTI NA AT. STATION AREA, MURTIZAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12010900-00126429-
IL00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YOGINI BELADIA KANJIBELADIA

A-2 TRIVENI SOCIETY B/H 
ARUNACHAL SOCIETY 
SUBHANPURA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390023

ILFS00000000000112
92

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

YUGBALA BASOPIYA NA

RA UJLAIWADI TAL KARVIR DIST 
KOLHAPUR OPP SHAHU OCTROI 
NAKA KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 416001

IN300513-21183098-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ZAINAB AHMEDALI SHUKLA
AHMEDALIIBRAHIM
SHUKLA

BEHIND CLOTH MARKET NEAR 
WHITE WAY LODGE RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000485
96

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ZARIN AHMED KHOJA AHMEDHAJIKHOJA

C/O JAMALUDDIN MOLOO B/53 
YUWAN APT MT MARY RD BANDRA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000142
99

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021

ZUBEDA M LAKDEWALA MUSTUFAH
C/O Savera General Stores 
Peerkanthi Bharuch INDIA Gujarat 392001

ILFS00000000000523
75

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                       6.25 02-Jun-2021






























